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MM 1 SC SN C II I 55 12

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 B 6
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 C 5
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 2 SC SN C AASTHA

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 F 0
AHT 004 0 F 0
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 B 6
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 3 SC SN C AAYUSH ASGOLA

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 C 5
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 4 SC SN C ABHINAV PUNDIR

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 A+ 9
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 O 10
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering
II Semester June 2025

Name: AARAV AGARWAL Father's 
Name:

RAVI AGARWAL University Roll No: 240090105001

Engineering Physics 30/100 30/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 14/100 23/50 37/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401103995
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 19/25 18/25 37/50

Environmental Studies ($) 24/50 18/25 42/75
Engineering Physics Lab 18/25 15/25 33/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 43/100 24/50 67/150
Programming for Problem Solving 50/100 26/50 76/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 264/575 220/375 484/950 98

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 19/25 40/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 28/50 25/50 53/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104347
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: AASTHA Father's 
Name:

SURENDRA KUMAR University Roll No: 240090105002

CGPA: 4.63 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

38Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 005 SGPA: 4.26

Environmental Studies ($) 13/50 16/25 29/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 35/100 26/50 61/150
Programming for Problem Solving 25/100 30/50 55/150

Engineering Physics 24/100 28/50 52/150
Analytical Mathematics 39/100 28/50 67/150

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 21/25 41/50
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 26/50 36/50 62/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 17/25 15/25 32/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

CGPA: 4.30 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

34Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001, 
CST 001, AHT 004

SGPA: 3.57

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 249/575 245/375 494/950 82

Engineering Physics 35/100 25/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 59/100 28/50 87/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104184
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: AAYUSH ASGOLA Father's 
Name:

VIKRAM SINGH 
ASGOLA

University Roll No: 240090105003

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 22/25 17/25 39/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Environmental Studies ($) 29/50 17/25 46/75
Engineering Physics Lab 17/25 18/25 35/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 54/100 24/50 78/150
Programming for Problem Solving 51/100 34/50 85/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 322/575 239/375 561/950 124

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 18/25 23/25 41/50
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 25/50 29/50 54/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104135
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ABHINAV PUNDIR Father's 
Name:

RAJENDRA SINGH University Roll No: 240090105004

CGPA: 5.30 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark:  G+4 in AHT 001 SGPA: 5.39

Environmental Studies ($) 31/50 19/25 50/75
Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 95/100 35/50 130/150
Programming for Problem Solving 48/100 35/50 83/150

Engineering Physics 45/100 38/50 83/150
Analytical Mathematics 59/100 49/50 108/150

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 23/25 42/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 34/50 33/50 67/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 23/25 21/25 44/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50

CGPA: 7.24 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.91

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 386/575 300/375 686/950 159
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GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering
II Semester June 2025

MM 5 SC SN C ADARSH KUMAR

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 F 0
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 B 6
EEP 001 1 B 6
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 C 5
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 6 SC SN C ADITYA SEMWAL

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 O 10
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 C 5
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 7 SC SN C AKSHAY PANDEY

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 F 0
CST 001 4 F 0
AHT 004 0 P 4
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 B 6
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 8 SC SN C AKSHITA SEMWAL

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

Engineering Physics 23/100 21/50 44/150
Analytical Mathematics 24/100 21/50 45/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401101938
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ADARSH KUMAR Father's 
Name:

MUNNA KUMAR University Roll No: 240090105005

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 15/25 15/25 30/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 19/25 18/25 37/50

Environmental Studies ($) 25/50 13/25 38/75
Engineering Physics Lab 17/25 16/25 33/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 31/100 19/50 50/150
Programming for Problem Solving 47/100 25/50 72/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 243/575 199/375 442/950 60

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 17/25 18/25 35/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 30/50 25/50 55/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104134
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ADITYA SEMWAL Father's 
Name:

PARMESH 
CHANDRA

University Roll No: 240090105006

CGPA: 3.52 Earned 
Credits:

11
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

30Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005, EET 001

SGPA: 2.61

Environmental Studies ($) 28/50 16/25 44/75
Engineering Physics Lab 23/25 22/25 45/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 70/100 36/50 106/150
Programming for Problem Solving 43/100 35/50 78/150

Engineering Physics 33/100 40/50 73/150
Analytical Mathematics 65/100 36/50 101/150

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 17/25 23/25 40/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 27/50 30/50 57/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 21/25 44/50

CGPA: 6.24 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.13

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 343/575 283/375 626/950 141

Engineering Physics 6/100 27/50 33/150
Analytical Mathematics 15/100 31/50 46/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401101930
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: AKSHAY PANDEY Father's 
Name:

MANOJ KUMAR 
PANDEY

University Roll No: 240090105007

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 18/25 36/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 17/25 17/25 34/50

Environmental Studies ($) 18/50 14/25 32/75
Engineering Physics Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 13/100 28/50 41/150
Programming for Problem Solving 32/100 22/50 54/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 188/575 242/375 430/950 49

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 17/25 21/25 38/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 28/50 36/50 64/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401103543
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: AKSHITA SEMWAL Father's 
Name:

SOHAN SEMWAL University Roll No: 240090105008

CGPA: 2.72 Earned 
Credits:

7
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

18Result: NOT PROMOTED 
TO SECOND YEAR

Remark:
BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005, EET 001, 

CST 001
SGPA: 2.13

Environmental Studies ($) 30/50 21/25 51/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 47/100 36/50 83/150
Programming for Problem Solving 51/100 31/50 82/150

Engineering Physics 25/100 24/50 49/150
Analytical Mathematics 38/100 29/50 67/150

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 17/25 22/25 39/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 26/50 35/50 61/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 22/25 19/25 41/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50

CGPA: 5.59 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001 SGPA: 4.61

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 287/575 257/375 544/950 106
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GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering
II Semester June 2025

MM 9 SC SN C AMAN

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 P 4
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 C 5
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 10 SC SN C AMIT DUBEY

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 F 0
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 C 5
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 11 SC SN C ANAMIKA NEGI

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 F 0
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 B 6
EEP 001 1 P 4
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 C 5
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 12 SC SN C ANIKET

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 F 0
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 P 4
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 B 6
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 C 5
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

Engineering Physics 41/100 30/50 71/150
Analytical Mathematics 42/100 39/50 81/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104142
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: AMAN Father's 
Name:

KHURSHED University Roll No: 240090105009

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 23/25 41/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50

Environmental Studies ($) 19/50 18/25 37/75
Engineering Physics Lab 21/25 19/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 43/100 39/50 82/150
Programming for Problem Solving 37/100 33/50 70/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 282/575 279/375 561/950 122

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 18/25 22/25 40/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 22/50 32/50 54/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104220
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: AMIT DUBEY Father's 
Name:

GOPAL DATT University Roll No: 240090105010

CGPA: 5.70 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.30

Environmental Studies ($) 31/50 15/25 46/75
Engineering Physics Lab 17/25 18/25 35/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 17/100 15/50 32/150
Programming for Problem Solving 41/100 26/50 67/150

Engineering Physics 15/100 16/50 31/150
Analytical Mathematics 12/100 18/50 30/150

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 16/25 35/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 25/50 29/50 54/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 22/25 13/25 35/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50

CGPA: 3.70 Earned 
Credits:

11
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

30Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005, EET 001

SGPA: 2.70

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 208/575 191/375 399/950 62

Engineering Physics 15/100 19/50 34/150
Analytical Mathematics 15/100 19/50 34/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104362
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ANAMIKA NEGI Father's 
Name:

DHANPAL SINGH 
NEGI

University Roll No: 240090105011

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 13/25 11/25 24/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 18/25 20/25 38/50

Environmental Studies ($) 19/50 19/25 38/75
Engineering Physics Lab 17/25 16/25 33/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 20/100 21/50 41/150
Programming for Problem Solving 34/100 31/50 65/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 198/575 207/375 405/950 58

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 18/25 21/25 39/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 28/50 29/50 57/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104336
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ANIKET Father's 
Name:

INDRA PAL University Roll No: 240090105012

CGPA: 3.17 Earned 
Credits:

11
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

26Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005, EET 001

SGPA: 2.52

Environmental Studies ($) 17/50 16/25 33/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 17/25 36/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 32/100 16/50 48/150
Programming for Problem Solving 47/100 29/50 76/150

Engineering Physics 30/100 20/50 50/150
Analytical Mathematics 39/100 18/50 57/150

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 17/25 21/25 38/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 28/50 30/50 58/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 19/25 15/25 34/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

CGPA: 3.70 Earned 
Credits:

11
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

30Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005, EET 001

SGPA: 2.83

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 272/575 206/375 478/950 65



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering
II Semester June 2025

MM 13 SC SN C ANUBHAV RAWAT

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 14 SC SN C ANUSHKA MALGURI

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 B 6
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 15 SC SN C ARIHANT DHIMAN

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 F 0
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 P 4
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 C 5
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 C 5
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 16 SC SN C ARNAV MUNGER

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 C 5
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

Engineering Physics 33/100 37/50 70/150
Analytical Mathematics 34/100 26/50 60/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100139
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ANUBHAV RAWAT Father's 
Name:

P.S. RAWAT University Roll No: 240090105013

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Environmental Studies ($) 29/50 22/25 51/75
Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 68/100 33/50 101/150
Programming for Problem Solving 40/100 28/50 68/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 317/575 259/375 576/950 125

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 23/25 44/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 35/50 31/50 66/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100157
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ANUSHKA 
MALGURI

Father's 
Name:

DINESH PRASAD University Roll No: 240090105014

CGPA: 5.72 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.43

Environmental Studies ($) 35/50 20/25 55/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 37/100 31/50 68/150
Programming for Problem Solving 46/100 33/50 79/150

Engineering Physics 23/100 27/50 50/150
Analytical Mathematics 31/100 37/50 68/150

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 21/25 42/50
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 33/50 30/50 63/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 23/25 20/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 15/25 17/25 32/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50

CGPA: 5.37 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001 SGPA: 4.52

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 271/575 258/375 529/950 104

Engineering Physics 35/100 25/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 42/100 21/50 63/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104409
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ARIHANT DHIMAN Father's 
Name:

ADESH KUMAR University Roll No: 240090105015

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 16/25 13/25 29/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Environmental Studies ($) 17/50 14/25 31/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 18/25 37/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 18/100 22/50 40/150
Programming for Problem Solving 37/100 29/50 66/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 256/575 217/375 473/950 93

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 19/25 38/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 29/50 30/50 59/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104315
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ARNAV MUNGER Father's 
Name:

SUNIL KUMAR University Roll No: 240090105016

CGPA: 3.17 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

26Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN EET 001 SGPA: 4.04

Environmental Studies ($) 27/50 20/25 47/75
Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 68/100 31/50 99/150
Programming for Problem Solving 59/100 34/50 93/150

Engineering Physics 30/100 33/50 63/150
Analytical Mathematics 65/100 42/50 107/150

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 18/25 21/25 39/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 23/50 28/50 51/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 19/25 17/25 36/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

CGPA: 6.30 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.13

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 346/575 269/375 615/950 141



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering
II Semester June 2025

MM 17 SC SN C ARPIT

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 F 0
CST 001 4 F 0
AHT 004 0 F 0
AHP 001 1 B 6
EEP 001 1 Dt 0
CSP 001 1 B 6
MEP 002 2 P 4
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 18 SC SN C ARYAN BHARTI

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 19 SC SN C AYUSH NAUDIYAL

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 F 0
CST 001 4 F 0
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 B 6
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 20 SC SN C AYUSHI BISHT

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 O 10
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

Engineering Physics 11/100 15/50 26/150
Analytical Mathematics 20/100 17/50 37/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104438
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ARPIT Father's 
Name:

DEVI PRASAD University Roll No: 240090105017

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab D/25 D/25 0/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 17/25 17/25 34/50

Environmental Studies ($) 8/50 14/25 22/75
Engineering Physics Lab 17/25 16/25 33/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 1/100 15/50 16/150
Programming for Problem Solving 17/100 16/50 33/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 143/575 161/375 304/950 35

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 16/25 19/25 35/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 24/50 25/50 49/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100039
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ARYAN BHARTI Father's 
Name:

SOHAN LAL University Roll No: 240090105018

CGPA: 2.41
Earned 
Credits: 6

Cuml. 
Earned 
Credits:

17Result:
NOT PROMOTED 

TO SECOND YEAR Remark:

BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005, EET 001, 
CST 001, AHT 004, 

EEP 001

SGPA: 1.52

Environmental Studies ($) 28/50 20/25 48/75
Engineering Physics Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 37/100 29/50 66/150
Programming for Problem Solving 38/100 33/50 71/150

Engineering Physics 25/100 24/50 49/150
Analytical Mathematics 16/100 21/50 37/150

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 18/25 22/25 40/50
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 28/50 36/50 64/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 17/25 38/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50

CGPA: 4.70 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

38Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005

SGPA: 3.65

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 248/575 243/375 491/950 84

Engineering Physics 6/100 18/50 24/150
Analytical Mathematics 24/100 34/50 58/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104383
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: AYUSH NAUDIYAL Father's 
Name:

JAGDESH PRASAD 
NAUDIYAL

University Roll No: 240090105019

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 13/25 34/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 19/25 18/25 37/50

Environmental Studies ($) 28/50 18/25 46/75
Engineering Physics Lab 17/25 18/25 35/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 4/100 23/50 27/150
Programming for Problem Solving 20/100 20/50 40/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 177/575 220/375 397/950 48

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 20/25 39/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 26/50 34/50 60/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104506
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: AYUSHI BISHT Father's 
Name:

RAM SINGH BISHT University Roll No: 240090105020

CGPA: 3.76 Earned 
Credits:

7
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

30Result: CARRY OVER Remark:
BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005, EET 001, 

CST 001
SGPA: 2.09

Environmental Studies ($) 38/50 20/25 58/75
Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 59/100 40/50 99/150
Programming for Problem Solving 65/100 39/50 104/150

Engineering Physics 47/100 36/50 83/150
Analytical Mathematics 47/100 36/50 83/150

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 23/25 43/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 30/50 33/50 63/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 23/25 19/25 42/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50

CGPA: 6.46 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.35

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 356/575 294/375 650/950 146



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering
II Semester June 2025

MM 21 SC SN C BHAVYA MISHRA

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 A 8
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 A+ 9
AHP 001 1 O 10
EEP 001 1 O 10
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 O 10

GP 02 0
23

MM 22 SC SN C GAURAV SINGH

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 23 SC SN C GUNJAN

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 24 SC SN C HIMANSHU KUMAR

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

Engineering Physics 40/100 37/50 77/150
Analytical Mathematics 56/100 40/50 96/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100171
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: BHAVYA MISHRA Father's 
Name:

OM SHANKER 
MISHRA

University Roll No: 240090105021

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 23/25 24/25 47/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50

Environmental Studies ($) 42/50 24/25 66/75
Engineering Physics Lab 23/25 22/25 45/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 76/100 44/50 120/150
Programming for Problem Solving 62/100 35/50 97/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 380/575 306/375 686/950 163

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 22/25 23/25 45/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 33/50 37/50 70/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104226
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: GAURAV SINGH Father's 
Name:

GAMBHIR SINGH University Roll No: 240090105022

CGPA: 6.80 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.09

Environmental Studies ($) 34/50 21/25 55/75
Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 59/100 40/50 99/150
Programming for Problem Solving 52/100 39/50 91/150

Engineering Physics 42/100 36/50 78/150
Analytical Mathematics 51/100 26/50 77/150

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 21/25 42/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 33/50 37/50 70/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 23/25 44/50

CGPA: 6.30 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.30

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 344/575 286/375 630/950 145

Engineering Physics 32/100 28/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 34/100 34/50 68/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104513
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: GUNJAN Father's 
Name:

YOGESHWAR 
PRASAD

University Roll No: 240090105023

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 19/25 41/50

Environmental Studies ($) 30/50 19/25 49/75
Engineering Physics Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 36/100 25/50 61/150
Programming for Problem Solving 40/100 28/50 68/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 281/575 255/375 536/950 118

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 24/25 43/50
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 33/50 35/50 68/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104302
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: HIMANSHU KUMAR Father's 
Name:

KALU RAM University Roll No: 240090105024

CGPA: 5.70 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.13

Environmental Studies ($) 27/50 21/25 48/75
Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 52/100 38/50 90/150
Programming for Problem Solving 44/100 35/50 79/150

Engineering Physics 30/100 33/50 63/150
Analytical Mathematics 49/100 35/50 84/150

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 18/25 24/25 42/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 27/50 34/50 61/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 19/25 40/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 21/25 44/50

CGPA: 5.98 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.83

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 307/575 281/375 588/950 134



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering
II Semester June 2025

MM 25 SC SN C HIMESH SINGH DHAMI

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 26 SC SN C HITESH KHULBEY

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 P 4
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 B 6
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 P 4
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 27 SC SN C JATIN RAWAT

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 28 SC SN C KETAN SONKAR

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 P 4
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 B 6
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 B+ 7
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

Engineering Physics 32/100 33/50 65/150
Analytical Mathematics 35/100 33/50 68/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104418
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: HIMESH SINGH 
DHAMI

Father's 
Name:

HUKUM SINGH 
DHAMI

University Roll No: 240090105025

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 22/25 45/50

Environmental Studies ($) 29/50 22/25 51/75
Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 57/100 47/50 104/150
Programming for Problem Solving 40/100 32/50 72/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 298/575 288/375 586/950 129

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 23/25 43/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 25/50 36/50 61/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104405
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: HITESH KHULBEY Father's 
Name:

KAILASH CHANDRA 
KHULBEY

University Roll No: 240090105026

CGPA: 6.11 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.61

Environmental Studies ($) 18/50 13/25 31/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 36/100 27/50 63/150
Programming for Problem Solving 35/100 25/50 60/150

Engineering Physics 17/100 25/50 42/150
Analytical Mathematics 15/100 22/50 37/150

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 18/25 21/25 39/50
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 20/50 29/50 49/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 16/25 34/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

CGPA: 4.30 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

38Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005

SGPA: 3.26

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 219/575 223/375 442/950 75

Engineering Physics 18/100 32/50 50/150
Analytical Mathematics 56/100 34/50 90/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104293
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: JATIN RAWAT Father's 
Name:

HUKAM SINGH University Roll No: 240090105027

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 19/25 37/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Environmental Studies ($) 29/50 19/25 48/75
Engineering Physics Lab 21/25 19/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 58/100 33/50 91/150
Programming for Problem Solving 47/100 34/50 81/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 310/575 267/375 577/950 120

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 22/25 42/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 29/50 32/50 61/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104231
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: KETAN SONKAR Father's 
Name:

PANKAJ SONKAR University Roll No: 240090105028

CGPA: 5.83 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001 SGPA: 5.22

Environmental Studies ($) 17/50 16/25 33/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 30/100 35/50 65/150
Programming for Problem Solving 38/100 33/50 71/150

Engineering Physics 30/100 26/50 56/150
Analytical Mathematics 21/100 24/50 45/150

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 17/25 21/25 38/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 29/50 33/50 62/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 15/25 33/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50

CGPA: 4.54 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

38Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005

SGPA: 3.48

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 245/575 246/375 491/950 80



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering
II Semester June 2025

MM 29 SC SN C KRITAGYA SAJWAN

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 A 8
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 A 8
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 30 SC SN C MANAN LAKHERA

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 P 4
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 C 5
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 31 SC SN C MANAS PANT

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 32 SC SN C NABH GARG

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 C 5
AHP 003 1 O 10
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

Engineering Physics 48/100 32/50 80/150
Analytical Mathematics 58/100 42/50 100/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104190
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: KRITAGYA SAJWAN Father's 
Name:

JAGDISH SINGH 
SAJWAN

University Roll No: 240090105029

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Environmental Studies ($) 36/50 25/25 61/75
Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 77/100 49/50 126/150
Programming for Problem Solving 66/100 31/50 97/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 389/575 289/375 678/950 155

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 24/25 44/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 34/50 28/50 62/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104068
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: MANAN LAKHERA Father's 
Name:

MAHAVIR 
LAKHERA

University Roll No: 240090105030

CGPA: 6.61 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.74

Environmental Studies ($) 21/50 14/25 35/75
Engineering Physics Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 54/100 27/50 81/150
Programming for Problem Solving 40/100 20/50 60/150

Engineering Physics 21/100 31/50 52/150
Analytical Mathematics 23/100 17/50 40/150

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 22/25 42/50
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 23/50 27/50 50/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 22/25 16/25 38/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 18/25 19/25 37/50

CGPA: 3.78 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

30Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005

SGPA: 3.65

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 263/575 220/375 483/950 84

Engineering Physics 32/100 28/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 35/100 31/50 66/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104252
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: MANAS PANT Father's 
Name:

NAVEEN CHANDRA 
PANT

University Roll No: 240090105031

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 22/25 18/25 40/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50

Environmental Studies ($) 35/50 19/25 54/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 40/100 30/50 70/150
Programming for Problem Solving 50/100 36/50 86/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 298/575 258/375 556/950 123

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 23/25 44/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 34/50 28/50 62/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104235
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: NABH GARG Father's 
Name:

SUMEET GARG University Roll No: 240090105032

CGPA: 5.70 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark:  G+5 in AHT 001 SGPA: 5.35

Environmental Studies ($) 23/50 15/25 38/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 58/100 32/50 90/150
Programming for Problem Solving 53/100 36/50 89/150

Engineering Physics 40/100 22/50 62/150
Analytical Mathematics 38/100 22/50 60/150

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 20/25 39/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 26/50 28/50 54/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 23/25 22/25 45/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 19/25 40/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 23/25 43/50

CGPA: 6.02 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.52

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 317/575 244/375 561/950 127



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering
II Semester June 2025

MM 33 SC SN C NEHA BHATT

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 P 4
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 34 SC SN C NIDHI SINGH

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 P 4
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 C 5
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 35 SC SN C PANKAJ SINGH KHOLIYA

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 O 10
EEP 001 1 O 10
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 C 5
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 36 SC SN C PRAGYA PANT

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 P 4
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 O 10

GP 02 0
23

Engineering Physics 11/100 31/50 42/150
Analytical Mathematics 5/100 19/50 24/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401103851
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: NEHA BHATT Father's 
Name:

RAKESH BHATT University Roll No: 240090105033

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 18/25 39/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 19/25 40/50

Environmental Studies ($) 17/50 18/25 35/75
Engineering Physics Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 30/100 37/50 67/150
Programming for Problem Solving 33/100 29/50 62/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 216/575 251/375 467/950 84

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 17/25 22/25 39/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 35/50 32/50 67/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104062
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: NIDHI SINGH Father's 
Name:

VIVEK KUMAR University Roll No: 240090105034

CGPA: 3.78 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

30Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005

SGPA: 3.65

Environmental Studies ($) 20/50 14/25 34/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 33/100 27/50 60/150
Programming for Problem Solving 37/100 40/50 77/150

Engineering Physics 20/100 29/50 49/150
Analytical Mathematics 26/100 18/50 44/150

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 17/25 21/25 38/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 24/50 31/50 55/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 23/25 21/25 44/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 17/25 19/25 36/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 24/25 46/50

CGPA: 3.76 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

30Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005

SGPA: 3.74

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 239/575 249/375 488/950 86

Engineering Physics 51/100 38/50 89/150
Analytical Mathematics 35/100 35/50 70/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104382
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: PANKAJ SINGH 
KHOLIYA

Father's 
Name:

BHUPAL SINGH 
KHOLIYA

University Roll No: 240090105036

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50

Environmental Studies ($) 27/50 16/25 43/75
Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 62/100 36/50 98/150
Programming for Problem Solving 55/100 32/50 87/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 335/575 278/375 613/950 135

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 21/25 40/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 26/50 28/50 54/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104318
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: PRAGYA PANT Father's 
Name:

DEEPAK PANT University Roll No: 240090105037

CGPA: 6.24 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.87

Environmental Studies ($) 18/50 18/25 36/75
Engineering Physics Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 34/100 26/50 60/150
Programming for Problem Solving 43/100 30/50 73/150

Engineering Physics 15/100 27/50 42/150
Analytical Mathematics 35/100 33/50 68/150

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 24/25 45/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 30/50 36/50 66/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 16/25 19/25 35/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50

CGPA: 5.35 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001 SGPA: 4.43

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 255/575 259/375 514/950 102



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering
II Semester June 2025

MM 37 SC SN C PRIYANSHU RAWAT

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 O 10
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 38 SC SN C RAHUL

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 P 4
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 B+ 7
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 39 SC SN C RISHIKA NAGNYAL

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 F 0
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 B 6
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 40 SC SN C ROOPAL

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 P 4
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 B 6
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

Engineering Physics 30/100 38/50 68/150
Analytical Mathematics 38/100 45/50 83/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104514
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: PRIYANSHU RAWAT Father's 
Name:

UPENDRA SINGH University Roll No: 240090105038

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 24/25 45/50

Environmental Studies ($) 18/50 21/25 39/75
Engineering Physics Lab 23/25 22/25 45/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 45/100 36/50 81/150
Programming for Problem Solving 40/100 42/50 82/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 296/575 309/375 605/950 134

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 18/25 24/25 42/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 38/50 37/50 75/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104177
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: RAHUL Father's 
Name:

UMED SINGH University Roll No: 240090105039

CGPA: 6.28 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.83

Environmental Studies ($) 19/50 16/25 35/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 38/100 30/50 68/150
Programming for Problem Solving 35/100 34/50 69/150

Engineering Physics 24/100 28/50 52/150
Analytical Mathematics 30/100 31/50 61/150

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 23/25 44/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 31/50 32/50 63/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 17/25 38/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50

CGPA: 4.57 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

38Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001 SGPA: 4.26

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 260/575 255/375 515/950 98

Engineering Physics 19/100 26/50 45/150
Analytical Mathematics 7/100 28/50 35/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100149
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: RISHIKA NAGNYAL Father's 
Name:

SURENDRA SINGH University Roll No: 240090105040

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 13/25 18/25 31/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Environmental Studies ($) 26/50 18/25 44/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 18/100 24/50 42/150
Programming for Problem Solving 42/100 33/50 75/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 213/575 245/375 458/950 71

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 22/25 21/25 43/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 31/50 33/50 64/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100235
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ROOPAL Father's 
Name:

ANIL KUMAR University Roll No: 240090105041

CGPA: 3.17 Earned 
Credits:

11
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

22Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005, EET 001

SGPA: 3.09

Environmental Studies ($) 17/50 19/25 36/75
Engineering Physics Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 39/100 35/50 74/150
Programming for Problem Solving 48/100 38/50 86/150

Engineering Physics 33/100 32/50 65/150
Analytical Mathematics 40/100 27/50 67/150

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 22/25 42/50
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 33/50 33/50 66/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 14/25 19/25 33/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 18/25 23/25 41/50

CGPA: 5.59 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.17

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 288/575 271/375 559/950 119



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering
II Semester June 2025

MM 41 SC SN C SHUBHAM CHAUHAN

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 F 0
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 B 6
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 C 5
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 42 SC SN C VANSH CHAUHAN

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 F 0
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 P 4
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 C 5
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 43 SC SN C VIKRANT KUMAR

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 44 SC SN C VIPUL SAINI

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

Engineering Physics 21/100 27/50 48/150
Analytical Mathematics 32/100 17/50 49/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104287
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: SHUBHAM 
CHAUHAN

Father's 
Name:

MAHAVEER SINGH 
CHAUHAN

University Roll No: 240090105042

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 17/25 17/25 34/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50

Environmental Studies ($) 27/50 14/25 41/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 21/100 22/50 43/150
Programming for Problem Solving 50/100 32/50 82/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 247/575 228/375 475/950 68

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 21/25 40/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 26/50 30/50 56/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401101931
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: VANSH CHAUHAN Father's 
Name:

RAVINDRA SINGH University Roll No: 240090105043

CGPA: 3.78 Earned 
Credits:

11
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

30Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005, EET 001

SGPA: 2.96

Environmental Studies ($) 19/50 18/25 37/75
Engineering Physics Lab 18/25 18/25 36/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 9/100 21/50 30/150
Programming for Problem Solving 35/100 25/50 60/150

Engineering Physics 17/100 21/50 38/150
Analytical Mathematics 7/100 18/50 25/150

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 19/25 40/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 28/50 30/50 58/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 17/25 35/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 18/25 18/25 36/50

CGPA: 2.52 Earned 
Credits:

11
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

18Result: NOT PROMOTED 
TO SECOND YEAR

Remark: BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005, EET 001

SGPA: 2.74

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 192/575 208/375 400/950 63

Engineering Physics 30/100 34/50 64/150
Analytical Mathematics 48/100 37/50 85/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104043
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: VIKRANT KUMAR Father's 
Name:

PRADEEP KUMAR University Roll No: 240090105044

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 19/25 18/25 37/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 23/25 44/50

Environmental Studies ($) 25/50 17/25 42/75
Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 54/100 33/50 87/150
Programming for Problem Solving 57/100 37/50 94/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 322/575 277/375 599/950 133

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 22/25 41/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 32/50 31/50 63/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104165
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: VIPUL SAINI Father's 
Name:

SHIVKUMAR SAINI University Roll No: 240090105045

CGPA: 5.57 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.78

Environmental Studies ($) 33/50 23/25 56/75
Engineering Physics Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 69/100 39/50 108/150
Programming for Problem Solving 74/100 40/50 114/150

Engineering Physics 48/100 28/50 76/150
Analytical Mathematics 40/100 44/50 84/150

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 23/25 42/50
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 33/50 34/50 67/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 19/25 40/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 24/25 47/50

CGPA: 6.63 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.52

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 369/575 291/375 660/950 150



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering
II Semester June 2025

MM 45 SC SN C VIRENDRA SINGH

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 P 4
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 C 5
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 46 SC SN C VIVEK CHAUHAN

AHT 001 4 Dt 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 Dt 0
CST 001 4 Dt 0
AHT 004 0 Dt 0
AHP 001 1 Ab 0
EEP 001 1 Dt 0
CSP 001 1 B 6
MEP 002 2 Ab 0
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 Dt 0

GP 02 0
23

MM 47 SC SN C YASH SAINI 

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 48 SC SN C #N/A

Engineering Physics 34/100 26/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 47/100 32/50 79/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104205
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: VIRENDRA SINGH Father's 
Name:

DAMBER SINGH University Roll No: 240090105046

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 23/25 20/25 43/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Environmental Studies ($) 22/50 15/25 37/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 18/25 38/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 43/100 36/50 79/150
Programming for Problem Solving 39/100 32/50 71/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 289/575 258/375 547/950 122

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 20/25 40/50
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 22/50 33/50 55/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104284
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: VIVEK CHAUHAN Father's 
Name:

CHAMAN SINGH 
CHAUHAN

University Roll No: 240090105047

CGPA: 5.76 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.30

Environmental Studies ($) D/50 1/25 1/75
Engineering Physics Lab A/25 8/25 8/50

Basic Electrical Engineering D/100 D/50 0/150
Programming for Problem Solving D/100 D/50 0/150

Engineering Physics D/100 5/50 5/150
Analytical Mathematics 7/100 14/50 21/150

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development D/25 9/25 9/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab A/50 26/50 26/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab D/25 D/25 0/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 17/25 16/25 33/50

CGPA: 1.65
Earned 
Credits: 2

Cuml. 
Earned 
Credits:

13Result:
NOT PROMOTED 

TO SECOND YEAR Remark:

BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005, EET 001, 
CST 001, AHT 004, 
AHP 001, EEP 001, 
MEP 002, AHP 005

SGPA: 0.61

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 44/575 99/375 143/950 14

Engineering Physics 35/100 25/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 30/100 39/50 69/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104074
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: YASH SAINI Father's 
Name:

JITENDRA KUMAR 
SAINI

University Roll No: 240090105048

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 23/25 18/25 41/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50

Environmental Studies ($) 34/50 21/25 55/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 60/100 25/50 85/150
Programming for Problem Solving 53/100 35/50 88/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 324/575 255/375 579/950 127

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 22/25 22/25 44/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 39/50 31/50 70/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 19/25 40/50

CGPA: 5.83 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.52

PASS



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

MM 1 SC SN C II I 62 12

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 B+ 7
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 2 SC SN C ABHINAV BHATT

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 3 SC SN C ABHINAY SINGH

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 O 10
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 4 SC SN C ABHISHEK

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 F 0
CST 001 4 F 0
AHT 004 0 P 4
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 B 6
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 2.28 Earned 
Credits:

7
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

14Result: NOT PROMOTED 
TO SECOND YEAR

Remark:
BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005, EET 001, 

CST 001
SGPA: 2.22

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 232/575 238/375 470/950 51

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 17/25 21/25 38/50
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 39/50 37/50 76/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 18/25 39/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 17/25 17/25 34/50

Environmental Studies ($) 23/50 13/25 36/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 23/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 23/100 25/50 48/150
Programming for Problem Solving 22/100 30/50 52/150

Engineering Physics 23/100 22/50 45/150
Analytical Mathematics 29/100 24/50 53/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104203
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ABHISHEK Father's 
Name:

MUKESH KUMAR University Roll No: 240090170004

CGPA: 5.54 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.61

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 321/575 258/375 579/950 129

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 17/25 21/25 38/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 36/50 36/50 72/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 24/25 21/25 45/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 20/25 17/25 37/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 18/25 18/25 36/50

Environmental Studies ($) 32/50 15/25 47/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 46/100 29/50 75/150
Programming for Problem Solving 40/100 32/50 72/150

Engineering Physics 45/100 27/50 72/150
Analytical Mathematics 55/100 35/50 90/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104275
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ABHINAY SINGH Father's 
Name:

PRATAP SINGH 
RANA

University Roll No: 240090170003

CGPA: 5.83 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.57

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 314/575 280/375 594/950 128

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 17/25 22/25 39/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 37/50 42/50 79/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 23/25 19/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Environmental Studies ($) 32/50 15/25 47/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 22/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 47/100 29/50 76/150
Programming for Problem Solving 47/100 40/50 87/150

Engineering Physics 42/100 32/50 74/150
Analytical Mathematics 41/100 34/50 75/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104244
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ABHINAV BHATT Father's 
Name:

SUNIL DUTT University Roll No: 240090170002

CGPA: 5.13 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.09

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 273/575 263/375 536/950 117

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 17/25 20/25 37/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 39/50 43/50 82/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 20/25 16/25 36/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Environmental Studies ($) 34/50 17/25 51/75
Engineering Physics Lab 18/25 22/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 36/100 24/50 60/150
Programming for Problem Solving 34/100 39/50 73/150

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 

II Semester June 2025

Name: ABHAY SINGH Father's 
Name:

RAJENDRA SINGH University Roll No: 240090170001

Engineering Physics 34/100 26/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 35/100 34/50 69/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104108
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points
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GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 

II Semester June 2025
MM 5 SC SN C ABHISHEK PANDEY

AHT 001 4 Ab 0
AHT 005 4 Ab 0
EET 001 4 Ab 0
CST 001 4 F 0
AHT 004 0 Ab 0
AHP 001 1 Ab 0
EEP 001 1 Dt 0
CSP 001 1 Ab 0
MEP 002 2 Ab 0
AHP 003 1 Ab 0
AHP 005 1 Ab 0

GP 02 0
23

MM 6 SC SN C ADITYA BISHT

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 7 SC SN C ADITYA KUMAR

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 C 5
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 8 SC SN C AJAY GAILAKOTI

AHT 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 005 4 A+ 9
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 A 8
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 O 10
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 O 10
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 7.76 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 8.22

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 459/575 333/375 792/950 189

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 24/25 44/50
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 46/50 47/50 93/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Environmental Studies ($) 37/50 20/25 57/75
Engineering Physics Lab 24/25 24/25 48/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 67/100 39/50 106/150
Programming for Problem Solving 82/100 43/50 125/150

Engineering Physics 71/100 44/50 115/150
Analytical Mathematics 87/100 47/50 134/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401102705
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: AJAY GAILAKOTI Father's 
Name:

KUNDAN SINGH 
GAILAKOTI

University Roll No: 240090170008

CGPA: 5.80 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.70

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 353/575 240/375 593/950 131

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 15/25 35/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 33/50 22/50 55/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 17/25 38/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50

Environmental Studies ($) 27/50 20/25 47/75
Engineering Physics Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 49/100 31/50 80/150
Programming for Problem Solving 53/100 39/50 92/150

Engineering Physics 47/100 23/50 70/150
Analytical Mathematics 70/100 33/50 103/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104053
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ADITYA KUMAR Father's 
Name:

SATYAVEER SINGH University Roll No: 240090170007

CGPA: 6.04 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.26

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 360/575 291/375 651/950 144

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 17/25 20/25 37/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 39/50 40/50 79/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 20/25 38/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 18/25 18/25 36/50

Environmental Studies ($) 31/50 15/25 46/75
Engineering Physics Lab 21/25 23/25 44/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 56/100 34/50 90/150
Programming for Problem Solving 54/100 35/50 89/150

Engineering Physics 43/100 38/50 81/150
Analytical Mathematics 74/100 41/50 115/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104049
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ADITYA BISHT Father's 
Name:

VINOD SINGH 
BISHT 

University Roll No: 240090170006

CGPA: 1.02 Earned 
Credits:

0
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

7Result: NOT PROMOTED 
TO SECOND YEAR

Remark:

BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005, EET 001, 
CST 001, AHT 004, 
AHP 001, EEP 001, 
CSP 001, MEP 002, 
AHP 003, AHP 005

SGPA: 0.00

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 0/575 21/375 21/950 0

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development A/25 A/25 0/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab A/50 D/50 0/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab A/25 19/25 19/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab D/25 D/25 0/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab A/25 A/25 0/50

Environmental Studies ($) A/50 AB/25 0/75
Engineering Physics Lab A/25 A/25 0/50

Basic Electrical Engineering A/100 D/50 0/150
Programming for Problem Solving 0/100 A/50 0/150

Engineering Physics A/100 a/50 0/150
Analytical Mathematics A/100 2/50 2/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104215
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ABHISHEK PANDEY Father's 
Name:

CHANDIKA PRASAD 
PANDEY

University Roll No: 240090170005
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GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 

II Semester June 2025
MM 9 SC SN C AKSHAY LOHANI

AHT 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 O 10
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 10 SC SN C AMISHA KUMARI

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 O 10
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 A+ 9
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 11 SC SN C ANISH KUMAR

AHT 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 005 4 A 8
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 A+ 9
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 12 SC SN C ANMOL

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 5.35 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.43

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 300/575 275/375 575/950 125

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 17/25 22/25 39/50
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 38/50 42/50 80/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 19/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 19/25 37/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Environmental Studies ($) 23/50 22/25 45/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 45/100 28/50 73/150
Programming for Problem Solving 42/100 39/50 81/150

Engineering Physics 41/100 25/50 66/150
Analytical Mathematics 38/100 41/50 79/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104141
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ANMOL Father's 
Name:

SUBHASH CHAND University Roll No: 240090170012

CGPA: 7.37 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.43

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 413/575 320/375 733/950 171

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 22/25 43/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 43/50 44/50 87/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 17/25 22/25 39/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Environmental Studies ($) 29/50 17/25 46/75
Engineering Physics Lab 21/25 23/25 44/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 70/100 43/50 113/150
Programming for Problem Solving 53/100 40/50 93/150

Engineering Physics 62/100 43/50 105/150
Analytical Mathematics 83/100 42/50 125/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104158
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ANISH KUMAR Father's 
Name:

RAMESH KUMAR University Roll No: 240090170011

CGPA: 6.24 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.52

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 359/575 302/375 661/950 150

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 23/25 44/50
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 42/50 45/50 87/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 24/25 20/25 44/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Environmental Studies ($) 35/50 18/25 53/75
Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 24/25 46/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 53/100 32/50 85/150
Programming for Problem Solving 53/100 40/50 93/150

Engineering Physics 37/100 33/50 70/150
Analytical Mathematics 66/100 45/50 111/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104133
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: AMISHA KUMARI Father's 
Name:

HOSHIYAR RAM University Roll No: 240090170010

CGPA: 7.04 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.39

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 410/575 321/375 731/950 170

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 23/25 43/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 40/50 44/50 84/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 24/25 19/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Environmental Studies ($) 38/50 21/25 59/75
Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 24/25 46/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 68/100 37/50 105/150
Programming for Problem Solving 69/100 42/50 111/150

Engineering Physics 64/100 45/50 109/150
Analytical Mathematics 59/100 44/50 103/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104044
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: AKSHAY LOHANI Father's 
Name:

RAMESH CHANDRA 
LOHANI

University Roll No: 240090170009
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GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 

II Semester June 2025
MM 13 SC SN C ANSHIT DHYANI

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 Ab 0
EEP 001 1 Ab 0
CSP 001 1 Ab 0
MEP 002 2 Ab 0
AHP 003 1 Ab 0
AHP 005 1 Ab 0

GP 02 0
23

MM 14 SC SN C ANUJ SHAILY

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 O 10
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 15 SC SN C ARSH MARTOLIA

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 P 4
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 16 SC SN C ARUN TOMAR

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 3.28 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

26Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005

SGPA: 3.61

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 253/575 222/375 475/950 83

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 16/25 36/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 36/50 39/50 75/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 20/25 18/25 38/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50

Environmental Studies ($) 29/50 15/25 44/75
Engineering Physics Lab 17/25 20/25 37/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 41/100 21/50 62/150
Programming for Problem Solving 32/100 30/50 62/150

Engineering Physics 33/100 19/50 52/150
Analytical Mathematics 14/100 18/50 32/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104371
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ARUN TOMAR Father's 
Name:

MEJAR SINGH 
TOMAR

University Roll No: 240090170016

CGPA: 3.63 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

30Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005

SGPA: 3.52

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 254/575 235/375 489/950 81

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 19/25 40/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 30/50 37/50 67/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 17/25 38/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 18/25 18/25 36/50

Environmental Studies ($) 20/50 13/25 33/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 39/100 29/50 68/150
Programming for Problem Solving 30/100 30/50 60/150

Engineering Physics 20/100 24/50 44/150
Analytical Mathematics 35/100 22/50 57/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104211
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ARSH MARTOLIA Father's 
Name:

MAHENDRA 
MARTOLIA

University Roll No: 240090170015

CGPA: 5.76 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.78

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 328/575 286/375 614/950 133

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 24/25 44/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 34/50 44/50 78/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 23/25 22/25 45/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 19/25 23/25 42/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Environmental Studies ($) 33/50 16/25 49/75
Engineering Physics Lab 18/25 23/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 51/100 28/50 79/150
Programming for Problem Solving 50/100 38/50 88/150

Engineering Physics 53/100 36/50 89/150
Analytical Mathematics 40/100 28/50 68/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401102580
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ANUJ SHAILY Father's 
Name:

HARENDRA PRASAD 
SHAILY

University Roll No: 240090170014

CGPA: 4.11
Earned 
Credits: 16

Cuml. 
Earned 
Credits:

39Result: CARRY OVER Remark:

BACK IN AHP 001, 
EEP 001, CSP 001, 
MEP 002, AHP 003, 

AHP 005

SGPA: 3.13

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 184/575 253/375 437/950 72

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development A/25 21/25 21/50
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab A/50 36/50 36/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab A/25 19/25 19/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab A/25 19/25 19/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab A/25 18/25 18/50

Environmental Studies ($) 30/50 15/25 45/75
Engineering Physics Lab A/25 20/25 20/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 39/100 28/50 67/150
Programming for Problem Solving 45/100 32/50 77/150

Engineering Physics 46/100 27/50 73/150
Analytical Mathematics 54/100 33/50 87/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401102434
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ANSHIT DHYANI Father's 
Name:

JAGDAMBA DHYANI University Roll No: 240090170013
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GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 

II Semester June 2025
MM 17 SC SN C ASHISH KUMAR

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 18 SC SN C ASHUTOSH BHATT

AHT 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 19 SC SN C AVINAV CHAUHAN

AHT 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 005 4 A+ 9
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 A 8
AHP 001 1 O 10
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 A+ 9
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 20 SC SN C AVIRAL CHAUDHARY

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 B 6
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 6.17 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.00

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 346/575 274/375 620/950 138

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 22/25 43/50
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 35/50 39/50 74/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 23/25 21/25 44/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 16/25 18/25 34/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 18/25 18/25 36/50

Environmental Studies ($) 35/50 19/25 54/75
Engineering Physics Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 58/100 28/50 86/150
Programming for Problem Solving 49/100 33/50 82/150

Engineering Physics 53/100 32/50 85/150
Analytical Mathematics 52/100 41/50 93/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104102
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: AVIRAL 
CHAUDHARY

Father's 
Name:

BAHADUR SINGH University Roll No: 240090170020

CGPA: 7.52 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.74

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 448/575 313/375 761/950 178

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 17/25 21/25 38/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 43/50 42/50 85/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 23/25 19/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 22/25 40/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50

Environmental Studies ($) 37/50 23/25 60/75
Engineering Physics Lab 23/25 24/25 47/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 78/100 36/50 114/150
Programming for Problem Solving 73/100 38/50 111/150

Engineering Physics 68/100 47/50 115/150
Analytical Mathematics 86/100 45/50 131/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104145
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: AVINAV CHAUHAN Father's 
Name:

AJAY KUMAR 
CHAUHAN

University Roll No: 240090170019

CGPA: 6.61 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.91

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 404/575 297/375 701/950 159

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 17/25 20/25 37/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 42/50 39/50 81/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Environmental Studies ($) 29/50 15/25 44/75
Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 63/100 35/50 98/150
Programming for Problem Solving 59/100 39/50 98/150

Engineering Physics 71/100 38/50 109/150
Analytical Mathematics 68/100 45/50 113/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100162
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ASHUTOSH BHATT Father's 
Name:

GANGARAM BHATT University Roll No: 240090170018

CGPA: 6.28 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.39

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 372/575 264/375 636/950 147

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 20/25 40/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 32/50 31/50 63/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 18/25 18/25 36/50

Environmental Studies ($) 37/50 14/25 51/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 63/100 34/50 97/150
Programming for Problem Solving 58/100 33/50 91/150

Engineering Physics 46/100 29/50 75/150
Analytical Mathematics 75/100 36/50 111/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104045
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ASHISH KUMAR Father's 
Name:

RAJKUMAR University Roll No: 240090170017



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 

II Semester June 2025
MM 21 SC SN C AYNESH

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 22 SC SN C AYUSH DILWAN

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 O 10
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 23 SC SN C AYUSH SINGH

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 24 SC SN C CHAVI PHUL

AHT 001 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 A 8
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 A 8
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 O 10

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 7.02 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.43

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 436/575 302/375 738/950 171

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 22/25 24/25 46/50
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 40/50 42/50 82/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 19/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Environmental Studies ($) 37/50 21/25 58/75
Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 67/100 37/50 104/150
Programming for Problem Solving 84/100 39/50 123/150

Engineering Physics 56/100 36/50 92/150
Analytical Mathematics 83/100 43/50 126/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104178
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: CHAVI PHUL Father's 
Name:

RAJ KUMAR PHUL University Roll No: 240090170024

CGPA: 6.02 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.22

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 365/575 281/375 646/950 143

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 21/25 41/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 39/50 42/50 81/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 23/25 19/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50

Environmental Studies ($) 32/50 16/25 48/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 56/100 24/50 80/150
Programming for Problem Solving 62/100 39/50 101/150

Engineering Physics 56/100 32/50 88/150
Analytical Mathematics 48/100 44/50 92/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104052
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: AYUSH SINGH Father's 
Name:

DINESH SINGH University Roll No: 240090170023

CGPA: 4.96 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001 SGPA: 4.57

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 292/575 245/375 537/950 105

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 17/25 21/25 38/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 32/50 42/50 74/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 24/25 22/25 46/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 17/25 38/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 18/25 18/25 36/50

Environmental Studies ($) 27/50 17/25 44/75
Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 42/100 26/50 68/150
Programming for Problem Solving 50/100 30/50 80/150

Engineering Physics 26/100 22/50 48/150
Analytical Mathematics 40/100 27/50 67/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104096
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: AYUSH DILWAN Father's 
Name:

SANJAY LAL University Roll No: 240090170022

CGPA: 5.72 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.52

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 307/575 260/375 567/950 127

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 17/25 22/25 39/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 34/50 39/50 73/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50

Environmental Studies ($) 39/50 18/25 57/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 49/100 27/50 76/150
Programming for Problem Solving 62/100 35/50 97/150

Engineering Physics 31/100 32/50 63/150
Analytical Mathematics 35/100 25/50 60/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104182
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: AYNESH Father's 
Name:

MAHIPAL SINGH University Roll No: 240090170021



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 

II Semester June 2025
MM 25 SC SN C DEEPANSHU KHANKRIYAL

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 O 10
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 C 5
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 26 SC SN C ISHITA SATI

AHT 001 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 A 8
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 O 10
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 27 SC SN C KAMAL JOSHI

AHT 001 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 A+ 9
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 O 10
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 28 SC SN C KARAN BISHT

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 C 5
AHP 003 1 B+ 7
AHP 005 1 B 6

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 5.37 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.30

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 329/575 231/375 560/950 122

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 16/25 16/25 32/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 32/50 22/50 54/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 20/25 16/25 36/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Environmental Studies ($) 30/50 15/25 45/75
Engineering Physics Lab 21/25 19/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 45/100 35/50 80/150
Programming for Problem Solving 66/100 37/50 103/150

Engineering Physics 40/100 24/50 64/150
Analytical Mathematics 48/100 22/50 70/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104200
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: KARAN BISHT Father's 
Name:

SHER SINGH University Roll No: 240090170028

CGPA: 6.80 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.09

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 416/575 311/375 727/950 163

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 23/25 44/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 44/50 46/50 90/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 23/25 19/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Environmental Studies ($) 40/50 24/25 64/75
Engineering Physics Lab 21/25 23/25 44/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 74/100 30/50 104/150
Programming for Problem Solving 72/100 42/50 114/150

Engineering Physics 58/100 44/50 102/150
Analytical Mathematics 60/100 41/50 101/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104187
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: KAMAL JOSHI Father's 
Name:

KAILASH CHANDRA 
JOSHI

University Roll No: 240090170027

CGPA: 6.80 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.22

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 425/575 303/375 728/950 166

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 22/25 20/25 42/50
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 36/50 42/50 78/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 23/25 22/25 45/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 19/25 40/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Environmental Studies ($) 37/50 21/25 58/75
Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 69/100 30/50 99/150
Programming for Problem Solving 76/100 40/50 116/150

Engineering Physics 54/100 45/50 99/150
Analytical Mathematics 80/100 41/50 121/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104274
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ISHITA SATI Father's 
Name:

NARAYAN DUTT 
SATI

University Roll No: 240090170026

CGPA: 5.26 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.91

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 352/575 245/375 597/950 136

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 18/25 39/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 27/50 26/50 53/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 23/25 21/25 44/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 24/25 45/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Environmental Studies ($) 39/50 14/25 53/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 51/100 25/50 76/150
Programming for Problem Solving 75/100 37/50 112/150

Engineering Physics 55/100 31/50 86/150
Analytical Mathematics 40/100 22/50 62/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104084
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: DEEPANSHU 
KHANKRIYAL

Father's 
Name:

CHANDRA RAM University Roll No: 240090170025



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 

II Semester June 2025
MM 29 SC SN C KARAN KAUSHIK CHANDRAWAL

AHT 001 4 Dt 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 F 0
CST 001 4 F 0
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 Dt 0
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 Ab 0
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 30 SC SN C KOUSHAL CHANDRA PANDEY

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 31 SC SN C KRISH VERMA

AHT 001 4 A+ 9
AHT 005 4 A+ 9
EET 001 4 A 8
CST 001 4 A 8
AHT 004 0 O 10
AHP 001 1 O 10
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 A+ 9
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 O 10

GP 02 0
23

MM 32 SC SN C KULDEEP KUMAR

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 O 10
AHP 001 1 O 10
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 A+ 9
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 O 10

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 5.91 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.13

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 319/575 305/375 624/950 141

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 22/25 23/25 45/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 43/50 46/50 89/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 24/25 20/25 44/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 23/25 44/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Environmental Studies ($) 46/50 25/25 71/75
Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 30/100 35/50 65/150
Programming for Problem Solving 58/100 41/50 99/150

Engineering Physics 40/100 35/50 75/150
Analytical Mathematics 37/100 37/50 74/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104478
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: KULDEEP KUMAR Father's 
Name:

NAVEEN RAM University Roll No: 240090170032

CGPA: 8.74 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 8.70

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 472/575 343/375 815/950 200

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 23/25 24/25 47/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 40/50 46/50 86/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50

Environmental Studies ($) 45/50 25/25 70/75
Engineering Physics Lab 24/25 24/25 48/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 77/100 45/50 122/150
Programming for Problem Solving 76/100 44/50 120/150

Engineering Physics 85/100 47/50 132/150
Analytical Mathematics 84/100 47/50 131/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104048
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: KRISH VERMA Father's 
Name:

ANAND KUMAR 
VERMA

University Roll No: 240090170031

CGPA: 5.39 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.30

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 282/575 285/375 567/950 122

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 17/25 20/25 37/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 35/50 44/50 79/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 18/25 36/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50

Environmental Studies ($) 25/50 22/25 47/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 36/100 31/50 67/150
Programming for Problem Solving 30/100 36/50 66/150

Engineering Physics 36/100 34/50 70/150
Analytical Mathematics 51/100 42/50 93/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104093
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: KOUSHAL 
CHANDRA PANDEY

Father's 
Name:

BHUWAN CHANDRA 
PANDEY

University Roll No: 240090170030

CGPA: 1.74
Earned 
Credits: 4

Cuml. 
Earned 
Credits:

11Result:
NOT PROMOTED 

TO SECOND YEAR Remark:

BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005, EET 001, 
CST 001, EEP 001, 

MEP 002

SGPA: 1.26

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 138/575 136/375 274/950 29

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 16/25 37/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab A/50 D/50 0/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab D/25 D /25 0/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 18/25 17/25 35/50

Environmental Studies ($) 26/50 14/25 40/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 16/100 21/50 37/150
Programming for Problem Solving 30/100 16/50 46/150

Engineering Physics D/100 17/50 17/150
Analytical Mathematics 12/100 10/50 22/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104242
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: KARAN KAUSHIK 
CHANDRAWAL

Father's 
Name:

DEVENDRA KUMAR 
CHANDRAWAL

University Roll No: 240090170029



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 

II Semester June 2025
MM 33 SC SN C LAKSHIT JOSHI

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 B+ 7
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 34 SC SN C MANSHI KANWAL

AHT 001 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 O 10
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 A+ 9
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 35 SC SN C MAYANK BISHT

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 36 SC SN C NANDINI KANDPAL

AHT 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 B+ 7
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 7.11 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.22

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 405/575 311/375 716/950 166

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 22/25 20/25 42/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 37/50 44/50 81/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 23/25 44/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50

Environmental Studies ($) 38/50 20/25 58/75
Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 57/100 36/50 93/150
Programming for Problem Solving 70/100 41/50 111/150

Engineering Physics 62/100 43/50 105/150
Analytical Mathematics 72/100 42/50 114/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104208
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: NANDINI KANDPAL Father's 
Name:

DEVI PRASAD 
KANDPAL

University Roll No: 240090170036

CGPA: 5.91 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.00

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 329/575 292/375 621/950 138

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 20/25 41/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 39/50 44/50 83/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 23/25 19/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Environmental Studies ($) 26/50 20/25 46/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 23/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 53/100 32/50 85/150
Programming for Problem Solving 53/100 39/50 92/150

Engineering Physics 30/100 33/50 63/150
Analytical Mathematics 48/100 39/50 87/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104082
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: MAYANK BISHT Father's 
Name:

JAGMOHAN SINGH University Roll No: 240090170035

CGPA: 6.67 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.91

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 367/575 326/375 693/950 159

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 22/25 21/25 43/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 40/50 46/50 86/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 23/25 19/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Environmental Studies ($) 34/50 20/25 54/75
Engineering Physics Lab 21/25 24/25 45/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 63/100 36/50 99/150
Programming for Problem Solving 47/100 44/50 91/150

Engineering Physics 55/100 44/50 99/150
Analytical Mathematics 53/100 48/50 101/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104127
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: MANSHI KANWAL Father's 
Name:

MOHAN SINGH University Roll No: 240090170034

CGPA: 6.41 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.78

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 384/575 305/375 689/950 156

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 20/25 41/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 36/50 44/50 80/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Environmental Studies ($) 36/50 19/25 55/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 24/25 44/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 66/100 35/50 101/150
Programming for Problem Solving 66/100 41/50 107/150

Engineering Physics 52/100 35/50 87/150
Analytical Mathematics 62/100 46/50 108/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104251
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: LAKSHIT JOSHI Father's 
Name:

CHANDER 
PRAKASH JOSHI

University Roll No: 240090170033



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 

II Semester June 2025
MM 37 SC SN C NIKHIL SHARMA

AHT 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 O 10
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 A+ 9
AHP 003 1 B+ 7
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 38 SC SN C PANKAJ BHATT

AHT 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 005 4 O 10
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 O 10
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 39 SC SN C PRAJNA UNIYAL

AHT 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 005 4 O 10
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 A 8
AHT 004 0 A+ 9
AHP 001 1 O 10
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 A+ 9
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 O 10

GP 02 0
23

MM 40 SC SN C PRANJAL JOSHI

AHT 001 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 A 8
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 6.98 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.22

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 420/575 317/375 737/950 166

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 20/25 40/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 38/50 46/50 84/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 24/25 20/25 44/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 23/25 41/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50

Environmental Studies ($) 32/50 19/25 51/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 23/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 66/100 36/50 102/150
Programming for Problem Solving 73/100 43/50 116/150

Engineering Physics 58/100 44/50 102/150
Analytical Mathematics 83/100 41/50 124/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104221
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: PRANJAL JOSHI Father's 
Name:

LALIT MOHAN 
JOSHI

University Roll No: 240090170040

CGPA: 7.91 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 8.30

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 471/575 333/375 804/950 191

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 22/25 23/25 45/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 43/50 46/50 89/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 24/25 19/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Environmental Studies ($) 42/50 23/25 65/75
Engineering Physics Lab 23/25 24/25 47/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 69/100 44/50 113/150
Programming for Problem Solving 84/100 41/50 125/150

Engineering Physics 74/100 45/50 119/150
Analytical Mathematics 91/100 48/50 139/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104075
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: PRAJNA UNIYAL Father's 
Name:

RAJESH CHANDRA 
UNIYAL

University Roll No: 240090170039

CGPA: 7.46 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.61

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 433/575 313/375 746/950 175

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 21/25 41/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 37/50 36/50 73/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50

Environmental Studies ($) 34/50 19/25 53/75
Engineering Physics Lab 24/25 22/25 46/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 64/100 40/50 104/150
Programming for Problem Solving 55/100 40/50 95/150

Engineering Physics 73/100 41/50 114/150
Analytical Mathematics 95/100 49/50 144/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401102441
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: PANKAJ BHATT Father's 
Name:

JEEVAN CHANDRA 
BHATT

University Roll No: 240090170038

CGPA: 7.02 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.26

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 408/575 320/375 728/950 167

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 20/25 41/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 42/50 46/50 88/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 17/25 22/25 39/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Environmental Studies ($) 37/50 20/25 57/75
Engineering Physics Lab 23/25 24/25 47/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 76/100 40/50 116/150
Programming for Problem Solving 68/100 42/50 110/150

Engineering Physics 66/100 47/50 113/150
Analytical Mathematics 53/100 38/50 91/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100182
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: NIKHIL SHARMA Father's 
Name:

RAMESH CHANDRA 
SHARMA

University Roll No: 240090170037



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 

II Semester June 2025
MM 41 SC SN C PREETI DANOSI

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 F 0
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 O 10
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 42 SC SN C PRIYA MAURYA

AHT 001 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 A 8
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 A 8
AHP 001 1 O 10
EEP 001 1 O 10
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 O 10
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 43 SC SN C PRIYANSHI BISHT

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 O 10
AHP 003 1 O 10
AHP 005 1 O 10

GP 02 0
23

MM 44 SC SN C PRIYANSHU FARTIYAL

AHT 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 A 8
AHT 004 0 A+ 9
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 A+ 9
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 7.52 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.74

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 433/575 325/375 758/950 178

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 22/25 22/25 44/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 43/50 43/50 86/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50

Environmental Studies ($) 43/50 23/25 66/75
Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 70/100 42/50 112/150
Programming for Problem Solving 82/100 42/50 124/150

Engineering Physics 67/100 43/50 110/150
Analytical Mathematics 63/100 47/50 110/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104229
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: PRIYANSHU 
FARTIYAL

Father's 
Name:

MOHAN SINGH 
FARTIYAL

University Roll No: 240090170044

CGPA: 6.98 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.04

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 395/575 318/375 713/950 162

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 23/25 22/25 45/50
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 47/50 46/50 93/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 24/25 22/25 46/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 19/25 22/25 41/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50

Environmental Studies ($) 31/50 21/25 52/75
Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 65/100 39/50 104/150
Programming for Problem Solving 59/100 43/50 102/150

Engineering Physics 50/100 37/50 87/150
Analytical Mathematics 65/100 44/50 109/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104111
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: PRIYANSHI BISHT Father's 
Name:

RAJESH SINGH 
BISHT

University Roll No: 240090170043

CGPA: 6.91 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.61

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 430/575 319/375 749/950 175

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 22/25 22/25 44/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 44/50 47/50 91/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 23/25 24/25 47/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50

Environmental Studies ($) 38/50 22/25 60/75
Engineering Physics Lab 23/25 24/25 47/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 67/100 32/50 99/150
Programming for Problem Solving 75/100 41/50 116/150

Engineering Physics 58/100 39/50 97/150
Analytical Mathematics 74/100 48/50 122/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104160
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: PRIYA MAURYA Father's 
Name:

ARJUN MAURYA University Roll No: 240090170042

CGPA: 3.70 Earned 
Credits:

11
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

26Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005, EET 001

SGPA: 3.57

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 237/575 257/375 494/950 82

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 21/25 42/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 39/50 44/50 83/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 24/25 21/25 45/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Environmental Studies ($) 21/50 20/25 41/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 16/100 24/50 40/150
Programming for Problem Solving 58/100 39/50 97/150

Engineering Physics 8/100 18/50 26/150
Analytical Mathematics 11/100 28/50 39/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104123
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: PREETI DANOSI Father's 
Name:

SATISH KUMAR University Roll No: 240090170041



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 

II Semester June 2025
MM 45 SC SN C PRIYANSHU NAUTIYAL

AHT 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 O 10
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 O 10
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 46 SC SN C RAHUL JOSHI

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 47 SC SN C RAKSHIT PANDEY

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 B+ 7
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 48 SC SN C RITIKA PADIYAR

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 5.17 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.57

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 322/575 270/375 592/950 128

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 22/25 42/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 36/50 42/50 78/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 18/25 39/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Environmental Studies ($) 31/50 19/25 50/75
Engineering Physics Lab 18/25 20/25 38/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 45/100 29/50 74/150
Programming for Problem Solving 40/100 35/50 75/150

Engineering Physics 42/100 28/50 70/150
Analytical Mathematics 58/100 36/50 94/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104320
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: RITIKA PADIYAR Father's 
Name:

PRITAM SINGH 
PADIYAR

University Roll No: 240090170048

CGPA: 5.87 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.96

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 326/575 273/375 599/950 137

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 17/25 38/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 40/50 40/50 80/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 19/25 40/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Environmental Studies ($) 35/50 15/25 50/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 49/100 27/50 76/150
Programming for Problem Solving 30/100 37/50 67/150

Engineering Physics 47/100 28/50 75/150
Analytical Mathematics 59/100 46/50 105/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104086
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: RAKSHIT PANDEY Father's 
Name:

GAGAN PANDEY University Roll No: 240090170047

CGPA: 5.83 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.04

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 357/575 271/375 628/950 139

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 20/25 40/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 39/50 44/50 83/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 17/25 20/25 37/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Environmental Studies ($) 33/50 22/25 55/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 22/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 49/100 32/50 81/150
Programming for Problem Solving 79/100 39/50 118/150

Engineering Physics 44/100 26/50 70/150
Analytical Mathematics 48/100 27/50 75/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104059
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: RAHUL JOSHI Father's 
Name:

RAMESH CHANDRA 
JOSHI

University Roll No: 240090170046

CGPA: 7.54 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.74

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 433/575 330/375 763/950 178

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 23/25 21/25 44/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 45/50 46/50 91/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 23/25 20/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 22/25 40/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50

Environmental Studies ($) 26/50 20/25 46/75
Engineering Physics Lab 23/25 24/25 47/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 77/100 41/50 118/150
Programming for Problem Solving 71/100 45/50 116/150

Engineering Physics 62/100 43/50 105/150
Analytical Mathematics 69/100 45/50 114/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104170
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: PRIYANSHU 
NAUTIYAL

Father's 
Name:

SUNDER LAL University Roll No: 240090170045



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 

II Semester June 2025
MM 49 SC SN C SAMARTH NAUTIYAL

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 50 SC SN C SANJANA

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 B+ 7
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 51 SC SN C SARTHAK BHANDARI

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 P 4
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 52 SC SN C SHIVAM KUMAR PANT

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 O 10
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 5.09 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark:  G+5 in AHT 005 SGPA: 4.96

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 283/575 233/375 516/950 114

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 18/25 39/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 32/50 36/50 68/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 24/25 21/25 45/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 20/25 18/25 38/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 18/25 38/50

Environmental Studies ($) 26/50 18/25 44/75
Engineering Physics Lab 18/25 19/25 37/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 38/100 25/50 63/150
Programming for Problem Solving 38/100 30/50 68/150

Engineering Physics 37/100 23/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 35/100 25/50 60/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104137
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: SHIVAM KUMAR 
PANT

Father's 
Name:

BHASKAR KUMAR 
PANT

University Roll No: 240090170052

CGPA: 5.43 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.70

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 346/575 271/375 617/950 131

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 17/25 37/50
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 37/50 42/50 79/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 19/25 16/25 35/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Environmental Studies ($) 18/50 14/25 32/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 22/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 49/100 31/50 80/150
Programming for Problem Solving 55/100 32/50 87/150

Engineering Physics 43/100 31/50 74/150
Analytical Mathematics 63/100 40/50 103/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104245
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: SARTHAK 
BHANDARI

Father's 
Name:

PRITAM SINGH 
BHANDARI

University Roll No: 240090170051

CGPA: 4.35 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

34Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001 SGPA: 4.74

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 280/575 272/375 552/950 109

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 22/25 21/25 43/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 38/50 42/50 80/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 22/25 18/25 40/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Environmental Studies ($) 28/50 17/25 45/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 23/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 32/100 28/50 60/150
Programming for Problem Solving 48/100 40/50 88/150

Engineering Physics 22/100 28/50 50/150
Analytical Mathematics 36/100 33/50 69/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104250
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: SANJANA Father's 
Name:

ROSHAN LAL University Roll No: 240090170050

CGPA: 5.76 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.48

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 312/575 272/375 584/950 126

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 18/25 22/25 40/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 38/50 42/50 80/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 24/25 19/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 20/25 15/25 35/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Environmental Studies ($) 19/50 19/25 38/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 42/100 32/50 74/150
Programming for Problem Solving 30/100 40/50 70/150

Engineering Physics 34/100 26/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 67/100 37/50 104/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104500
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: SAMARTH 
NAUTIYAL

Father's 
Name:

RAMESH NAUTIYAL University Roll No: 240090170049



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 

II Semester June 2025
MM 53 SC SN C SHRADDHA CHAUBE

AHT 001 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 A+ 9
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 O 10
AHP 001 1 O 10
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 A+ 9
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 54 SC SN C SRISHTI BHATT

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 55 SC SN C SUJAL SINGH MEHRA

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 56 SC SN C SUJAL SINGH MEHRA

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 5.37 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001 SGPA: 4.70

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 278/575 265/375 543/950 108

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 17/25 22/25 39/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 35/50 42/50 77/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 24/25 19/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 20/25 17/25 37/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Environmental Studies ($) 25/50 16/25 41/75
Engineering Physics Lab 17/25 22/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 31/100 29/50 60/150
Programming for Problem Solving 53/100 37/50 90/150

Engineering Physics 27/100 25/50 52/150
Analytical Mathematics 33/100 32/50 65/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104202
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: SUJAL SINGH 
MEHRA

Father's 
Name:

TIKA SINGH University Roll No: 240090170056

CGPA: 5.74 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.78

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 343/575 262/375 605/950 133

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 17/25 16/25 33/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 33/50 34/50 67/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 17/25 38/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Environmental Studies ($) 36/50 17/25 53/75
Engineering Physics Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 58/100 31/50 89/150
Programming for Problem Solving 65/100 34/50 99/150

Engineering Physics 41/100 34/50 75/150
Analytical Mathematics 46/100 35/50 81/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104243
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: SUJAL SINGH 
MEHRA

Father's 
Name:

NARENDRA SINGH 
MEHRA

University Roll No: 240090170055

CGPA: 6.13 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.00

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 347/575 281/375 628/950 138

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 20/25 40/50
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 35/50 41/50 76/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 23/25 20/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Environmental Studies ($) 33/50 19/25 52/75
Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 52/100 35/50 87/150
Programming for Problem Solving 59/100 36/50 95/150

Engineering Physics 48/100 33/50 81/150
Analytical Mathematics 49/100 37/50 86/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104116
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: SRISHTI BHATT Father's 
Name:

NARESH CHANDRA 
BHATT

University Roll No: 240090170054

CGPA: 7.26 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.43

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 394/575 321/375 715/950 171

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 22/25 43/50
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 42/50 44/50 86/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 22/25 45/50

Environmental Studies ($) 44/50 24/25 68/75
Engineering Physics Lab 23/25 24/25 47/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 42/100 34/50 76/150
Programming for Problem Solving 70/100 43/50 113/150

Engineering Physics 52/100 41/50 93/150
Analytical Mathematics 80/100 50/50 130/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104199
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: SHRADDHA 
CHAUBE

Father's 
Name:

KHYALI CHANDRA 
CHAUBE

University Roll No: 240090170053



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 

II Semester June 2025
MM 57 SC SN C TAMANNA

AHT 001 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 O 10
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 58 SC SN C TUSHAR JOSHI

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 A+ 9
AHP 003 1 O 10
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 59 SC SN C UDIT BISHT

AHT 001 4 A 8
AHT 005 4 A 8
EET 001 4 A+ 9
CST 001 4 A 8
AHT 004 0 O 10
AHP 001 1 O 10
EEP 001 1 O 10
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 A+ 9
AHP 003 1 O 10
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 60 SC SN C VAIBHAV POKHRIYAL

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 5.74 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.13

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 370/575 275/375 645/950 141

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 21/25 42/50
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 38/50 42/50 80/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 24/25 19/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Environmental Studies ($) 35/50 20/25 55/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 60/100 27/50 87/150
Programming for Problem Solving 62/100 37/50 99/150

Engineering Physics 40/100 31/50 71/150
Analytical Mathematics 64/100 36/50 100/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104503
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: VAIBHAV 
POKHRIYAL

Father's 
Name:

AJAY KUMAR 
POKHRIYAL

University Roll No: 240090170060

CGPA: 8.30 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 8.65

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 476/575 349/375 825/950 199

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 22/25 22/25 44/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 42/50 46/50 88/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 24/25 22/25 46/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 22/25 24/25 46/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 24/25 24/25 48/50

Environmental Studies ($) 46/50 24/25 70/75
Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 24/25 46/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 88/100 43/50 131/150
Programming for Problem Solving 78/100 47/50 125/150

Engineering Physics 76/100 48/50 124/150
Analytical Mathematics 78/100 49/50 127/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104054
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: UDIT BISHT Father's 
Name:

RAJENDRA SINGH 
BISHT

University Roll No: 240090170059

CGPA: 6.61 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.09

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 387/575 323/375 710/950 163

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 19/25 40/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 42/50 46/50 88/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 24/25 21/25 45/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 22/25 45/50

Environmental Studies ($) 30/50 19/25 49/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 60/100 44/50 104/150
Programming for Problem Solving 74/100 43/50 117/150

Engineering Physics 40/100 38/50 78/150
Analytical Mathematics 61/100 47/50 108/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104166
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: TUSHAR JOSHI Father's 
Name:

CHHATISH KUMAR 
JOSHI

University Roll No: 240090170058

CGPA: 7.33 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.30

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 408/575 317/375 725/950 168

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 22/25 21/25 43/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 44/50 47/50 91/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50

Environmental Studies ($) 38/50 17/25 55/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 23/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 67/100 36/50 103/150
Programming for Problem Solving 67/100 39/50 106/150

Engineering Physics 55/100 41/50 96/150
Analytical Mathematics 67/100 48/50 115/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104273
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: TAMANNA Father's 
Name:

PRAKASH 
CHANDRA

University Roll No: 240090170057



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025
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GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 

II Semester June 2025
MM 61 SC SN C VANSHIKA

AHT 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 A+ 9
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 O 10
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 B+ 7
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 62 SC SN C VANSHIKA SEMWAL

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 O 10
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 63 SC SN C #N/A

MM 64 SC SN C #N/A

CGPA: 6.59 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.65

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 374/575 304/375 678/950 153

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 22/25 43/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 39/50 41/50 80/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50

Environmental Studies ($) 29/50 17/25 46/75
Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 54/100 35/50 89/150
Programming for Problem Solving 55/100 42/50 97/150

Engineering Physics 48/100 36/50 84/150
Analytical Mathematics 71/100 43/50 114/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104091
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: VANSHIKA 
SEMWAL

Father's 
Name:

SANJAY SEMWAL University Roll No: 240090170062

CGPA: 6.89 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.09

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 393/575 324/375 717/950 163

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 23/25 44/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 37/50 46/50 83/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Environmental Studies ($) 43/50 23/25 66/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 23/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 71/100 38/50 109/150
Programming for Problem Solving 62/100 42/50 104/150

Engineering Physics 63/100 43/50 106/150
Analytical Mathematics 55/100 46/50 101/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100169
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: VANSHIKA Father's 
Name:

SATISH KUMAR University Roll No: 240090170061



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

MM 1 SC SN C II I 27 14

AHT 001 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 A 8
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 O 10
AHP 003 1 O 10
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 2 SC SN C AAYUSH NEGI

AHT 001 4 Dt 0
AHT 005 4 Ab 0
EET 001 4 Ab 0
CST 001 4 Ab 0
AHT 004 0 Dt 0
AHP 001 1 Dt 0
EEP 001 1 Ab 0
CSP 001 1 Dt 0
MEP 002 2 Ab 0
AHP 003 1 Dt 0
AHP 005 1 Dt 0

GP 02 0
23

MM 3 SC SN C ABHINAV SINHA

AHT 001 4 Dt 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 F 0
CST 001 4 F 0
AHT 004 0 F 0
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 C 5
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 4 SC SN C ABHISHEK RAWAT

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B 6

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 3.30 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

26Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005

SGPA: 3.61

General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50 Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 219/575 250/375 469/950 83

Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50
Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 15/25 17/25 32/50

Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50
Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 37/50 38/50 75/100

Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50
Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 24/25 42/50

Environmental Studies ($) 22/50 17/25 39/75

Basic Electrical Engineering 32/100 28/50 60/150
Programming for Problem Solving 34/100 30/50 64/150

Engineering Physics 11/100 19/50 30/150
Analytical Mathematics 13/100 34/50 47/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401103866

Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ABHISHEK RAWAT Father's 
Name:

BIJENDRA SINGH 
RAWAT

University Roll No: 240090120004

CGPA: 2.28 Earned 
Credits:

7
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

17Result: NOT PROMOTED 
TO SECOND YEAR

Remark:
BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005, EET 001, 
CST 001, AHT 004

SGPA: 1.96

General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50 Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 158/575 207/375 365/950 45

Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50
Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 13/25 18/25 31/50

Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 18/25 38/50
Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 32/50 20/50 52/100

Engineering Physics Lab 16/25 20/25 36/50
Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 17/25 21/25 38/50

Environmental Studies ($) 11/50 15/25 26/75

Basic Electrical Engineering 8/100 26/50 34/150
Programming for Problem Solving 27/100 23/50 50/150

Engineering Physics D/100 11/50 11/150
Analytical Mathematics 5/100 28/50 33/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401103994
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ABHINAV SINHA Father's 
Name:

GAURAV SINHA University Roll No: 240090120003

CGPA: 0.78
Earned 
Credits: 0

Cuml. 
Earned 
Credits:

6Result:
NOT PROMOTED 

TO SECOND YEAR Remark:

BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005, EET 001, 
CST 001, AHT 004, 
AHP 001, EEP 001, 
CSP 001, MEP 002, 

AHP 003

SGPA: 0.00

General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50 Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 0/575 41/375 41/950 0

Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab D/25 D/25 0/50
Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development D/25 D/25 0/50

Programming for Problem Solving Lab D/25 D/25 0/50
Engineering Graphics & Design Lab A/50 20/50 20/100

Engineering Physics Lab D/25 D/25 0/50
Basic Electrical Engineering Lab A/25 21/25 21/50

Environmental Studies ($) D/50 D/25 0/75

Basic Electrical Engineering A/100 D/50 0/150
Programming for Problem Solving A/100 D/50 0/150

Engineering Physics D/100 D/50 0/150
Analytical Mathematics A/100 D/50 0/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401102062

Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: AAYUSH NEGI Father's 
Name:

MR. RAJENDRA 
SINGH NEGI

University Roll No: 240090120002

CGPA: 7.09 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.96

General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50 Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 407/575 343/375 750/950 160

Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 24/25 46/50
Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 17/25 20/25 37/50

Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 24/25 47/50
Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 45/50 45/50 90/100

Engineering Physics Lab 24/25 19/25 43/50
Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 19/25 25/25 44/50

Environmental Studies ($) 35/50 22/25 57/75

Basic Electrical Engineering 65/100 43/50 108/150
Programming for Problem Solving 62/100 46/50 108/150

Engineering Physics 52/100 49/50 101/150
Analytical Mathematics 78/100 48/50 126/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104358

Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Biotechnology 

II Semester June 2025

Name: AASTHA 
SRIVASTAVA

Father's 
Name:

SHARAD KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA

University Roll No: 240090120001



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Biotechnology 

II Semester June 2025
MM 5 SC SN C AYUSH NEGI

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 F 0
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 F 0
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 6 SC SN C AYUSHMAN MAITHANI

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 F 0
CST 001 4 F 0
AHT 004 0 Dt 0
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 Dt 0

GP 02 0
23

MM 7 SC SN C GARIMA

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 A+ 9
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 8 SC SN C IRFAN ALI

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B 6

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 4.72 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

38Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.48

General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50 Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 302/575 290/375 592/950 126

Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50
Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 15/25 17/25 32/50

Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 38/50 44/50 82/100

Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 14/25 24/25 38/50

Environmental Studies ($) 27/50 17/25 44/75

Basic Electrical Engineering 50/100 32/50 82/150
Programming for Problem Solving 39/100 35/50 74/150

Engineering Physics 38/100 33/50 71/150
Analytical Mathematics 47/100 41/50 88/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100102
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: IRFAN ALI Father's 
Name:

GULAM RAZA University Roll No: 240090120009

CGPA: 5.07 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

38Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.96

General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50 Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 309/575 298/375 607/950 137

Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50
Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 16/25 18/25 34/50

Programming for Problem Solving Lab 24/25 23/25 47/50
Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 40/50 45/50 85/100

Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 15/25 24/25 39/50

Environmental Studies ($) 31/50 21/25 52/75

Basic Electrical Engineering 46/100 32/50 78/150
Programming for Problem Solving 57/100 37/50 94/150

Engineering Physics 30/100 35/50 65/150
Analytical Mathematics 41/100 42/50 83/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104258
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: GARIMA Father's 
Name:

LAXMAN SINGH 
GUSAIN

University Roll No: 240090120008

CGPA: 2.00 Earned 
Credits:

6
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

13Result: NOT PROMOTED 
TO SECOND YEAR

Remark:

BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005, EET 001, 
CST 001, AHT 004, 

AHP 005

SGPA: 1.83

General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50 Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 171/575 205/375 376/950 42

Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50
Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development D/25 D/25 0/50

Programming for Problem Solving Lab 19/25 18/25 37/50
Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 32/50 35/50 67/100

Engineering Physics Lab 17/25 20/25 37/50
Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 17/25 24/25 41/50

Environmental Studies ($) D/50 4/25 4/75

Basic Electrical Engineering 12/100 27/50 39/150
Programming for Problem Solving 30/100 22/50 52/150

Engineering Physics 9/100 14/50 23/150
Analytical Mathematics 16/100 24/50 40/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104326
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: AYUSHMAN 
MAITHANI

Father's 
Name:

PRADEEP KUMAR 
MAITHANI

University Roll No: 240090120006

CGPA: 3.48 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

26Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001, 
EET 001, AHT 004

SGPA: 3.78

General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50 Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 239/575 255/375 494/950 87

Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50
Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 15/25 16/25 31/50

Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 37/50 36/50 73/100

Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 18/25 38/50
Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 23/25 41/50

Environmental Studies ($) 17/50 7/25 24/75

Basic Electrical Engineering 22/100 31/50 53/150
Programming for Problem Solving 30/100 36/50 66/150

Engineering Physics 16/100 18/50 34/150
Analytical Mathematics 42/100 35/50 77/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104143

Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: AYUSH NEGI Father's 
Name:

DHEERAJ SINGH 
NEGI

University Roll No: 240090120005
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Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Biotechnology 

II Semester June 2025
MM 9 SC SN C JONALI RAWAT

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 F 0
CST 001 4 F 0
AHT 004 0 Dt 0
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 10 SC SN C KAJAL

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 F 0
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 O 10
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 11 SC SN C KUNAL SHARMA

AHT 001 4 Dt 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 F 0
CST 001 4 F 0
AHT 004 0 Dt 0
AHP 001 1 B 6
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 C 5
AHP 003 1 B+ 7
AHP 005 1 Dt 0

GP 02 0
23

MM 12 SC SN C MEGHA PANT

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 A+ 9
AHT 004 0 A 8
AHP 001 1 O 10
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 O 10
AHP 003 1 O 10
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 5.89 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

38Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.39

General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50 Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 382/575 329/375 711/950 170

Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 24/25 46/50
Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 22/25 42/50

Programming for Problem Solving Lab 24/25 24/25 48/50
Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 47/50 46/50 93/100

Engineering Physics Lab 24/25 21/25 45/50
Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 17/25 25/25 42/50

Environmental Studies ($) 39/50 23/25 62/75

Basic Electrical Engineering 57/100 35/50 92/150
Programming for Problem Solving 81/100 47/50 128/150

Engineering Physics 42/100 38/50 80/150
Analytical Mathematics 48/100 47/50 95/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104164
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: MEGHA PANT Father's 
Name:

SUKHDEV PANT University Roll No: 240090120013

CGPA: 1.59
Earned 
Credits: 6

Cuml. 
Earned 
Credits:

12Result:
NOT PROMOTED 

TO SECOND YEAR Remark:

BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005, EET 001, 
CST 001, AHT 004, 

AHP 005

SGPA: 1.61

General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50 Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 136/575 150/375 286/950 37

Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 18/25 20/25 38/50
Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development D/25 D/25 0/50

Programming for Problem Solving Lab 19/25 18/25 37/50
Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 34/50 20/50 54/100

Engineering Physics Lab 15/25 16/25 31/50
Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 17/25 21/25 38/50

Environmental Studies ($) D/50 A/25 0/75

Basic Electrical Engineering 3/100 21/50 24/150
Programming for Problem Solving 12/100 20/50 32/150

Engineering Physics D/100 8/50 8/150
Analytical Mathematics 18/100 6/50 24/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100188
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: KUNAL SHARMA Father's 
Name:

VIJAY SHARMA University Roll No: 240090120012

CGPA: 4.30 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

30Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001, 
EET 001

SGPA: 4.39

General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50 Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 261/575 297/375 558/950 101

Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 24/25 46/50
Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 18/25 20/25 38/50

Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50
Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 40/50 44/50 84/100

Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50
Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 14/25 23/25 37/50

Environmental Studies ($) 29/50 20/25 49/75

Basic Electrical Engineering 20/100 29/50 49/150
Programming for Problem Solving 50/100 40/50 90/150

Engineering Physics 19/100 32/50 51/150
Analytical Mathematics 35/100 43/50 78/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100093
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: KAJAL Father's 
Name:

SHANKAR University Roll No: 240090120011

CGPA: 2.11
Earned 
Credits: 7

Cuml. 
Earned 
Credits:

14Result:
NOT PROMOTED 

TO SECOND YEAR Remark:
BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005, EET 001, 
CST 001, AHT 004

SGPA: 2.13

General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50 Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 166/575 247/375 413/950 49

Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50
Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 15/25 18/25 33/50

Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 23/25 44/50
Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 35/50 34/50 69/100

Engineering Physics Lab 17/25 20/25 37/50
Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 14/25 23/25 37/50

Environmental Studies ($) D/50 7/25 7/75

Basic Electrical Engineering 15/100 26/50 41/150
Programming for Problem Solving 9/100 34/50 43/150

Engineering Physics 12/100 15/50 27/150
Analytical Mathematics 9/100 33/50 42/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104276

Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: JONALI RAWAT Father's 
Name:

RAMESH SINGH 
RAWAT

University Roll No: 240090120010
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Date:12.08.2025
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GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Biotechnology 

II Semester June 2025
MM 13 SC SN C MIRAJ

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 F 0
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 14 SC SN C MUSKAN JAKHWAL

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 O 10
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 O 10
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 15 SC SN C NAMYA SINGH

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 16 SC SN C NIHARIKA BISHT

AHT 001 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 A+ 9
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 O 10
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 O 10
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 5.87 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

38Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.35

General Proficiency ($) - 48/50 48/50 Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 396/575 315/375 711/950 169

Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 24/25 46/50
Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 23/25 43/50

Programming for Problem Solving Lab 24/25 24/25 48/50
Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 39/50 35/50 74/100

Engineering Physics Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50
Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 19/25 22/25 41/50

Environmental Studies ($) 33/50 18/25 51/75

Basic Electrical Engineering 66/100 31/50 97/150
Programming for Problem Solving 80/100 49/50 129/150

Engineering Physics 53/100 40/50 93/150
Analytical Mathematics 50/100 44/50 94/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104255
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: NIHARIKA BISHT Father's 
Name:

ROOP SINGH BISHT University Roll No: 240090120018

CGPA: 4.43 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

34Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 005 SGPA: 4.83

General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50 Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 259/575 296/375 555/950 111

Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 23/25 44/50
Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 22/25 42/50

Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50
Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 39/50 37/50 76/100

Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 19/25 24/25 43/50

Environmental Studies ($) 27/50 22/25 49/75

Basic Electrical Engineering 38/100 31/50 69/150
Programming for Problem Solving 40/100 40/50 80/150

Engineering Physics 30/100 30/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 7/100 44/50 51/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104399
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: NAMYA SINGH Father's 
Name:

RAJIV RANJAN University Roll No: 240090120017

CGPA: 5.43 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.00

General Proficiency ($) - 48/50 48/50 Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 323/575 290/375 613/950 138

Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 24/25 46/50
Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 17/25 18/25 35/50

Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50
Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 40/50 30/50 70/100

Engineering Physics Lab 23/25 24/25 47/50
Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 15/25 23/25 38/50

Environmental Studies ($) 27/50 17/25 44/75

Basic Electrical Engineering 38/100 32/50 70/150
Programming for Problem Solving 64/100 41/50 105/150

Engineering Physics 40/100 32/50 72/150
Analytical Mathematics 41/100 43/50 84/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104046
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: MUSKAN JAKHWAL Father's 
Name:

SHRI.NAVEEN 
JAKHWAL

University Roll No: 240090120015

CGPA: 3.74 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

30Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN EET 001 SGPA: 4.43

General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50 Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 267/575 272/375 539/950 102

Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50
Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 15/25 17/25 32/50

Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50
Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 42/50 42/50 84/100

Engineering Physics Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50
Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 17/25 25/25 42/50

Environmental Studies ($) 21/50 20/25 41/75

Basic Electrical Engineering 30/100 28/50 58/150
Programming for Problem Solving 35/100 32/50 67/150

Engineering Physics 31/100 29/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 35/100 37/50 72/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104272
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: MIRAJ Father's 
Name:

FIROJ KHAN University Roll No: 240090120014



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Biotechnology 

II Semester June 2025
MM 17 SC SN C PALAK RAWAT

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 18 SC SN C PIYUSH KUMAR

AHT 001 4 Dt 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 F 0
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 P 4
AHP 001 1 B 6
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 C 5
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 19 SC SN C RITIKA CHAUHAN

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 A 8
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 O 10
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 20 SC SN C ROHIT SINGH

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 F 0
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B 6

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 3.41 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

26Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN EET 001 SGPA: 4.43

General Proficiency ($) - 48/50 48/50 Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 247/575 267/375 514/950 102

Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50
Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 14/25 16/25 30/50

Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 35/50 33/50 68/100

Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50
Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 22/25 40/50

Environmental Studies ($) 32/50 15/25 47/75

Basic Electrical Engineering 15/100 28/50 43/150
Programming for Problem Solving 40/100 37/50 77/150

Engineering Physics 35/100 26/50 61/150
Analytical Mathematics 31/100 42/50 73/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104414
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: ROHIT SINGH Father's 
Name:

RAJPAL University Roll No: 240090120022

CGPA: 4.67 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

34Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.83

General Proficiency ($) - 48/50 48/50 Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 304/575 294/375 598/950 134

Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 24/25 46/50
Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 18/25 20/25 38/50

Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50
Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 38/50 33/50 71/100

Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50
Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 25/25 43/50

Environmental Studies ($) 38/50 24/25 62/75

Basic Electrical Engineering 34/100 30/50 64/150
Programming for Problem Solving 55/100 43/50 98/150

Engineering Physics 30/100 36/50 66/150
Analytical Mathematics 48/100 39/50 87/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100133
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: RITIKA CHAUHAN Father's 
Name:

GOVIND SINGH University Roll No: 240090120021

CGPA: 2.39
Earned 
Credits: 11

Cuml. 
Earned 
Credits:

18Result:
NOT PROMOTED 

TO SECOND YEAR Remark:
BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005, EET 001 SGPA: 2.61

General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50 Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 176/575 221/375 397/950 60

Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50
Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 16/25 17/25 33/50

Programming for Problem Solving Lab 19/25 18/25 37/50
Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 31/50 25/50 56/100

Engineering Physics Lab 15/25 15/25 30/50
Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 17/25 22/25 39/50

Environmental Studies ($) 24/50 13/25 37/75

Basic Electrical Engineering 15/100 26/50 41/150
Programming for Problem Solving 30/100 31/50 61/150

Engineering Physics D/100 13/50 13/150
Analytical Mathematics 14/100 33/50 47/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104193
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: PIYUSH KUMAR Father's 
Name:

MAHESH LAL University Roll No: 240090120020

CGPA: 5.65 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.13

General Proficiency ($) - 48/50 48/50 Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 326/575 300/375 626/950 141

Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 23/25 44/50
Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 18/25 19/25 37/50

Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 24/25 47/50
Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 38/50 32/50 70/100

Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 24/25 42/50

Environmental Studies ($) 33/50 22/25 55/75

Basic Electrical Engineering 52/100 35/50 87/150
Programming for Problem Solving 62/100 45/50 107/150

Engineering Physics 32/100 37/50 69/150
Analytical Mathematics 40/100 39/50 79/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104331

Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: PALAK RAWAT Father's 
Name:

NARENDRA SINGH 
RAWAT

University Roll No: 240090120019
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GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Biotechnology 

II Semester June 2025
MM 21 SC SN C SAHIL SETIA

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 C 5
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 22 SC SN C SAKSHI BHATT

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 F 0
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 O 10
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 23 SC SN C SRISHTI NEGI

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 O 10
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 24 SC SN C SUJAL RAWAT

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 F 0
CST 001 4 P 4
AHT 004 0 P 4
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B 6

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 2.50 Earned 
Credits:

11
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

18Result: NOT PROMOTED 
TO SECOND YEAR

Remark: BACK IN AHT 001, 
AHT 005, EET 001

SGPA: 2.83

General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50 Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 186/575 243/375 429/950 65

Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50
Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 16/25 17/25 33/50

Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50
Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 36/50 32/50 68/100

Engineering Physics Lab 18/25 18/25 36/50
Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 17/25 23/25 40/50

Environmental Studies ($) 21/50 14/25 35/75

Basic Electrical Engineering 2/100 27/50 29/150
Programming for Problem Solving 31/100 31/50 62/150

Engineering Physics 13/100 18/50 31/150
Analytical Mathematics 13/100 36/50 49/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401103859
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: SUJAL RAWAT Father's 
Name:

SUBHASH SINGH 
RAWAT

University Roll No: 240090120027

CGPA: 4.98 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

38Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001 SGPA: 4.96

General Proficiency ($) - 48/50 48/50 Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 282/575 274/375 556/950 114

Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 24/25 46/50
Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 18/25 21/25 39/50

Programming for Problem Solving Lab 24/25 24/25 48/50
Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 38/50 32/50 70/100

Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 23/25 43/50
Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 17/25 23/25 40/50

Environmental Studies ($) 25/50 20/25 45/75

Basic Electrical Engineering 30/100 33/50 63/150
Programming for Problem Solving 59/100 37/50 96/150

Engineering Physics 23/100 24/50 47/150
Analytical Mathematics 31/100 33/50 64/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104486
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: SRISHTI NEGI Father's 
Name:

DHAN SINGH NEGI University Roll No: 240090120026

CGPA: 4.50 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

34Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN EET 001 SGPA: 4.61

General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50 Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 262/575 276/375 538/950 106

Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 24/25 46/50
Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 18/25 20/25 38/50

Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50
Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 36/50 33/50 69/100

Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50
Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 23/25 41/50

Environmental Studies ($) 29/50 15/25 44/75

Basic Electrical Engineering 19/100 29/50 48/150
Programming for Problem Solving 42/100 39/50 81/150

Engineering Physics 33/100 27/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 31/100 39/50 70/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104388
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: SAKSHI BHATT Father's 
Name:

KHUSHIRAM 
BHATT

University Roll No: 240090120024

CGPA: 4.48 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

38Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.13

General Proficiency ($) - 38/50 38/50 Very Good
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 289/575 255/375 544/950 118

Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50
Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 13/25 19/25 32/50

Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 33/50 25/50 58/100

Engineering Physics Lab 23/25 21/25 44/50
Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 19/25 23/25 42/50

Environmental Studies ($) 36/50 14/25 50/75

Basic Electrical Engineering 41/100 25/50 66/150
Programming for Problem Solving 48/100 34/50 82/150

Engineering Physics 31/100 29/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 39/100 35/50 74/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104212
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: SAHIL SETIA Father's 
Name:

VIJAY SETIA University Roll No: 240090120023
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GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Biotechnology 

II Semester June 2025
MM 25 SC SN C VANSHIKA MOOTEN

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 F 0
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 26 SC SN C #N/A

MM 27 SC SN C #N/A

MM 28 SC SN C #N/A

CGPA: 3.78 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

30Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN EET 001 SGPA: 4.57

General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50 Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 258/575 274/375 532/950 105

Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50
Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 13/25 19/25 32/50

Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 37/50 36/50 73/100

Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 17/25 23/25 40/50

Environmental Studies ($) 29/50 22/25 51/75

Basic Electrical Engineering 20/100 28/50 48/150
Programming for Problem Solving 42/100 38/50 80/150

Engineering Physics 34/100 29/50 63/150
Analytical Mathematics 34/100 38/50 72/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100032
Subject 

Code
Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 

Points

Name: VANSHIKA 
MOOTEN

Father's 
Name:

PARAS RAM University Roll No: 240090120028



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

MM 1 SC SN C II I 61 12

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 Dt 0
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 B 6
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 2 SC SN C ABHISHEK BISHT

AHT 002 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
ECT 001 4 B 6
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 A 8
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 3 SC SN C ABHISHEK PAL

AHT 002 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B 6
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 A+ 9
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 O 10
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 4 SC SN C ABHISHEK SINGH

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 A 8
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 O 10
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 5.11 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002 SGPA: 4.83

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 288/575 264/375 552/950 111

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 32/50 45/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 19/25 16/25 35/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50
Workshop Practices Lab 45/50 47/50 92/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 14/25 16/25 30/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 41/100 28/50 69/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 48/100 31/50 79/150

Engineering Chemistry 25/100 25/50 50/150
Analytical Mathematics 32/100 36/50 68/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104058
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ABHISHEK SINGH Father's 
Name:

VIKRAM SINGH University Roll No: 240090102004

CGPA: 6.78 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.22

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 338/575 298/375 636/950 143

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 28/50 41/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50
Computer Applications and IOT 18/25 16/25 34/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Workshop Practices Lab 44/50 47/50 91/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 14/25 18/25 32/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 43/100 35/50 78/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 51/100 34/50 85/150

Engineering Chemistry 43/100 42/50 85/150
Analytical Mathematics 60/100 41/50 101/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104094
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ABHISHEK PAL Father's 
Name:

SATISH KUMAR University Roll No: 240090102003

CGPA: 7.13 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.48

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 348/575 311/375 659/950 149

English Language Lab ($) 14/25 30/50 44/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50
Computer Applications and IOT 20/25 18/25 38/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Workshop Practices Lab 40/50 42/50 82/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 15/25 21/25 36/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 45/100 46/50 91/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 54/100 29/50 83/150

Engineering Chemistry 45/100 41/50 86/150
Analytical Mathematics 65/100 49/50 114/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104088
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ABHISHEK BISHT Father's 
Name:

DINESH SINGH 
BISHT

University Roll No: 240090102002

CGPA: 4.37 Earned 
Credits:

22
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

45Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN ECP 001 SGPA: 4.39

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 262/575 220/375 482/950 101

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 25/50 38/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Computer Applications and IOT 17/25 15/25 32/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50
Workshop Practices Lab 36/50 33/50 69/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 17/25 35/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab D/25 D/25 0/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 32/100 29/50 61/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 38/100 25/50 63/150

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Electronics and Communication Engineering 

II Semester June 2025

Name: AAHANA Father's 
Name:

JASPAL SINGH University Roll No: 240090102001

Engineering Chemistry 34/100 29/50 63/150
Analytical Mathematics 45/100 29/50 74/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104186
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points
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GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Electronics and Communication Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 5 SC SN C ADITI

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 6 SC SN C ADITYA BAMOLA

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 Dt 0
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 7 SC SN C AKANKSHA SINGH

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 Dt 0
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 8 SC SN C AMAN RAWAT

AHT 002 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B 6
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 B 6
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 A 8
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 O 10
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 6.39 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.35

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 338/575 301/375 639/950 146

English Language Lab ($) 14/25 28/50 42/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 15/25 36/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Workshop Practices Lab 44/50 46/50 90/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 15/25 20/25 35/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 21/25 19/25 40/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 45/100 36/50 81/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 57/100 42/50 99/150

Engineering Chemistry 43/100 37/50 80/150
Analytical Mathematics 52/100 45/50 97/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104373
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: AMAN RAWAT Father's 
Name:

MAMRAJ SINGH University Roll No: 240090102008

CGPA: 2.74 Earned 
Credits:

6
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

21Result: CARRY OVER Remark:
BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001, 
MET 001, ECP 001

SGPA: 1.83

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 197/575 210/375 407/950 42

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 25/50 38/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 17/25 15/25 32/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 36/50 75/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 15/25 33/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab D/25 D/25 0/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 23/100 27/50 50/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 24/100 25/50 49/150

Engineering Chemistry 17/100 22/50 39/150
Analytical Mathematics 17/100 29/50 46/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104299
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: AKANKSHA SINGH Father's 
Name:

PAHAL SINGH University Roll No: 240090102007

CGPA: 4.26 Earned 
Credits:

18
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

37Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
ECP 001

SGPA: 3.96

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 255/575 207/375 462/950 91

English Language Lab ($) 14/25 25/50 39/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 16/25 16/25 32/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Workshop Practices Lab 38/50 36/50 74/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 16/25 34/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab D/25 D/25 0/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 35/100 31/50 66/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 43/100 22/50 65/150

Engineering Chemistry 20/100 23/50 43/150
Analytical Mathematics 43/100 20/50 63/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104144
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ADITYA BAMOLA Father's 
Name:

HARISH CHANDRA 
BAMOLA

University Roll No: 240090102006

CGPA: 4.85 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002 SGPA: 4.43

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 248/575 266/375 514/950 102

English Language Lab ($) 14/25 29/50 43/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 17/25 38/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Workshop Practices Lab 40/50 42/50 82/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 17/25 18/25 35/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 13/25 20/25 33/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 30/100 31/50 61/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 32/100 34/50 66/150

Engineering Chemistry 22/100 24/50 46/150
Analytical Mathematics 31/100 36/50 67/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104087
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ADITI Father's 
Name:

ROSHAN LAL University Roll No: 240090102005
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GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Electronics and Communication Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 9 SC SN C ANIL SINGH

AHT 002 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B 6
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 A 8
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 10 SC SN C ANKITA TIWARI

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
ECT 001 4 B+ 7
MET 001 4 B 6
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 C 5
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 11 SC SN C ANSHUL

AHT 002 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
ECT 001 4 B 6
MET 001 4 B 6
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 12 SC SN C ANUJ RAWAT

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 A 8
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 5.54 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark:  G+3 in AHT 002 SGPA: 5.17

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 289/575 242/375 531/950 119

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 27/50 40/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50
Computer Applications and IOT 18/25 16/25 34/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Workshop Practices Lab 37/50 35/50 72/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 14/25 17/25 31/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 40/100 27/50 67/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 33/100 27/50 60/150

Engineering Chemistry 33/100 27/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 50/100 31/50 81/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104169
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ANUJ RAWAT Father's 
Name:

MR TEJENDRA 
SINGH RAWAT

University Roll No: 240090102012

CGPA: 6.85 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.52

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 383/575 304/375 687/950 150

English Language Lab ($) 14/25 30/50 44/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 19/25 17/25 36/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50
Workshop Practices Lab 43/50 41/50 84/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 15/25 19/25 34/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 62/100 38/50 100/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 60/100 44/50 104/150

Engineering Chemistry 48/100 40/50 88/150
Analytical Mathematics 74/100 41/50 115/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104081
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ANSHUL Father's 
Name:

SUNDER SINGH University Roll No: 240090102011

CGPA: 5.41 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.30

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 364/575 276/375 640/950 145

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 25/50 38/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Computer Applications and IOT 16/25 15/25 31/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50
Workshop Practices Lab 40/50 42/50 82/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 19/25 37/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 13/25 15/25 28/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 73/100 33/50 106/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 62/100 37/50 99/150

Engineering Chemistry 38/100 29/50 67/150
Analytical Mathematics 65/100 46/50 111/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401103857
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ANKITA TIWARI Father's 
Name:

AMIT KUMAR 
TIWARI

University Roll No: 240090102010

CGPA: 5.74 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.65

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 324/575 279/375 603/950 130

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 28/50 41/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 23/25 21/25 44/50
Computer Applications and IOT 17/25 16/25 33/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Workshop Practices Lab 42/50 41/50 83/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 20/25 18/25 38/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 17/25 23/25 40/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 38/100 33/50 71/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 43/100 30/50 73/150

Engineering Chemistry 45/100 34/50 79/150
Analytical Mathematics 59/100 42/50 101/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401101929
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ANIL SINGH Father's 
Name:

PRATAP SINGH University Roll No: 240090102009



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Electronics and Communication Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 13 SC SN C ASHUTOSH JOSHI

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 Dt 0
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 C 5
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 14 SC SN C AYUSH BHATT

AHT 002 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 A 8
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 15 SC SN C AYUSH RAWAT

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 16 SC SN C AYUSH SINGH GHATAL

AHT 002 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B 6
ECT 001 4 B 6
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 5.96 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.17

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 366/575 265/375 631/950 142

English Language Lab ($) 14/25 28/50 42/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 18/25 16/25 34/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 23/25 24/25 47/50
Workshop Practices Lab 40/50 42/50 82/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 18/25 36/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 16/25 35/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 58/100 33/50 91/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 53/100 31/50 84/150

Engineering Chemistry 45/100 36/50 81/150
Analytical Mathematics 71/100 28/50 99/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104063
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: AYUSH SINGH 
GHATAL

Father's 
Name:

MILAP SINGH University Roll No: 240090102016

CGPA: 5.28 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.35

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 295/575 278/375 573/950 123

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 31/50 44/75
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 16/25 37/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50
Workshop Practices Lab 42/50 41/50 83/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 17/25 20/25 37/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 15/25 19/25 34/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 45/100 31/50 76/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 41/100 33/50 74/150

Engineering Chemistry 30/100 38/50 68/150
Analytical Mathematics 45/100 39/50 84/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401102440
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: AYUSH RAWAT Father's 
Name:

RAMESH SINGH University Roll No: 240090102015

CGPA: 5.83 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.22

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 352/575 281/375 633/950 143

English Language Lab ($) 14/25 28/50 42/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Computer Applications and IOT 20/25 17/25 37/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Workshop Practices Lab 43/50 41/50 84/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 13/25 19/25 32/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 55/100 27/50 82/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 47/100 41/50 88/150

Engineering Chemistry 46/100 30/50 76/150
Analytical Mathematics 65/100 41/50 106/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104055
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: AYUSH BHATT Father's 
Name:

SANJEEV KUMAR 
BHATT

University Roll No: 240090102014

CGPA: 3.13 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

26Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
ECT 001

SGPA: 3.61

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 240/575 196/375 436/950 83

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 28/50 41/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 23/25 44/50
Computer Applications and IOT 17/25 18/25 35/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50
Workshop Practices Lab 38/50 35/50 73/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 20/25 14/25 34/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 14/25 12/25 26/50

Basic Electronics Engineering D/100 D/50 0/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 41/100 23/50 64/150

Engineering Chemistry 29/100 21/50 50/150
Analytical Mathematics 37/100 27/50 64/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104185
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ASHUTOSH JOSHI Father's 
Name:

MAHESH CHANDRA 
JOSHI

University Roll No: 240090102013



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Electronics and Communication Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 17 SC SN C BHANU PRATAP NAGYAN

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 A 8
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 18 SC SN C BISHABH TOMAR

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 19 SC SN C CHETALI KAUR

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 B 6
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 20 SC SN C DIKSHA NEGI

AHT 002 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B 6
ECT 001 4 B 6
MET 001 4 B 6
AHP 002 1 A 8
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 7.00 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.52

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 369/575 298/375 667/950 150

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 28/50 41/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50
Computer Applications and IOT 20/25 16/25 36/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 23/25 24/25 47/50
Workshop Practices Lab 44/50 41/50 85/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 14/25 17/25 31/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 55/100 36/50 91/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 61/100 40/50 101/150

Engineering Chemistry 49/100 40/50 89/150
Analytical Mathematics 61/100 42/50 103/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104147
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: DIKSHA NEGI Father's 
Name:

DARSHAN SINGH 
NEGI

University Roll No: 240090102020

CGPA: 5.93 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.70

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 312/575 270/375 582/950 131

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 25/50 38/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 17/25 38/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50
Workshop Practices Lab 42/50 40/50 82/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 15/25 17/25 32/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 21/25 16/25 37/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 42/100 37/50 79/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 31/100 33/50 64/150

Engineering Chemistry 31/100 31/50 62/150
Analytical Mathematics 65/100 34/50 99/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104107
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: CHETALI KAUR Father's 
Name:

DHARMENDER 
KUMAR

University Roll No: 240090102019

CGPA: 3.26 Earned 
Credits:

11
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

26Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
ECT 001, MET 001

SGPA: 3.00

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 235/575 242/375 477/950 69

English Language Lab ($) 14/25 29/50 43/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Computer Applications and IOT 18/25 17/25 35/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50
Workshop Practices Lab 37/50 36/50 73/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 15/25 19/25 34/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 26/100 25/50 51/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 24/100 22/50 46/150

Engineering Chemistry 12/100 26/50 38/150
Analytical Mathematics 40/100 33/50 73/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104090
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: BISHABH TOMAR Father's 
Name:

SUBHASH CHAND University Roll No: 240090102018

CGPA: 5.85 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.91

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 354/575 266/375 620/950 136

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 26/50 39/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50
Computer Applications and IOT 17/25 15/25 32/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50
Workshop Practices Lab 43/50 41/50 84/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 15/25 22/25 37/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 56/100 31/50 87/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 53/100 26/50 79/150

Engineering Chemistry 42/100 30/50 72/150
Analytical Mathematics 68/100 40/50 108/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104394
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: BHANU PRATAP 
NAGYAN

Father's 
Name:

SANDEEP NAGYAN University Roll No: 240090102017



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Electronics and Communication Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 21 SC SN C GAURAV

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 A 8
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 22 SC SN C GOKUL KUMAR GAUR

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 Dt 0
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 23 SC SN C HIMANI RAWAT

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 24 SC SN C KANAV JAMWAL

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 3.74 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

30Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN ECT 001, 
MET 001

SGPA: 3.78

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 258/575 248/375 506/950 87

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 30/50 43/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 16/25 37/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Workshop Practices Lab 44/50 42/50 86/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 19/25 17/25 36/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 15/25 18/25 33/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 24/100 29/50 53/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 23/100 25/50 48/150

Engineering Chemistry 35/100 25/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 35/100 33/50 68/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100104
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: KANAV JAMWAL Father's 
Name:

KULBHUSHAN 
SINGH

University Roll No: 240090102024

CGPA: 3.80 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

30Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002 SGPA: 4.39

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 256/575 259/375 515/950 101

English Language Lab ($) 14/25 29/50 43/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 24/25 22/25 46/50
Computer Applications and IOT 20/25 17/25 37/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50
Workshop Practices Lab 42/50 41/50 83/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 17/25 35/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 14/25 18/25 32/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 33/100 28/50 61/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 33/100 32/50 65/150

Engineering Chemistry 21/100 27/50 48/150
Analytical Mathematics 32/100 37/50 69/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401101943
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: HIMANI RAWAT Father's 
Name:

MAHESH CHANDRA 
RAWAT

University Roll No: 240090102023

CGPA: 3.41 Earned 
Credits:

14
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

29Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
ECT 001, AHP 002

SGPA: 3.22

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 230/575 223/375 453/950 74

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 25/50 38/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 23/25 44/50
Computer Applications and IOT 16/25 18/25 34/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 18/25 18/25 36/50
Workshop Practices Lab 38/50 37/50 75/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab D/25 D/25 0/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 15/25 16/25 31/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 21/100 29/50 50/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 37/100 27/50 64/150

Engineering Chemistry 23/100 22/50 45/150
Analytical Mathematics 41/100 33/50 74/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104129
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: GOKUL KUMAR 
GAUR

Father's 
Name:

SOKINDRA KUMAR University Roll No: 240090102022

CGPA: 5.83 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.74

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 331/575 264/375 595/950 132

English Language Lab ($) 14/25 27/50 41/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 18/25 17/25 35/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Workshop Practices Lab 37/50 36/50 73/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 17/25 18/25 35/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 42/100 28/50 70/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 46/100 35/50 81/150

Engineering Chemistry 31/100 31/50 62/150
Analytical Mathematics 81/100 35/50 116/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104076
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: GAURAV Father's 
Name:

RAJKENDRA SINGH University Roll No: 240090102021



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Electronics and Communication Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 25 SC SN C KESHAV AGGARWAL

AHT 002 4 B+ 7
AHT 005 4 A+ 9
ECT 001 4 B+ 7
MET 001 4 B+ 7
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 O 10
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 26 SC SN C KOMAL SAMANT

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 A 8
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 O 10
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 27 SC SN C KRISHNA CHAUHAN

AHT 002 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
ECT 001 4 B 6
MET 001 4 B 6
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 A 8
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 28 SC SN C KRISHNA DHIMAN

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 Dt 0
ECP 001 1 C 5
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 B 6
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 2.91 Earned 
Credits:

10
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

25Result: CARRY OVER Remark:
BACK IN AHT 002, 
ECT 001, MET 001, 

AHP 002
SGPA: 2.35

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 216/575 198/375 414/950 54

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 25/50 38/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Computer Applications and IOT 15/25 15/25 30/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 18/25 19/25 37/50
Workshop Practices Lab 36/50 33/50 69/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab D/25 D/25 0/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 14/25 14/25 28/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 26/100 20/50 46/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 21/100 25/50 46/150

Engineering Chemistry 33/100 19/50 52/150
Analytical Mathematics 33/100 33/50 66/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401102500
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: KRISHNA DHIMAN Father's 
Name:

VINOD KUMAR University Roll No: 240090102029

CGPA: 7.02 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.83

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 388/575 291/375 679/950 157

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 30/50 43/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 24/25 21/25 45/50
Computer Applications and IOT 17/25 16/25 33/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 23/25 24/25 47/50
Workshop Practices Lab 41/50 42/50 83/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 20/25 18/25 38/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 57/100 35/50 92/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 59/100 42/50 101/150

Engineering Chemistry 54/100 37/50 91/150
Analytical Mathematics 72/100 35/50 107/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104064
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: KRISHNA CHAUHAN Father's 
Name:

SHIV KUMAR 
CHAUHAN

University Roll No: 240090102028

CGPA: 5.41 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.70

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 305/575 279/375 584/950 131

English Language Lab ($) 14/25 30/50 44/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Computer Applications and IOT 16/25 16/25 32/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 23/25 24/25 47/50
Workshop Practices Lab 47/50 46/50 93/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 47/100 28/50 75/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 47/100 38/50 85/150

Engineering Chemistry 30/100 32/50 62/150
Analytical Mathematics 34/100 34/50 68/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401103862
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: KOMAL SAMANT Father's 
Name:

MAHENDER SINGH University Roll No: 240090102027

CGPA: 7.89 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.83

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 434/575 316/375 750/950 180

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 30/50 43/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Computer Applications and IOT 20/25 15/25 35/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 24/25 25/25 49/50
Workshop Practices Lab 43/50 42/50 85/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 20/25 25/25 45/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 69/100 43/50 112/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 69/100 41/50 110/150

Engineering Chemistry 66/100 40/50 106/150
Analytical Mathematics 84/100 46/50 130/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401103434
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: KESHAV 
AGGARWAL

Father's 
Name:

ADESH KUMAR 
AGGARWAL

University Roll No: 240090102026



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Electronics and Communication Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 29 SC SN C MAHAK RAWAT

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 30 SC SN C MANAS ARORA

AHT 002 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B 6
ECT 001 4 B 6
MET 001 4 B 6
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 A 8
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 31 SC SN C NANDINI GUPTA

AHT 002 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
ECT 001 4 B+ 7
MET 001 4 A 8
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 O 10
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 32 SC SN C NAVAL BUDHLAKOTI

AHT 002 4 B+ 7
AHT 005 4 O 10
ECT 001 4 A 8
MET 001 4 O 10
AHP 002 1 A 8
ECP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 O 10
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 8.89 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 8.83

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 470/575 349/375 819/950 203

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 32/50 45/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Computer Applications and IOT 20/25 17/25 37/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50
Workshop Practices Lab 45/50 47/50 92/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 19/25 23/25 42/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 24/25 43/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 76/100 48/50 124/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 89/100 49/50 138/150

Engineering Chemistry 63/100 49/50 112/150
Analytical Mathematics 96/100 47/50 143/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104113
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: NAVAL 
BUDHLAKOTI

Father's 
Name:

BANSHIDHAR 
BUDHLAKOTI

University Roll No: 240090102033

CGPA: 7.22 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.39

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 426/575 311/375 737/950 170

English Language Lab ($) 14/25 28/50 42/75
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 16/25 16/25 32/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50
Workshop Practices Lab 47/50 46/50 93/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 15/25 22/25 37/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 75/100 44/50 119/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 84/100 39/50 123/150

Engineering Chemistry 63/100 39/50 102/150
Analytical Mathematics 64/100 42/50 106/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104171
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: NANDINI GUPTA Father's 
Name:

CHANDRAPAL 
GUPTA

University Roll No: 240090102032

CGPA: 6.41 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.30

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 359/575 284/375 643/950 145

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 31/50 44/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 24/25 46/50
Computer Applications and IOT 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 38/50 77/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 17/25 24/25 41/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 63/100 34/50 97/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 59/100 35/50 94/150

Engineering Chemistry 50/100 32/50 82/150
Analytical Mathematics 51/100 39/50 90/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104061
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: MANAS ARORA Father's 
Name:

AMIT ARORA University Roll No: 240090102031

CGPA: 5.00 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark:  G+3 in ECT 001 SGPA: 5.17

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 293/575 261/375 554/950 119

English Language Lab ($) 14/25 30/50 44/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 23/25 22/25 45/50
Computer Applications and IOT 17/25 17/25 34/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Workshop Practices Lab 41/50 38/50 79/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 19/25 16/25 35/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 15/25 17/25 32/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 30/100 33/50 63/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 36/100 29/50 65/150

Engineering Chemistry 43/100 31/50 74/150
Analytical Mathematics 49/100 37/50 86/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104307
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: MAHAK RAWAT Father's 
Name:

DHARMENDER 
RAWAT

University Roll No: 240090102030



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Electronics and Communication Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 33 SC SN C NEERAJ

AHT 002 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 C 5
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 34 SC SN C NEHA BISHT

AHT 002 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 B+ 7
MET 001 4 B 6
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 O 10
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 35 SC SN C NIKHIL SUYAL

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 Dt 0
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 36 SC SN C NISHTHA KANOJIA

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 5.04 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.17

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 296/575 255/375 551/950 119

English Language Lab ($) 14/25 31/50 45/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 23/25 20/25 43/50
Computer Applications and IOT 16/25 15/25 31/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Workshop Practices Lab 43/50 42/50 85/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 20/25 14/25 34/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 17/25 21/25 38/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 46/100 28/50 74/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 38/100 31/50 69/150

Engineering Chemistry 35/100 28/50 63/150
Analytical Mathematics 37/100 34/50 71/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104296
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: NISHTHA KANOJIA Father's 
Name:

DHYAN CHAND University Roll No: 240090102037

CGPA: 5.00 Earned 
Credits:

22
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

45Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHP 002 SGPA: 4.65

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 261/575 241/375 502/950 107

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 28/50 41/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 18/25 17/25 35/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 18/25 19/25 37/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 37/50 76/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab D/25 D/25 0/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 20/25 18/25 38/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 40/100 30/50 70/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 41/100 31/50 72/150

Engineering Chemistry 34/100 30/50 64/150
Analytical Mathematics 31/100 37/50 68/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104149
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: NIKHIL SUYAL Father's 
Name:

GOVIND SINGH 
SUYAL

University Roll No: 240090102036

CGPA: 6.65 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.43

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 350/575 305/375 655/950 148

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 30/50 43/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50
Computer Applications and IOT 17/25 16/25 33/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50
Workshop Practices Lab 46/50 47/50 93/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 21/25 18/25 39/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 20/25 17/25 37/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 63/100 44/50 107/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 57/100 39/50 96/150

Engineering Chemistry 41/100 39/50 80/150
Analytical Mathematics 44/100 44/50 88/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104240
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: NEHA BISHT Father's 
Name:

NANDAN SINGH University Roll No: 240090102035

CGPA: 5.89 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.65

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 301/575 289/375 590/950 130

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 30/50 43/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 17/25 16/25 33/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50
Workshop Practices Lab 42/50 44/50 86/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 21/25 39/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 10/25 18/25 28/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 53/100 33/50 86/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 37/100 35/50 72/150

Engineering Chemistry 41/100 39/50 80/150
Analytical Mathematics 40/100 39/50 79/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104130
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: NEERAJ Father's 
Name:

AJIT SINGH University Roll No: 240090102034



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025
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GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Electronics and Communication Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 37 SC SN C PAARTH GOYAL

AHT 002 4 B+ 7
AHT 005 4 O 10
ECT 001 4 B+ 7
MET 001 4 A+ 9
AHP 002 1 A 8
ECP 001 1 O 10
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 O 10
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 38 SC SN C PRANAV BAJAJ

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 O 10
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 39 SC SN C PRAPTI PAPNEY

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 B 6
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 O 10
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 40 SC SN C PRIYANSHI GINWAL

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 B 6
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 O 10
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 5.35 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002 SGPA: 5.22

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 303/575 293/375 596/950 120

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 32/50 45/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 18/25 16/25 34/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Workshop Practices Lab 47/50 46/50 93/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 19/25 16/25 35/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 15/25 21/25 36/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 48/100 39/50 87/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 36/100 40/50 76/150

Engineering Chemistry 23/100 33/50 56/150
Analytical Mathematics 56/100 40/50 96/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100207
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: PRIYANSHI 
GINWAL

Father's 
Name:

DINESH SINGH 
GINWAL

University Roll No: 240090102041

CGPA: 5.98 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.78

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 333/575 278/375 611/950 133

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 30/50 43/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50
Computer Applications and IOT 16/25 16/25 32/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Workshop Practices Lab 45/50 47/50 92/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 21/25 18/25 39/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 13/25 20/25 33/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 43/100 30/50 73/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 55/100 34/50 89/150

Engineering Chemistry 41/100 31/50 72/150
Analytical Mathematics 56/100 39/50 95/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104083
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: PRAPTI PAPNEY Father's 
Name:

HARI DARSHAN 
PAPNEY

University Roll No: 240090102040

CGPA: 4.85 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

38Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002 SGPA: 4.78

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 294/575 264/375 558/950 110

English Language Lab ($) 14/25 27/50 41/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 17/25 17/25 34/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 18/25 19/25 37/50
Workshop Practices Lab 44/50 46/50 90/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 19/25 37/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 15/25 16/25 31/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 43/100 31/50 74/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 51/100 31/50 82/150

Engineering Chemistry 30/100 24/50 54/150
Analytical Mathematics 38/100 39/50 77/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104131
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: PRANAV BAJAJ Father's 
Name:

RAHUL BAJAJ University Roll No: 240090102039

CGPA: 8.35 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 8.43

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 464/575 335/375 799/950 194

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 32/50 45/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 23/25 43/50
Computer Applications and IOT 22/25 18/25 40/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50
Workshop Practices Lab 47/50 46/50 93/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 22/25 19/25 41/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 21/25 24/25 45/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 70/100 49/50 119/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 85/100 49/50 134/150

Engineering Chemistry 64/100 45/50 109/150
Analytical Mathematics 94/100 42/50 136/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104039
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: PAARTH GOYAL Father's 
Name:

JITENDRA GOYAL University Roll No: 240090102038



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025
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GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Electronics and Communication Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 41 SC SN C PRIYANSHU GUSAIN

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 B 6
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 B 6
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 O 10
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 42 SC SN C PULKIT KARAKOTI

AHT 002 4 B+ 7
AHT 005 4 A 8
ECT 001 4 B+ 7
MET 001 4 B 6
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 O 10
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 43 SC SN C RITIKA NEGI

AHT 002 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 B+ 7
AHP 002 1 A 8
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 44 SC SN C SANJAY GOSWAMI

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 C 5
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 5.04 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.26

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 273/575 277/375 550/950 121

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 29/50 42/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 23/25 44/50
Computer Applications and IOT 18/25 18/25 36/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Workshop Practices Lab 42/50 43/50 85/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 16/25 34/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 10/25 17/25 27/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 33/100 34/50 67/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 39/100 34/50 73/150

Engineering Chemistry 30/100 30/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 42/100 41/50 83/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401102438
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SANJAY GOSWAMI Father's 
Name:

GIRISH NATH University Roll No: 240090102045

CGPA: 6.87 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.57

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 366/575 298/375 664/950 151

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 25/50 38/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50
Computer Applications and IOT 20/25 15/25 35/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Workshop Practices Lab 40/50 42/50 82/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 14/25 23/25 37/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 52/100 37/50 89/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 66/100 39/50 105/150

Engineering Chemistry 50/100 33/50 83/150
Analytical Mathematics 62/100 47/50 109/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104148
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: RITIKA NEGI Father's 
Name:

SWADESH KUMAR 
NEGI

University Roll No: 240090102044

CGPA: 7.52 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.52

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 422/575 318/375 740/950 173

English Language Lab ($) 14/25 31/50 45/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 20/25 17/25 37/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50
Workshop Practices Lab 46/50 47/50 93/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 21/25 39/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 24/25 43/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 70/100 36/50 106/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 62/100 39/50 101/150

Engineering Chemistry 63/100 47/50 110/150
Analytical Mathematics 82/100 42/50 124/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104095
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: PULKIT KARAKOTI Father's 
Name:

GOPAL SINGH 
KARAKOTI

University Roll No: 240090102043

CGPA: 5.43 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.09

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 353/575 269/375 622/950 140

English Language Lab ($) 14/25 31/50 45/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50
Computer Applications and IOT 19/25 16/25 35/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50
Workshop Practices Lab 45/50 47/50 92/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 20/25 18/25 38/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 14/25 17/25 31/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 56/100 33/50 89/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 62/100 33/50 95/150

Engineering Chemistry 34/100 28/50 62/150
Analytical Mathematics 62/100 36/50 98/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104067
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: PRIYANSHU GUSAIN Father's 
Name:

SATVEER SINGH 
GUSAIN

University Roll No: 240090102042



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Electronics and Communication Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 45 SC SN C SAROJ TOMAR

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 46 SC SN C SAURABH KUMAR

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 47 SC SN C SHIVANI THAPLIYAL

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 C 5
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 48 SC SN C SHUBHAM RANA

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 A 8
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 3.78 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

30Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002 SGPA: 4.43

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 272/575 265/375 537/950 102

English Language Lab ($) 14/25 28/50 42/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Computer Applications and IOT 16/25 16/25 32/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Workshop Practices Lab 43/50 46/50 89/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 16/25 16/25 32/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 34/100 34/50 68/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 40/100 31/50 71/150

Engineering Chemistry 29/100 23/50 52/150
Analytical Mathematics 33/100 36/50 69/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104109
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SHUBHAM RANA Father's 
Name:

JAIBEER SINGH University Roll No: 240090102049

CGPA: 5.41 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.00

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 286/575 248/375 534/950 115

English Language Lab ($) 14/25 25/50 39/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Computer Applications and IOT 17/25 17/25 34/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 18/25 19/25 37/50
Workshop Practices Lab 45/50 43/50 88/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 16/25 11/25 27/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 15/25 17/25 32/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 37/100 34/50 71/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 40/100 24/50 64/150

Engineering Chemistry 46/100 25/50 71/150
Analytical Mathematics 30/100 36/50 66/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104175
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SHIVANI 
THAPLIYAL

Father's 
Name:

SHANTI PRASAD 
THAPLIYAL

University Roll No: 240090102048

CGPA: 5.46 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark:  G+5 in ECT 001 SGPA: 5.13

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 268/575 273/375 541/950 118

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 26/50 39/75
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 17/25 15/25 32/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Workshop Practices Lab 43/50 42/50 85/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 17/25 18/25 35/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 14/25 23/25 37/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 30/100 36/50 66/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 35/100 33/50 68/150

Engineering Chemistry 37/100 29/50 66/150
Analytical Mathematics 33/100 36/50 69/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104056
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SAURABH KUMAR Father's 
Name:

MAHESH RAM University Roll No: 240090102047

CGPA: 2.57 Earned 
Credits:

7
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

18Result: NOT PROMOTED 
TO SECOND YEAR

Remark:
BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001, 

MET 001
SGPA: 2.22

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 185/575 241/375 426/950 51

English Language Lab ($) 14/25 27/50 41/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50
Computer Applications and IOT 15/25 15/25 30/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Workshop Practices Lab 41/50 43/50 84/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 17/25 15/25 32/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 13/25 17/25 30/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 18/100 27/50 45/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 17/100 24/50 41/150

Engineering Chemistry 9/100 22/50 31/150
Analytical Mathematics 13/100 36/50 49/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100237
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SAROJ TOMAR Father's 
Name:

RAJENDRA SINGH 
TOMAR

University Roll No: 240090102046



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Electronics and Communication Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 49 SC SN C SMILE CHAND RAMOLA

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 50 SC SN C SOMYA BHATT

AHT 002 4 B+ 7
AHT 005 4 A 8
ECT 001 4 B 6
MET 001 4 B+ 7
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 51 SC SN C SUMIT RAWAT

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 B 6
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 O 10
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 52 SC SN C SURAJ KHANDURI

AHT 002 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
ECT 001 4 B+ 7
MET 001 4 B+ 7
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 O 10
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 7.28 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.00

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 377/575 324/375 701/950 161

English Language Lab ($) 15/25 32/50 47/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 16/25 16/25 32/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50
Workshop Practices Lab 45/50 48/50 93/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 17/25 20/25 37/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 14/25 19/25 33/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 70/100 44/50 114/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 63/100 48/50 111/150

Engineering Chemistry 43/100 38/50 81/150
Analytical Mathematics 67/100 46/50 113/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104101
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SURAJ KHANDURI Father's 
Name:

SANTOSH KUMAR 
KHANDURI

University Roll No: 240090102053

CGPA: 5.87 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.65

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 316/575 280/375 596/950 130

English Language Lab ($) 15/25 32/50 47/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 16/25 16/25 32/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50
Workshop Practices Lab 46/50 48/50 94/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 19/25 18/25 37/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 17/25 22/25 39/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 36/100 35/50 71/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 62/100 36/50 98/150

Engineering Chemistry 38/100 26/50 64/150
Analytical Mathematics 39/100 35/50 74/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104106
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SUMIT RAWAT Father's 
Name:

BISHAN SINGH 
RAWAT

University Roll No: 240090102052

CGPA: 7.59 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.22

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 429/575 289/375 718/950 166

English Language Lab ($) 14/25 29/50 43/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 24/25 20/25 44/50
Computer Applications and IOT 16/25 15/25 31/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Workshop Practices Lab 42/50 43/50 85/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 21/25 18/25 39/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 15/25 17/25 32/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 67/100 36/50 103/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 72/100 34/50 106/150

Engineering Chemistry 69/100 41/50 110/150
Analytical Mathematics 83/100 44/50 127/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104040
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SOMYA BHATT Father's 
Name:

DEPENDRA KUMAR 
BHATT

University Roll No: 240090102051

CGPA: 5.61 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.17

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 271/575 287/375 558/950 119

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 25/50 38/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Computer Applications and IOT 17/25 17/25 34/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50
Workshop Practices Lab 40/50 44/50 84/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 10/25 23/25 33/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 34/100 39/50 73/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 43/100 34/50 77/150

Engineering Chemistry 30/100 33/50 63/150
Analytical Mathematics 38/100 36/50 74/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104340
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SMILE CHAND 
RAMOLA

Father's 
Name:

SUBHASH CHAND University Roll No: 240090102050



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Electronics and Communication Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 53 SC SN C SURAJ TOMAR

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 B 6
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 54 SC SN C TANISHQ PANWAR

AHT 002 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B 6
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 B+ 7
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 55 SC SN C TANVI ARYA

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 F 0
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 56 SC SN C UTKARSH NEGI

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 Dt 0
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 Dt 0
ECP 001 1 Dt 0
MEP 001 1 B 6
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 1.76 Earned 
Credits:

5
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

12Result: NOT PROMOTED 
TO SECOND YEAR

Remark:

BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001, 
MET 001, AHP 002, 

ECP 001

SGPA: 1.48

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 119/575 155/375 274/950 34

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 25/50 38/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Computer Applications and IOT 16/25 15/25 31/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 18/25 16/25 34/50
Workshop Practices Lab 38/50 39/50 77/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab D/25 D/25 0/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab D/25 D/25 0/50

Basic Electronics Engineering D/100 D/50 0/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 8/100 21/50 29/150

Engineering Chemistry 12/100 21/50 33/150
Analytical Mathematics 7/100 23/50 30/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104249
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: UTKARSH NEGI Father's 
Name:

SATYAPAL SINGH 
NEGI

University Roll No: 240090102057

CGPA: 4.96 Earned 
Credits:

18
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

41Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN ECT 001, 
ECP 001

SGPA: 4.22

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 279/575 239/375 518/950 97

English Language Lab ($) 14/25 25/50 39/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Computer Applications and IOT 19/25 17/25 36/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 18/25 19/25 37/50
Workshop Practices Lab 40/50 40/50 80/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 16/25 34/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 0/25 14/25 14/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 27/100 25/50 52/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 57/100 26/50 83/150

Engineering Chemistry 46/100 26/50 72/150
Analytical Mathematics 32/100 34/50 66/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104210
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: TANVI ARYA Father's 
Name:

ANIL KUMAR ARYA University Roll No: 240090102056

CGPA: 6.35 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.39

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 360/575 291/375 651/950 147

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 28/50 41/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 24/25 23/25 47/50
Computer Applications and IOT 20/25 17/25 37/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Workshop Practices Lab 41/50 42/50 83/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 21/25 17/25 38/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 15/25 19/25 34/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 46/100 37/50 83/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 68/100 37/50 105/150

Engineering Chemistry 44/100 33/50 77/150
Analytical Mathematics 60/100 44/50 104/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104047
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: TANISHQ PANWAR Father's 
Name:

JAYENDRA PANWAR University Roll No: 240090102055

CGPA: 4.43 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

34Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002 SGPA: 4.87

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 284/575 280/375 564/950 112

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 29/50 42/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Computer Applications and IOT 16/25 16/25 32/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Workshop Practices Lab 42/50 47/50 89/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 17/25 17/25 34/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 13/25 20/25 33/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 57/100 39/50 96/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 43/100 34/50 77/150

Engineering Chemistry 25/100 26/50 51/150
Analytical Mathematics 31/100 39/50 70/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104172
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SURAJ TOMAR Father's 
Name:

JALAM SINGH 
TOMAR

University Roll No: 240090102054



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Electronics and Communication Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 57 SC SN C VAIBHAV

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 58 SC SN C VAIBHAV JOSHI

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 F 0
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 59 SC SN C VANSH KUMAR

AHT 002 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
ECT 001 4 B 6
MET 001 4 B 6
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 60 SC SN C VIJAY SAINI

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 B 6
MET 001 4 B 6
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 A 8
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 O 10
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 6.59 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.17

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 331/575 307/375 638/950 142

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 30/50 43/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 15/25 15/25 30/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Workshop Practices Lab 46/50 48/50 94/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 20/25 18/25 38/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 17/25 24/25 41/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 51/100 44/50 95/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 54/100 41/50 95/150

Engineering Chemistry 37/100 34/50 71/150
Analytical Mathematics 48/100 41/50 89/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104050
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: VIJAY SAINI Father's 
Name:

RAJESH KUMAR 
SAINI

University Roll No: 240090102061

CGPA: 6.80 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.48

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 378/575 289/375 667/950 149

English Language Lab ($) 14/25 31/50 45/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 16/25 16/25 32/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50
Workshop Practices Lab 40/50 45/50 85/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 20/25 18/25 38/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 17/25 20/25 37/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 58/100 38/50 96/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 67/100 34/50 101/150

Engineering Chemistry 47/100 38/50 85/150
Analytical Mathematics 73/100 39/50 112/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104080
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: VANSH KUMAR Father's 
Name:

SANJAY KUMAR University Roll No: 240090102060

CGPA: 5.30 Earned 
Credits:

18
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

41Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
ECP 001

SGPA: 4.35

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 276/575 261/375 537/950 100

English Language Lab ($) 14/25 28/50 42/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 24/25 45/50
Computer Applications and IOT 18/25 19/25 37/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 18/25 19/25 37/50
Workshop Practices Lab 44/50 42/50 86/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 16/25 34/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 0/25 20/25 20/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 37/100 33/50 70/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 37/100 27/50 64/150

Engineering Chemistry 32/100 24/50 56/150
Analytical Mathematics 51/100 37/50 88/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401102557
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: VAIBHAV JOSHI Father's 
Name:

MUKESH KUMAR 
JOSHI

University Roll No: 240090102059

CGPA: 3.02 Earned 
Credits:

11
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

22Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
ECT 001, MET 001

SGPA: 3.09

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 244/575 261/375 505/950 71

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 29/50 42/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 17/25 16/25 33/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50
Workshop Practices Lab 42/50 46/50 88/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 17/25 17/25 34/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 14/25 17/25 31/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 22/100 36/50 58/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 30/100 26/50 56/150

Engineering Chemistry 26/100 23/50 49/150
Analytical Mathematics 36/100 39/50 75/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104126
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: VAIBHAV Father's 
Name:

PINTU KUMAR University Roll No: 240090102058



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025
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GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Electronics and Communication Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 61 SC SN C VISHISHTHA

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 A 8
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 O 10
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 62 SC SN C YASH JOSHI

AHT 002 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 A 8
ECT 001 4 B+ 7
MET 001 4 O 10
AHP 002 1 A+ 9
ECP 001 1 O 10
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 O 10
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 63 SC SN C #N/A

MM 64 SC SN C #N/A

PASS

PASS

CGPA: 7.74 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 8.26

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 443/575 337/375 780/950 190

English Language Lab ($) 14/25 26/50 40/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 24/25 46/50
Computer Applications and IOT 19/25 19/25 38/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50
Workshop Practices Lab 46/50 47/50 93/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 23/25 20/25 43/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 21/25 25/25 46/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 75/100 43/50 118/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 86/100 49/50 135/150

Engineering Chemistry 50/100 42/50 92/150
Analytical Mathematics 79/100 45/50 124/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104042
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: YASH JOSHI Father's 
Name:

GIRISH CHANDRA 
JOSHI

University Roll No: 240090102064

CGPA: 4.96 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

38Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN ECT 001, 
MET 001

SGPA: 3.87

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 235/575 288/375 523/950 89

English Language Lab ($) 13/25 25/50 38/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50
Computer Applications and IOT 15/25 15/25 30/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Workshop Practices Lab 44/50 47/50 91/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 14/25 32/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 27/100 37/50 64/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 0/100 47/50 47/150

Engineering Chemistry 33/100 27/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 35/100 39/50 74/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104105
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: VISHISHTHA Father's 
Name:

AMIT PANDEY University Roll No: 240090102062
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MM 1 SC SN C II I 49 12

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 Dt 0
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 P 4
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 B+ 7
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 2 SC SN C ADITYA KUMAI

AHT 002 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 B 6
ECT 001 4 B 6
MET 001 4 B 6
AHP 002 1 O 10
ECP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 O 10
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 3 SC SN C ADITYA RAWAT

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 B 6
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 B 6
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 4 SC SN C AKASH RAWAT

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 C 5
ECP 001 1 C 5
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering
II Semester June 2025

Name: ABHINAV VERMA Father's 
Name:

PRADEEP CHANDRA 
VERMA

University Roll No: 240090104001

Engineering Chemistry 9/100 19/50 28/150
Analytical Mathematics D/100 19/50 19/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104407
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 37/50 76/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 14/25 10/25 24/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 16/25 15/25 31/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 25/100 30/50 55/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 30/100 34/50 64/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 190/575 221/375 411/950 62

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 28/50 47/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50
Computer Applications and IOT 17/25 18/25 35/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104378
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ADITYA KUMAI Father's 
Name:

UDVEER SINGH University Roll No: 240090104002

CGPA: 3.22 Earned 
Credits:

11
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

26Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001

SGPA: 2.70

Engineering Chemistry Lab 22/25 24/25 46/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 55/100 43/50 98/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 51/100 49/50 100/150

Engineering Chemistry 53/100 43/50 96/150
Analytical Mathematics 51/100 45/50 96/150

English Language Lab ($) 21/25 27/50 48/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 23/25 22/25 45/50
Computer Applications and IOT 22/25 23/25 45/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 23/25 24/25 47/50
Workshop Practices Lab 40/50 44/50 84/100

CGPA: 6.87 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.00

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 361/575 339/375 700/950 161

Engineering Chemistry 32/100 29/50 61/150
Analytical Mathematics 60/100 36/50 96/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104419
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ADITYA RAWAT Father's 
Name:

RAM SINGH RAWAT University Roll No: 240090104003

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 18/25 37/50
Workshop Practices Lab 37/50 40/50 77/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 21/25 15/25 36/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 18/25 17/25 35/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 52/100 33/50 85/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 58/100 24/50 82/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 329/575 248/375 577/950 128

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 33/50 52/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 16/25 17/25 33/50
Computer Applications and IOT 16/25 19/25 35/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104092
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: AKASH RAWAT Father's 
Name:

AMARJEET SINGH University Roll No: 240090104004

CGPA: 5.91 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.57

Engineering Chemistry Lab 17/25 12/25 29/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 14/25 15/25 29/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 30/100 31/50 61/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 42/100 27/50 69/150

Engineering Chemistry 26/100 26/50 52/150
Analytical Mathematics 32/100 28/50 60/150

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 28/50 46/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50
Computer Applications and IOT 18/25 19/25 37/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 19/25 40/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 34/50 73/100

CGPA: 3.70 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

30Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002 SGPA: 4.13

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 258/575 232/375 490/950 95
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GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering
II Semester June 2025

MM 5 SC SN C AKHIL PRATAP

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 B 6
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 6 SC SN C AKSHITA SEMWAL

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 B 6
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 B+ 7
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 7 SC SN C ANCHAL CHAUDHARY

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 8 SC SN C ARJUN SINGH

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 B+ 7
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

Engineering Chemistry 35/100 28/50 63/150
Analytical Mathematics 44/100 40/50 84/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104403
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: AKHIL PRATAP Father's 
Name:

SURENDRA SINGH 
RAWAT

University Roll No: 240090104005

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50
Workshop Practices Lab 37/50 39/50 76/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 17/25 13/25 30/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 16/25 15/25 31/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 33/100 31/50 64/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 52/100 26/50 78/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 286/575 246/375 532/950 117

English Language Lab ($) 17/25 32/50 49/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 16/25 17/25 33/50
Computer Applications and IOT 16/25 18/25 34/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104337
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: AKSHITA SEMWAL Father's 
Name:

PARMANAND 
SEMWAL

University Roll No: 240090104006

CGPA: 5.61 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.09

Engineering Chemistry Lab 19/25 17/25 36/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 18/25 37/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 30/100 36/50 66/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 58/100 45/50 103/150

Engineering Chemistry 42/100 32/50 74/150
Analytical Mathematics 51/100 36/50 87/150

English Language Lab ($) 22/25 35/50 57/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 18/25 19/25 37/50
Computer Applications and IOT 19/25 18/25 37/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50
Workshop Practices Lab 38/50 48/50 86/100

CGPA: 5.96 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark:  G+3 in ECT 001 SGPA: 5.74

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 316/575 292/375 608/950 132

Engineering Chemistry 31/100 31/50 62/150
Analytical Mathematics 30/100 33/50 63/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401102551
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ANCHAL 
CHAUDHARY

Father's 
Name:

GULSHAN 
CHAUDHARY

University Roll No: 240090104007

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 46/50 85/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 20/25 16/25 36/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 20/25 18/25 38/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 33/100 36/50 69/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 42/100 42/50 84/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 276/575 284/375 560/950 124

English Language Lab ($) 20/25 35/50 55/75
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 20/25 18/25 38/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401102463
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ARJUN SINGH Father's 
Name:

MADAN SINGH University Roll No: 240090104008

CGPA: 5.85 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.39

Engineering Chemistry Lab 17/25 14/25 31/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 17/25 36/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 33/100 33/50 66/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 38/100 25/50 63/150

Engineering Chemistry 31/100 29/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 45/100 37/50 82/150

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 27/50 45/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 18/25 39/50
Computer Applications and IOT 19/25 18/25 37/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 18/25 38/50
Workshop Practices Lab 40/50 41/50 81/100

CGPA: 5.33 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark:  G+3 in AHT 002 SGPA: 5.13

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 283/575 250/375 533/950 118



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering
II Semester June 2025

MM 9 SC SN C AYUSH CHAUHAN

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 10 SC SN C AYUSH PANTHARI

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 A 8
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 11 SC SN C BIPIN

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 C 5
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 B 6
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 12 SC SN C DEENA RAWAT

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 A+ 9
AHP 006 0 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

Engineering Chemistry 35/100 25/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 40/100 30/50 70/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401102618
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: AYUSH CHAUHAN Father's 
Name:

JAGAT SINGH 
CHAUHAN

University Roll No: 240090104009

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Workshop Practices Lab 45/50 42/50 87/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 16/25 18/25 34/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 35/100 37/50 72/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 51/100 37/50 88/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 302/575 270/375 572/950 123

English Language Lab ($) 17/25 27/50 44/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Computer Applications and IOT 18/25 19/25 37/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104396
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: AYUSH PANTHARI Father's 
Name:

DHANESH PANTHARI University Roll No: 240090104010

CGPA: 5.57 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark:  G+5 in AHT 002 SGPA: 5.35

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 14/25 32/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 13/100 40/50 53/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 32/100 34/50 66/150

Engineering Chemistry 14/100 27/50 41/150
Analytical Mathematics 7/100 36/50 43/150

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 28/50 46/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 19/25 21/25 40/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Workshop Practices Lab 44/50 44/50 88/100

CGPA: 3.24 Earned 
Credits:

11
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

22Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001

SGPA: 3.13

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 211/575 277/375 488/950 72

Engineering Chemistry 10/100 22/50 32/150
Analytical Mathematics 11/100 19/50 30/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104366
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: BIPIN Father's 
Name:

VISHWAMITRA 
BHATT

University Roll No: 240090104011

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 18/25 16/25 34/50
Workshop Practices Lab 46/50 35/50 81/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 11/25 29/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 16/25 15/25 31/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 30/100 30/50 60/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 37/100 32/50 69/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 223/575 220/375 443/950 80

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 28/50 46/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Computer Applications and IOT 17/25 19/25 36/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104410
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: DEENA RAWAT Father's 
Name:

RAGHUBEER SINGH University Roll No: 240090104012

CGPA: 3.28 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

26Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005

SGPA: 3.48

Engineering Chemistry Lab 19/25 17/25 36/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 18/25 37/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 21/100 35/50 56/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 39/100 42/50 81/150

Engineering Chemistry 21/100 30/50 51/150
Analytical Mathematics 30/100 31/50 61/150

English Language Lab ($) 20/25 34/50 54/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 23/25 22/25 45/50
Computer Applications and IOT 22/25 21/25 43/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 23/25 22/25 45/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 46/50 85/100

CGPA: 4.89 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

38Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
ECT 001

SGPA: 4.22

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 256/575 284/375 540/950 97
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GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering
II Semester June 2025

MM 13 SC SN C DEEPANSHU KORANGA

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 B+ 7
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 14 SC SN C DEVANSH BISHT

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 B 6
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 15 SC SN C DEVANSH SINGH

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 B+ 7
AHP 002 1 A 8
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 O 10
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 A+ 9
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 16 SC SN C DHEERAJ SINGH PARIHAR

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 O 10
AHP 004 1 B+ 7
CSP 002 1 A+ 9
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

Engineering Chemistry 35/100 27/50 62/150
Analytical Mathematics 30/100 31/50 61/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104342
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: DEEPANSHU 
KORANGA

Father's 
Name:

MEHARBAN SINGH 
KORANGA

University Roll No: 240090104013

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Workshop Practices Lab 47/50 42/50 89/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 21/25 17/25 38/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 18/25 17/25 35/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 34/100 33/50 67/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 63/100 42/50 105/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 309/575 274/375 583/950 133

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 26/50 45/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 18/25 22/25 40/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100280
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: DEVANSH BISHT Father's 
Name:

VINOD BISHT University Roll No: 240090104014

CGPA: 5.72 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.78

Engineering Chemistry Lab 17/25 15/25 32/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 16/25 15/25 31/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 32/100 30/50 62/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 42/100 30/50 72/150

Engineering Chemistry 19/100 25/50 44/150
Analytical Mathematics 15/100 26/50 41/150

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 22/50 41/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 19/25 20/25 39/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 18/25 19/25 37/50
Workshop Practices Lab 38/50 29/50 67/100

CGPA: 2.87 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

22Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005

SGPA: 3.39

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 236/575 231/375 467/950 78

Engineering Chemistry 46/100 25/50 71/150
Analytical Mathematics 38/100 33/50 71/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104380
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: DEVANSH SINGH Father's 
Name:

UTTAM SINGH University Roll No: 240090104015

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 23/25 21/25 44/50
Workshop Practices Lab 47/50 44/50 91/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 19/25 22/25 41/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 18/25 37/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 51/100 35/50 86/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 83/100 29/50 112/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 368/575 270/375 638/950 141

English Language Lab ($) 17/25 29/50 46/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 22/25 43/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104254
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: DHEERAJ SINGH 
PARIHAR

Father's 
Name:

SHITAL SINGH University Roll No: 240090104016

CGPA: 6.02 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.13

Engineering Chemistry Lab 20/25 15/25 35/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 17/100 38/50 55/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 30/100 42/50 72/150

Engineering Chemistry 37/100 25/50 62/150
Analytical Mathematics 32/100 33/50 65/150

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 29/50 47/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 18/25 20/25 38/50
Computer Applications and IOT 22/25 22/25 44/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Workshop Practices Lab 46/50 44/50 90/100

CGPA: 5.04 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN ECT 001 SGPA: 4.61

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 263/575 279/375 542/950 106



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering
II Semester June 2025

MM 17 SC SN C DHRUV KOTHARI

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 B+ 7
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 B+ 7
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 18 SC SN C DIVYANSHU RAWAT

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 A 8
ECP 001 1 O 10
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 B+ 7
CSP 002 1 A+ 9
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 19 SC SN C DUSHYANT KUMAR

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 B 6
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 O 10
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 20 SC SN C GANESH DUTT

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 B 6
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 A 8
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

Engineering Chemistry 39/100 31/50 70/150
Analytical Mathematics 45/100 34/50 79/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104446
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: DHRUV KOTHARI Father's 
Name:

MUKESH KOTHARI University Roll No: 240090104017

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 40/50 79/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 21/25 17/25 38/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 18/25 37/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 34/100 35/50 69/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 66/100 45/50 111/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 324/575 278/375 602/950 130

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 27/50 46/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 17/25 38/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104267
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: DIVYANSHU RAWAT Father's 
Name:

KEDAR SINGH 
RAWAT

University Roll No: 240090104018

CGPA: 5.76 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.65

Engineering Chemistry Lab 19/25 23/25 42/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 39/100 46/50 85/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 35/100 41/50 76/150

Engineering Chemistry 22/100 29/50 51/150
Analytical Mathematics 19/100 36/50 55/150

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 30/50 48/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50
Computer Applications and IOT 20/25 23/25 43/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50
Workshop Practices Lab 42/50 46/50 88/100

CGPA: 5.07 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

38Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005

SGPA: 4.43

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 259/575 309/375 568/950 102

Engineering Chemistry 42/100 25/50 67/150
Analytical Mathematics 34/100 39/50 73/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104316
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: DUSHYANT KUMAR Father's 
Name:

IMRAT SINGH University Roll No: 240090104019

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Workshop Practices Lab 40/50 46/50 86/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 16/25 34/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 17/25 18/25 35/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 31/100 30/50 61/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 53/100 44/50 97/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 300/575 285/375 585/950 131

English Language Lab ($) 17/25 28/50 45/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Computer Applications and IOT 22/25 23/25 45/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104280
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: GANESH DUTT Father's 
Name:

BIDYA DUTT University Roll No: 240090104020

CGPA: 5.89 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.70

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 23/25 41/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 18/25 16/25 34/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 54/100 32/50 86/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 46/100 41/50 87/150

Engineering Chemistry 32/100 37/50 69/150
Analytical Mathematics 58/100 40/50 98/150

English Language Lab ($) 20/25 28/50 48/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 19/25 40/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 19/25 40/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50
Workshop Practices Lab 43/50 45/50 88/100

CGPA: 6.09 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.00

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 333/575 295/375 628/950 138



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering
II Semester June 2025

MM 21 SC SN C HIMANSHU PANT

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 22 SC SN C JAIDEEP KUMAR

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 C 5
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 23 SC SN C JAY SHAH

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 B 6
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 B+ 7
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 24 SC SN C JIVEEKA NEGI

AHT 002 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 B 6
ECT 001 4 B 6
MET 001 4 B+ 7
AHP 002 1 A 8
ECP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 O 10
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 O 10
AHP 006 0 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

Engineering Chemistry 31/100 31/50 62/150
Analytical Mathematics 39/100 37/50 76/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104443
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: HIMANSHU PANT Father's 
Name:

KHASHTY BALLABH University Roll No: 240090104021

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 44/50 83/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 19/25 37/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 33/100 38/50 71/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 42/100 42/50 84/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 285/575 288/375 573/950 125

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 29/50 48/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 18/25 39/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104339
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: JAIDEEP KUMAR Father's 
Name:

MOHAN RAM University Roll No: 240090104022

CGPA: 5.70 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.43

Engineering Chemistry Lab 17/25 11/25 28/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 17/25 18/25 35/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 16/100 35/50 51/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 32/100 30/50 62/150

Engineering Chemistry 12/100 24/50 36/150
Analytical Mathematics 34/100 32/50 66/150

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 28/50 46/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 19/25 40/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 17/25 38/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Workshop Practices Lab 44/50 34/50 78/100

CGPA: 4.26 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

34Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
ECT 001

SGPA: 3.57

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 236/575 242/375 478/950 82

Engineering Chemistry 19/100 21/50 40/150
Analytical Mathematics 24/100 23/50 47/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104384
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: JAY SHAH Father's 
Name:

KAILASH SHAH University Roll No: 240090104023

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50
Workshop Practices Lab 38/50 43/50 81/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 17/25 16/25 33/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 16/25 18/25 34/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 43/100 36/50 79/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 53/100 43/50 96/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 272/575 259/375 531/950 96

English Language Lab ($) 17/25 30/50 47/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50
Computer Applications and IOT 19/25 17/25 36/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104435
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: JIVEEKA NEGI Father's 
Name:

KULDEEP SINGH 
NEGI

University Roll No: 240090104024

CGPA: 4.48 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

34Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005

SGPA: 4.17

Engineering Chemistry Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 61/100 41/50 102/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 71/100 47/50 118/150

Engineering Chemistry 54/100 40/50 94/150
Analytical Mathematics 50/100 46/50 96/150

English Language Lab ($) 20/25 35/50 55/75
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50
Computer Applications and IOT 23/25 23/25 46/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 24/25 24/25 48/50
Workshop Practices Lab 46/50 44/50 90/100

CGPA: 7.50 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.26

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 395/575 330/375 725/950 167



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering
II Semester June 2025

MM 25 SC SN C KARAN JUYAL

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 B 6
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 26 SC SN C KRISH BHANDARI

AHT 002 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 A+ 9
ECT 001 4 B 6
MET 001 4 B+ 7
AHP 002 1 O 10
ECP 001 1 O 10
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 O 10
AHP 006 0 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 27 SC SN C LAKSHAY KUMAR

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 28 SC SN C MANIK HANS

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 Dt 0
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 A+ 9
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

Engineering Chemistry 19/100 23/50 42/150
Analytical Mathematics 7/100 19/50 26/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401103157
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: KARAN JUYAL Father's 
Name:

KESHAV KANT 
JUYAL

University Roll No: 240090104025

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 18/25 16/25 34/50
Workshop Practices Lab 43/50 34/50 77/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 12/25 30/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 16/25 15/25 31/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 19/100 30/50 49/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 32/100 20/50 52/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 212/575 206/375 418/950 47

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 29/50 47/75
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 19/25 40/50
Computer Applications and IOT 19/25 18/25 37/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104416
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: KRISH BHANDARI Father's 
Name:

ASHOK BHANDARI University Roll No: 240090104026

CGPA: 2.22 Earned 
Credits:

7
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

14Result: NOT PROMOTED 
TO SECOND YEAR

Remark:
BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001, 

MET 001
SGPA: 2.04

Engineering Chemistry Lab 22/25 24/25 46/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 23/25 24/25 47/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 46/100 48/50 94/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 69/100 48/50 117/150

Engineering Chemistry 50/100 45/50 95/150
Analytical Mathematics 80/100 48/50 128/150

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 36/50 55/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50
Computer Applications and IOT 23/25 23/25 46/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 24/25 24/25 48/50
Workshop Practices Lab 40/50 41/50 81/100

CGPA: 5.96 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

39Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.74

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 400/575 348/375 748/950 178

Engineering Chemistry 12/100 24/50 36/150
Analytical Mathematics 14/100 29/50 43/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100154
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: LAKSHAY KUMAR Father's 
Name:

PARMOD KUMAR University Roll No: 240090104027

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Workshop Practices Lab 41/50 42/50 83/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 13/25 31/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 18/25 19/25 37/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 22/100 37/50 59/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 32/100 40/50 72/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 219/575 265/375 484/950 69

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 30/50 48/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Computer Applications and IOT 20/25 19/25 39/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100100
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: MANIK HANS Father's 
Name:

TILAK RAJ University Roll No: 240090104028

CGPA: 3.22 Earned 
Credits:

11
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

22Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001

SGPA: 3.00

Engineering Chemistry Lab D/25 D/25 0/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 16/25 17/25 33/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 30/100 30/50 60/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 30/100 35/50 65/150

Engineering Chemistry 5/100 22/50 27/150
Analytical Mathematics 4/100 24/50 28/150

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 33/50 51/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 19/25 22/25 41/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 23/25 44/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 18/25 18/25 36/50
Workshop Practices Lab 44/50 38/50 82/100

CGPA: 3.30 Earned 
Credits:

14
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

25Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, AHP 002

SGPA: 3.39

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 187/575 229/375 416/950 78



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering
II Semester June 2025

MM 29 SC SN C MAYANK

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 O 10
AHP 004 1 B+ 7
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 30 SC SN C MAYANK SHARMA

AHT 002 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 A 8
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 B+ 7
AHP 002 1 A 8
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 B+ 7
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 31 SC SN C MEHUL PURI

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 32 SC SN C MONIKA NEGI

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 B 6
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

Engineering Chemistry 11/100 25/50 36/150
Analytical Mathematics 16/100 32/50 48/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401102644
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: MAYANK Father's 
Name:

ARVIND KUMAR University Roll No: 240090104029

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50
Workshop Practices Lab 46/50 44/50 90/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 17/25 14/25 31/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 16/25 15/25 31/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 31/100 30/50 61/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 36/100 42/50 78/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 234/575 259/375 493/950 92

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 29/50 48/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 19/25 17/25 36/50
Computer Applications and IOT 19/25 17/25 36/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104306
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: MAYANK SHARMA Father's 
Name:

MAHESH CHANDRA 
SHARMA

University Roll No: 240090104030

CGPA: 4.43 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

34Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005

SGPA: 4.00

Engineering Chemistry Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 49/100 38/50 87/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 65/100 47/50 112/150

Engineering Chemistry 49/100 36/50 85/150
Analytical Mathematics 71/100 49/50 120/150

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 35/50 53/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 17/25 38/50
Computer Applications and IOT 18/25 17/25 35/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50
Workshop Practices Lab 36/50 36/50 72/100

CGPA: 6.41 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.65

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 373/575 303/375 676/950 153

Engineering Chemistry 8/100 28/50 36/150
Analytical Mathematics 18/100 31/50 49/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100195
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: MEHUL PURI Father's 
Name:

LALIT PURI University Roll No: 240090104031

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 19/25 40/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 32/50 71/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 18/25 36/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 18/25 17/25 35/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 22/100 33/50 55/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 36/100 27/50 63/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 220/575 249/375 469/950 69

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 36/50 55/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 23/25 22/25 45/50
Computer Applications and IOT 17/25 22/25 39/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104163
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: MONIKA NEGI Father's 
Name:

DHOOM SINGH NEGI University Roll No: 240090104032

CGPA: 3.30 Earned 
Credits:

11
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

22Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001

SGPA: 3.00

Engineering Chemistry Lab 20/25 16/25 36/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 40/100 38/50 78/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 56/100 44/50 100/150

Engineering Chemistry 40/100 33/50 73/150
Analytical Mathematics 40/100 33/50 73/150

English Language Lab ($) 21/25 37/50 58/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50
Computer Applications and IOT 18/25 22/25 40/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 23/25 22/25 45/50
Workshop Practices Lab 38/50 42/50 80/100

CGPA: 6.11 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.74

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 316/575 289/375 605/950 132



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering
II Semester June 2025

MM 33 SC SN C NAVED ALI

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 B 6
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 A 8
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 B+ 7
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 34 SC SN C NIKHIL RAWAT

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 O 10
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 35 SC SN C NILAKSH SAINI

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 36 SC SN C NUKUL NEGI

AHT 002 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 B 6
AHP 002 1 A 8
ECP 001 1 A 8
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 O 10
AHP 006 0 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

Engineering Chemistry 39/100 34/50 73/150
Analytical Mathematics 56/100 36/50 92/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104515
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: NAVED ALI Father's 
Name:

AMANAT ALI University Roll No: 240090104033

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50
Workshop Practices Lab 36/50 40/50 76/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 21/25 19/25 40/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 17/25 15/25 32/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 30/100 30/50 60/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 32/100 42/50 74/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 294/575 276/375 570/950 124

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 31/50 49/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50
Computer Applications and IOT 20/25 18/25 38/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104395
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: NIKHIL RAWAT Father's 
Name:

GAMBHIR SINGH 
RAWAT

University Roll No: 240090104034

CGPA: 6.02 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark:  G+5 in ECT 001 SGPA: 5.39

Engineering Chemistry Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 18/25 19/25 37/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 31/100 38/50 69/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 38/100 40/50 78/150

Engineering Chemistry 32/100 28/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 32/100 37/50 69/150

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 31/50 49/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50
Computer Applications and IOT 23/25 22/25 45/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Workshop Practices Lab 40/50 46/50 86/100

CGPA: 5.74 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark:  G+5 in AHT 002 SGPA: 5.61

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 277/575 295/375 572/950 129

Engineering Chemistry 38/100 26/50 64/150
Analytical Mathematics 42/100 35/50 77/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104192
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: NILAKSH SAINI Father's 
Name:

SURENDER KUMAR University Roll No: 240090104035

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Workshop Practices Lab 36/50 39/50 75/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 16/25 34/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 17/25 16/25 33/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 43/100 32/50 75/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 38/100 44/50 82/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 295/575 270/375 565/950 127

English Language Lab ($) 17/25 29/50 46/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 19/25 40/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104269
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: NUKUL NEGI Father's 
Name:

SURENDRA SINGH 
NEGI

University Roll No: 240090104036

CGPA: 5.93 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.52

Engineering Chemistry Lab 22/25 18/25 40/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 42/100 42/50 84/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 52/100 48/50 100/150

Engineering Chemistry 50/100 29/50 79/150
Analytical Mathematics 67/100 41/50 108/150

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 36/50 55/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Computer Applications and IOT 22/25 23/25 45/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 24/25 24/25 48/50
Workshop Practices Lab 44/50 43/50 87/100

CGPA: 6.98 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.74

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 365/575 311/375 676/950 155



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering
II Semester June 2025

MM 37 SC SN C PRIYANSHU BADOLA

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 O 10
AHP 006 0 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 38 SC SN C PRIYANSHU SHARMA

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 B+ 7
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 39 SC SN C RAHUL GIRI

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 40 SC SN C RAHUL SINGH BISHT

AHT 002 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 B 6
AHP 002 1 O 10
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

Engineering Chemistry 34/100 27/50 61/150
Analytical Mathematics 32/100 28/50 60/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104411
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: PRIYANSHU 
BADOLA

Father's 
Name:

SUNIL KUMAR University Roll No: 240090104037

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 41/50 80/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 19/25 18/25 37/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 15/25 16/25 31/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 30/100 31/50 61/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 46/100 34/50 80/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 280/575 262/375 542/950 124

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 37/50 55/75
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 23/25 44/50
Computer Applications and IOT 23/25 23/25 46/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104263
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: PRIYANSHU 
SHARMA

Father's 
Name:

PURAN CHANDRA 
SHARMA

University Roll No: 240090104038

CGPA: 5.24 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark:  G+5 in ECT 001 SGPA: 5.39

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 12/25 30/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 18/25 16/25 34/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 37/100 31/50 68/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 42/100 33/50 75/150

Engineering Chemistry 32/100 28/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 39/100 27/50 66/150

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 30/50 48/75
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 17/25 38/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 18/25 39/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Workshop Practices Lab 40/50 37/50 77/100

CGPA: 5.33 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark:  G+2 in AHT 002 SGPA: 5.04

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 288/575 239/375 527/950 116

Engineering Chemistry 16/100 24/50 40/150
Analytical Mathematics 5/100 28/50 33/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104201
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: RAHUL GIRI Father's 
Name:

ASHOK GIRI University Roll No: 240090104039

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Workshop Practices Lab 38/50 39/50 77/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 16/25 34/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 16/25 15/25 31/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 14/100 30/50 44/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 30/100 39/50 69/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 200/575 251/375 451/950 66

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 35/50 54/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Computer Applications and IOT 22/25 19/25 41/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104268
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: RAHUL SINGH 
BISHT

Father's 
Name:

SHER SINGH BISHT University Roll No: 240090104040

CGPA: 3.11 Earned 
Credits:

11
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

22Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001

SGPA: 2.87

Engineering Chemistry Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 18/25 37/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 35/100 36/50 71/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 51/100 48/50 99/150

Engineering Chemistry 50/100 48/50 98/150
Analytical Mathematics 68/100 46/50 114/150

English Language Lab ($) 20/25 35/50 55/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 24/25 24/25 48/50
Workshop Practices Lab 38/50 40/50 78/100

CGPA: 7.02 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.52

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 349/575 326/375 675/950 150



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering
II Semester June 2025

MM 41 SC SN C RAJ RAWAT

AHT 002 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
ECT 001 4 B 6
MET 001 4 B+ 7
AHP 002 1 O 10
ECP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 O 10
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 42 SC SN C RONIN PAL

AHT 002 4 Dt 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 Dt 0
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 Dt 0
MEP 003 2 B 6
AHP 004 1 B 6
CSP 002 1 B 6
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 43 SC SN C SACHIN NEGI

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 A 8
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 B+ 7
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 44 SC SN C SAURABH

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

Engineering Chemistry 53/100 36/50 89/150
Analytical Mathematics 68/100 43/50 111/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401102433
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: RAJ RAWAT Father's 
Name:

CHANDAN SINGH University Roll No: 240090104041

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 23/25 22/25 45/50
Workshop Practices Lab 45/50 42/50 87/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 53/100 43/50 96/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 73/100 44/50 117/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 403/575 318/375 721/950 166

English Language Lab ($) 17/25 35/50 52/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50
Computer Applications and IOT 23/25 22/25 45/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104424
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: RONIN PAL Father's 
Name:

VINOD PAL University Roll No: 240090104042

CGPA: 6.87 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.22

Engineering Chemistry Lab D/25 D/25 0/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 17/25 15/25 32/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 11/100 30/50 41/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 7/100 31/50 38/150

Engineering Chemistry D/100 D/50 0/150
Analytical Mathematics 1/100 19/50 20/150

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 23/50 41/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 16/25 16/25 32/50
Computer Applications and IOT 15/25 16/25 31/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab D/25 D/25 0/50
Workshop Practices Lab 37/50 28/50 65/100

CGPA: 2.09 Earned 
Credits:

5
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

16Result: NOT PROMOTED 
TO SECOND YEAR

Remark:

BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001, 
MET 001, AHP 002, 

MEP 001

SGPA: 1.30

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 104/575 155/375 259/950 30

Engineering Chemistry 32/100 28/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 47/100 36/50 83/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104381
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SACHIN NEGI Father's 
Name:

MADAN SINGH NEGI University Roll No: 240090104043

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Workshop Practices Lab 38/50 43/50 81/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 18/25 36/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 43/100 39/50 82/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 40/100 40/50 80/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 300/575 280/375 580/950 129

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 29/50 48/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 18/25 39/50
Computer Applications and IOT 19/25 17/25 36/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104218
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SAURABH Father's 
Name:

SHYAMAL HALDAR University Roll No: 240090104044

CGPA: 5.76 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark:  G+5 in AHT 002 SGPA: 5.61

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 19/25 37/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 18/25 37/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 44/100 36/50 80/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 43/100 44/50 87/150

Engineering Chemistry 38/100 30/50 68/150
Analytical Mathematics 51/100 34/50 85/150

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 31/50 50/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Computer Applications and IOT 17/25 21/25 38/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Workshop Practices Lab 38/50 42/50 80/100

CGPA: 5.87 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.70

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 312/575 288/375 600/950 131



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering
II Semester June 2025

MM 45 SC SN C SHUBHAM UNIYAL

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 A 8
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 46 SC SN C SIDDHARTHA SRIVASTAVA

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 47 SC SN C SPARSH JAIN

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 O 10
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 48 SC SN C UTTAM SAINI

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

Engineering Chemistry 34/100 26/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 39/100 30/50 69/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100035
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SHUBHAM UNIYAL Father's 
Name:

PRAMOD UNIYAL University Roll No: 240090104045

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 18/25 19/25 37/50
Workshop Practices Lab 40/50 33/50 73/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 19/25 12/25 31/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 21/25 19/25 40/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 19/100 38/50 57/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 32/100 35/50 67/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 261/575 248/375 509/950 98

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 32/50 50/75
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 19/25 40/50
Computer Applications and IOT 18/25 17/25 35/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104216
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SIDDHARTHA 
SRIVASTAVA

Father's 
Name:

SANJEEV 
SRIVASTAVA

University Roll No: 240090104046

CGPA: 4.91 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN ECT 001 SGPA: 4.26

Engineering Chemistry Lab 16/25 14/25 30/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 18/25 16/25 34/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 31/100 30/50 61/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 30/100 32/50 62/150

Engineering Chemistry 23/100 26/50 49/150
Analytical Mathematics 13/100 25/50 38/150

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 37/50 55/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 19/25 40/50
Computer Applications and IOT 19/25 18/25 37/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 34/50 73/100

CGPA: 3.24 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

26Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005

SGPA: 3.48

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 229/575 233/375 462/950 80

Engineering Chemistry 30/100 35/50 65/150
Analytical Mathematics 50/100 36/50 86/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104375
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SPARSH JAIN Father's 
Name:

ARUN JAIN University Roll No: 240090104047

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Workshop Practices Lab 44/50 46/50 90/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 16/25 18/25 34/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 17/25 36/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 56/100 33/50 89/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 47/100 40/50 87/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 325/575 290/375 615/950 134

English Language Lab ($) 17/25 37/50 54/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 21/25 42/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104188
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: UTTAM SAINI Father's 
Name:

RAJENDRA KUMAR University Roll No: 240090104048

CGPA: 5.80 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark:  G+2 in AHT 002 SGPA: 5.83

Engineering Chemistry Lab 17/25 13/25 30/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 17/25 15/25 32/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 30/100 31/50 61/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 31/100 32/50 63/150

Engineering Chemistry 33/100 27/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 39/100 29/50 68/150

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 33/50 51/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 19/25 40/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 18/25 19/25 37/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 42/50 81/100

CGPA: 3.72 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

30Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.00

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 264/575 248/375 512/950 115



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
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GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering
II Semester June 2025

MM 49 SC SN C VANSH CHOUDHARY

AHT 002 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B 6
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 B+ 7
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 50 SC SN C VANSH MEHRA

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 B+ 7
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 51 SC SN C VIPIN

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 B 6
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 A 8
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 B+ 7
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 52 SC SN C VISHAL KUMAR

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 C 5
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

Engineering Chemistry 48/100 33/50 81/150
Analytical Mathematics 63/100 39/50 102/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100132
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: VANSH 
CHOUDHARY

Father's 
Name:

SUBHASH SINGH University Roll No: 240090104049

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Workshop Practices Lab 42/50 41/50 83/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 17/25 17/25 34/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 18/25 16/25 34/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 42/100 30/50 72/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 45/100 41/50 86/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 336/575 273/375 609/950 130

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 29/50 48/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 17/25 38/50
Computer Applications and IOT 20/25 18/25 38/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100098
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: VANSH MEHRA Father's 
Name:

TARA CHAND University Roll No: 240090104050

CGPA: 6.04 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.65

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 15/25 33/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 17/25 36/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 31/100 31/50 62/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 41/100 38/50 79/150

Engineering Chemistry 13/100 25/50 38/150
Analytical Mathematics 10/100 25/50 35/150

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 35/50 53/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 19/25 40/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 18/25 18/25 36/50
Workshop Practices Lab 37/50 39/50 76/100

CGPA: 3.52 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

26Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005

SGPA: 3.70

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 227/575 247/375 474/950 85

Engineering Chemistry 39/100 28/50 67/150
Analytical Mathematics 55/100 30/50 85/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104393
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: VIPIN Father's 
Name:

DINESH University Roll No: 240090104051

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 42/50 81/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 21/25 39/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 35/100 40/50 75/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 54/100 41/50 95/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 324/575 283/375 607/950 135

English Language Lab ($) 17/25 29/50 46/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50
Computer Applications and IOT 22/25 20/25 42/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104413
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: VISHAL KUMAR Father's 
Name:

LOKESH KUMAR University Roll No: 240090104052

CGPA: 5.93 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.87

Engineering Chemistry Lab 16/25 11/25 27/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 18/25 19/25 37/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 44/100 30/50 74/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 40/100 35/50 75/150

Engineering Chemistry 20/100 26/50 46/150
Analytical Mathematics 30/100 30/50 60/150

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 27/50 45/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Computer Applications and IOT 19/25 22/25 41/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50
Workshop Practices Lab 40/50 36/50 76/100

CGPA: 4.96 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002 SGPA: 4.43

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 267/575 250/375 517/950 102
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MM 1 SC SN C II I 66 12

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 Dt 0
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 P 4
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 B 6
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 2 SC SN C AKSHIT KAKTWAN

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 3 SC SN C AMBIKA

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 A+ 9
CST 001 4 A 8
AHT 004 0 O 10
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 O 10
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 O 10

GP 02 0
23

MM 4 SC SN C AMIT CHAUHAN

AHT 001 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 A 8
CST 001 4 A 8
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 7.26 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.57

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 414/575 326/375 740/950 174

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 23/25 44/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 42/50 40/50 82/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50

Environmental Studies ($) 33/50 19/25 52/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 76/100 47/50 123/150
Programming for Problem Solving 76/100 46/50 122/150

Engineering Physics 47/100 43/50 90/150
Analytical Mathematics 69/100 41/50 110/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104119
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: AMIT CHAUHAN Father's 
Name:

VIRENDRA CHAUHAN University Roll No: 240090101004

CGPA: 7.33 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.74

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 441/575 318/375 759/950 178

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 22/25 23/25 45/50
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 44/50 49/50 93/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 18/25 22/25 40/50

Environmental Studies ($) 43/50 25/25 68/75
Engineering Physics Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 86/100 48/50 134/150
Programming for Problem Solving 79/100 47/50 126/150

Engineering Physics 51/100 34/50 85/150
Analytical Mathematics 80/100 32/50 112/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104121
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: AMBIKA Father's 
Name:

RAJENDER PRASAD University Roll No: 240090101003

CGPA: 6.20 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001 SGPA: 5.74

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 349/575 312/375 661/950 132

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 20/25 39/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 35/50 39/50 74/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 19/25 23/25 42/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 24/25 24/25 48/50

Environmental Studies ($) 24/50 19/25 43/75
Engineering Physics Lab 21/25 19/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 70/100 41/50 111/150
Programming for Problem Solving 72/100 47/50 119/150

Engineering Physics 21/100 39/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 46/100 39/50 85/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104132
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: AKSHIT KAKTWAN Father's 
Name:

SUBHASH CHANDRA 
KAKTWAN

University Roll No: 240090101002

CGPA: 3.07 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

22Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001, AHT 
005

SGPA: 3.70

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 221/575 238/375 459/950 85

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 18/25 37/50
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 30/50 32/50 62/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 19/25 37/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Environmental Studies ($) 17/50 14/25 31/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 18/25 38/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 37/100 29/50 66/150
Programming for Problem Solving 44/100 33/50 77/150

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering 

II Semester June 2025

Name: ADITI JOSHI Father's 
Name:

HARISH JOSHI University Roll No: 240090101001

Engineering Physics 12/100 22/50 34/150
Analytical Mathematics D/100 26/50 26/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104246
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points
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GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 5 SC SN C AMRITA KARKI

AHT 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 005 4 O 10
EET 001 4 O 10
CST 001 4 O 10
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 A+ 9
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 6 SC SN C ANKIT MISHRA

AHT 001 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 A+ 9
EET 001 4 A+ 9
CST 001 4 A 8
AHT 004 0 P 4
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 O 10
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 A+ 9
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 7 SC SN C AOMS NEGI

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 A+ 9
CST 001 4 O 10
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 O 10
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 8 SC SN C ARYAN PANDITA

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 3.57 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

26Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 005 SGPA: 4.87

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 264/575 284/375 548/950 112

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 17/25 20/25 37/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 39/50 34/50 73/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 19/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 19/25 22/25 41/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Environmental Studies ($) 20/50 20/25 40/75
Engineering Physics Lab 16/25 21/25 37/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 48/100 43/50 91/150
Programming for Problem Solving 41/100 39/50 80/150

Engineering Physics 30/100 34/50 64/150
Analytical Mathematics 11/100 31/50 42/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104065
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ARYAN PANDITA Father's 
Name:

ANIL PANDITA University Roll No: 240090101008

CGPA: 7.43 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.96

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 435/575 321/375 756/950 183

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 22/25 42/50
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 39/50 44/50 83/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 19/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50

Environmental Studies ($) 35/50 14/25 49/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 83/100 46/50 129/150
Programming for Problem Solving 94/100 44/50 138/150

Engineering Physics 40/100 41/50 81/150
Analytical Mathematics 73/100 40/50 113/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104112
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: AOMS NEGI Father's 
Name:

JAYKRIT SINGH NEGI University Roll No: 240090101007

CGPA: 8.04 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 8.17

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 456/575 328/375 784/950 188

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 19/25 39/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 39/50 49/50 88/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 24/25 21/25 45/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Environmental Studies ($) 22/50 14/25 36/75
Engineering Physics Lab 18/25 22/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 88/100 43/50 131/150
Programming for Problem Solving 81/100 45/50 126/150

Engineering Physics 61/100 40/50 101/150
Analytical Mathematics 81/100 47/50 128/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104114
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ANKIT MISHRA Father's 
Name:

SUBHASH MISHRA University Roll No: 240090101006

CGPA: 8.43 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 9.09

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 471/575 346/375 817/950 209

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 22/25 43/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 39/50 49/50 88/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50

Environmental Studies ($) 30/50 22/25 52/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 23/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 89/100 48/50 137/150
Programming for Problem Solving 92/100 47/50 139/150

Engineering Physics 62/100 44/50 106/150
Analytical Mathematics 87/100 49/50 136/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104259
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: AMRITA KARKI Father's 
Name:

SURENDRA KARKI University Roll No: 240090101005
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GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 9 SC SN C ARYAN RAJ

AHT 001 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 A+ 9
CST 001 4 A 8
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 O 10
EEP 001 1 O 10
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 A+ 9
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 10 SC SN C ASHUTOSH PUNDIR

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 11 SC SN C AVIRAL CHAUHAN

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 A 8
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 A+ 9
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 12 SC SN C AYUSH JOSHI

AHT 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 005 4 A 8
EET 001 4 A 8
CST 001 4 A 8
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 7.37 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.83

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 442/575 324/375 766/950 180

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 23/25 42/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 38/50 39/50 77/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 19/25 23/25 42/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Environmental Studies ($) 34/50 22/25 56/75
Engineering Physics Lab 23/25 20/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 80/100 45/50 125/150
Programming for Problem Solving 74/100 46/50 120/150

Engineering Physics 65/100 42/50 107/150
Analytical Mathematics 81/100 44/50 125/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104262
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: AYUSH JOSHI Father's 
Name:

GANESH CHANDRA University Roll No: 240090101012

CGPA: 6.72 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.09

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 389/575 311/375 700/950 163

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 22/25 43/50
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 41/50 45/50 86/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 17/25 20/25 37/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Environmental Studies ($) 28/50 21/25 49/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 23/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 83/100 42/50 125/150
Programming for Problem Solving 69/100 42/50 111/150

Engineering Physics 41/100 36/50 77/150
Analytical Mathematics 56/100 40/50 96/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401103825
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: AVIRAL CHAUHAN Father's 
Name:

J.S. CHAUHAN University Roll No: 240090101011

CGPA: 5.43 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.26

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 348/575 292/375 640/950 144

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 21/25 40/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 38/50 39/50 77/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 23/25 21/25 44/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Environmental Studies ($) 20/50 18/25 38/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 23/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 73/100 40/50 113/150
Programming for Problem Solving 52/100 40/50 92/150

Engineering Physics 30/100 32/50 62/150
Analytical Mathematics 51/100 35/50 86/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104312
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ASHUTOSH PUNDIR Father's 
Name:

CHANDRAVEER SINGH 
PUNDIR

University Roll No: 240090101010

CGPA: 7.13 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.61

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 404/575 319/375 723/950 175

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 21/25 40/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 38/50 47/50 85/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 24/25 21/25 45/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Environmental Studies ($) 31/50 15/25 46/75
Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 87/100 43/50 130/150
Programming for Problem Solving 76/100 47/50 123/150

Engineering Physics 49/100 41/50 90/150
Analytical Mathematics 47/100 33/50 80/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104167
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ARYAN RAJ Father's 
Name:

MOHAN KUMAR 
VERMA

University Roll No: 240090101009
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GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 13 SC SN C AYUSH SEMWAL

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 P 4
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 14 SC SN C AYUSHMAN RANA

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 P 4
AHP 001 1 B 6
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 C 5
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 15 SC SN C BIPIN JOSHI

AHT 001 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 O 10
EET 001 4 O 10
CST 001 4 O 10
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 16 SC SN C DAKSH KANDPAL

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 A 8
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 B+ 7
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 5.59 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.43

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 345/575 312/375 657/950 148

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 17/25 22/25 39/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 41/50 37/50 78/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 21/25 39/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50

Environmental Studies ($) 29/50 20/25 49/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 23/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 67/100 44/50 111/150
Programming for Problem Solving 76/100 46/50 122/150

Engineering Physics 30/100 34/50 64/150
Analytical Mathematics 36/100 44/50 80/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104120
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: DAKSH KANDPAL Father's 
Name:

OM PRAKASH University Roll No: 240090101016

CGPA: 7.80 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 8.74

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 481/575 333/375 814/950 201

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 23/25 42/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 43/50 41/50 84/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 24/25 24/25 48/50

Environmental Studies ($) 30/50 22/25 52/75
Engineering Physics Lab 18/25 21/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 96/100 48/50 144/150
Programming for Problem Solving 89/100 49/50 138/150

Engineering Physics 58/100 43/50 101/150
Analytical Mathematics 93/100 43/50 136/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104051
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: BIPIN JOSHI Father's 
Name:

GANESH DATT JOSHI University Roll No: 240090101015

CGPA: 4.91 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

38Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.00

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 348/575 275/375 623/950 138

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 17/25 21/25 38/50
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 33/50 25/50 58/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 23/25 19/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Environmental Studies ($) 20/50 14/25 34/75
Engineering Physics Lab 16/25 16/25 32/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 72/100 41/50 113/150
Programming for Problem Solving 62/100 40/50 102/150

Engineering Physics 43/100 33/50 76/150
Analytical Mathematics 43/100 41/50 84/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104136
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: AYUSHMAN RANA Father's 
Name:

SUNIL RANA University Roll No: 240090101014

CGPA: 5.80 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.04

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 346/575 297/375 643/950 139

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 19/25 38/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 35/50 36/50 71/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 19/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 21/25 39/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50

Environmental Studies ($) 20/50 16/25 36/75
Engineering Physics Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 76/100 43/50 119/150
Programming for Problem Solving 59/100 43/50 102/150

Engineering Physics 37/100 35/50 72/150
Analytical Mathematics 36/100 36/50 72/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104397
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: AYUSH SEMWAL Father's 
Name:

HARIKRISHNA 
SEMWAL

University Roll No: 240090101013



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 17 SC SN C DOLLY SAGAR

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 A+ 9
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 O 10
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 18 SC SN C GAURAV JUGRAN

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 F 0
CST 001 4 F 0
AHT 004 0 F 0
AHP 001 1 F 0
EEP 001 1 F 0
CSP 001 1 F 0
MEP 002 2 F 0
AHP 003 1 F 0
AHP 005 1 F 0

GP 02 0
23

MM 19 SC SN C GAURAV NEGI

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 A 8
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 20 SC SN C HIMANSHU NEGI

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 A 8
EET 001 4 A+ 9
CST 001 4 A+ 9
AHT 004 0 A 8
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 O 10
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 7.24 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.65

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 431/575 312/375 743/950 176

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 17/25 22/25 39/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 40/50 39/50 79/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 19/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 24/25 24/25 48/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50

Environmental Studies ($) 40/50 20/25 60/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 18/25 38/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 85/100 47/50 132/150
Programming for Problem Solving 83/100 48/50 131/150

Engineering Physics 39/100 30/50 69/150
Analytical Mathematics 79/100 42/50 121/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104168
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: HIMANSHU NEGI Father's 
Name:

DARSHAN SINGH NEGI University Roll No: 240090101020

CGPA: 5.63 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.39

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 347/575 313/375 660/950 147

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 23/25 42/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 39/50 39/50 78/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Environmental Studies ($) 36/50 22/25 58/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 81/100 45/50 126/150
Programming for Problem Solving 47/100 44/50 91/150

Engineering Physics 37/100 37/50 74/150
Analytical Mathematics 41/100 41/50 82/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104122
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: GAURAV NEGI Father's 
Name:

ANAND SINGH NEGI University Roll No: 240090101019

CGPA: 0.00 Earned 
Credits:

0
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

0Result: NOT PROMOTED 
TO SECOND YEAR

Remark:
BACK IN AHT 001, AHT 
005, EET 001, CST 001, 
AHT 004, AHP 001, EEP 

SGPA: 0.00

Average
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 0/575 0/375 0/950 0

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 0/25 0/25 0/50
General Proficiency ($) - 0/50 0/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 0/50 0/50 0/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 0/25 0/25 0/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 0/25 0/25 0/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 0/25 0/25 0/50

Environmental Studies ($) 0/50 0/25 0/75
Engineering Physics Lab 0/25 0/25 0/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 0/100 0/50 0/150
Programming for Problem Solving 0/100 0/50 0/150

Engineering Physics 0/100 0/50 0/150
Analytical Mathematics 0/100 0/50 0/150

University Enrol. No: 0
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: GAURAV JUGRAN Father's 
Name:

GYAN PRAKASH 
JUGRAN

University Roll No: 240090101018

CGPA: 6.74 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.35

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 388/575 312/375 700/950 169

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 23/25 44/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 43/50 48/50 91/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 17/25 24/25 41/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Environmental Studies ($) 34/50 21/25 55/75
Engineering Physics Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 85/100 43/50 128/150
Programming for Problem Solving 65/100 41/50 106/150

Engineering Physics 42/100 37/50 79/150
Analytical Mathematics 54/100 36/50 90/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104364
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: DOLLY SAGAR Father's 
Name:

SHYAM SUNDER University Roll No: 240090101017



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 21 SC SN C JAYRAJ NEGI

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 O 10
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 22 SC SN C KANIKA CHAMOLI

AHT 001 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 A+ 9
EET 001 4 A+ 9
CST 001 4 O 10
AHT 004 0 O 10
AHP 001 1 O 10
EEP 001 1 O 10
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 O 10
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 23 SC SN C KARTIK SHERAWAT

AHT 001 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 A 8
CST 001 4 A+ 9
AHT 004 0 A 8
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 24 SC SN C KARTIKAY CHANDRA TIWARI

AHT 001 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 A+ 9
EET 001 4 O 10
CST 001 4 O 10
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 O 10
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 7.15 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 8.74

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 467/575 332/375 799/950 201

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 23/25 43/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 39/50 42/50 81/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50

Environmental Studies ($) 31/50 15/25 46/75
Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 19/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 89/100 47/50 136/150
Programming for Problem Solving 92/100 48/50 140/150

Engineering Physics 51/100 41/50 92/150
Analytical Mathematics 86/100 46/50 132/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104038
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: KARTIKAY 
CHANDRA TIWARI

Father's 
Name:

BHUWAN CHANDRA 
TIWARI

University Roll No: 240090101024

CGPA: 7.00 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.57

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 414/575 330/375 744/950 174

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 24/25 44/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 35/50 46/50 81/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 24/25 24/25 48/50

Environmental Studies ($) 39/50 23/25 62/75
Engineering Physics Lab 17/25 20/25 37/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 84/100 42/50 126/150
Programming for Problem Solving 84/100 49/50 133/150

Engineering Physics 51/100 43/50 94/150
Analytical Mathematics 59/100 41/50 100/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104128
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: KARTIK 
SHERAWAT

Father's 
Name:

DINESH SINGH University Roll No: 240090101023

CGPA: 8.22 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 8.87

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 463/575 358/375 821/950 204

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 23/25 44/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 41/50 50/50 91/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 24/25 24/25 48/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 24/25 24/25 48/50

Environmental Studies ($) 47/50 25/25 72/75
Engineering Physics Lab 23/25 22/25 45/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 82/100 49/50 131/150
Programming for Problem Solving 96/100 49/50 145/150

Engineering Physics 47/100 47/50 94/150
Analytical Mathematics 83/100 48/50 131/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104066
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: KANIKA CHAMOLI Father's 
Name:

VIMAL CHAMOLI University Roll No: 240090101022

CGPA: 6.46 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.22

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 403/575 305/375 708/950 166

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 22/25 41/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 42/50 39/50 81/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 24/25 20/25 44/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50

Environmental Studies ($) 38/50 20/25 58/75
Engineering Physics Lab 18/25 21/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 74/100 41/50 115/150
Programming for Problem Solving 88/100 47/50 135/150

Engineering Physics 37/100 34/50 71/150
Analytical Mathematics 57/100 38/50 95/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104370
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: JAYRAJ NEGI Father's 
Name:

RAJEEV NEGI University Roll No: 240090101021



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 25 SC SN C KAUSHIK UPADHYAY

AHT 001 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 A+ 9
CST 001 4 A+ 9
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 26 SC SN C KHUSHI ARYA

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 O 10
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 27 SC SN C KRISHAL BATRA

AHT 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 005 4 O 10
EET 001 4 A+ 9
CST 001 4 O 10
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 O 10
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 28 SC SN C LAKSHYA CHAND

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 Dt 0
EET 001 4 C 5
CST 001 4 Ab 0
AHT 004 0 F 0
AHP 001 1 B 6
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B 6

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 2.98 Earned 
Credits:

11
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

22Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001, AHT 
005, CST 001, AHT 004

SGPA: 3.04

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 200/575 238/375 438/950 70

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 16/25 14/25 30/50
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 36/50 36/50 72/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Environmental Studies ($) 9/50 0/25 9/75
Engineering Physics Lab 16/25 17/25 33/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 40/100 37/50 77/150
Programming for Problem Solving A/100 26/50 26/150

Engineering Physics 33/100 22/50 55/150
Analytical Mathematics D/100 25/50 25/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104475
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: LAKSHYA CHAND Father's 
Name:

GOVIND CHAND University Roll No: 240090101028

CGPA: 7.98 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 8.91

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 483/575 344/375 827/950 205

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 20/25 39/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 40/50 50/50 90/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 23/25 41/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 24/25 24/25 48/50

Environmental Studies ($) 38/50 17/25 55/75
Engineering Physics Lab 23/25 19/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 86/100 47/50 133/150
Programming for Problem Solving 89/100 49/50 138/150

Engineering Physics 71/100 46/50 117/150
Analytical Mathematics 91/100 46/50 137/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104146
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: KRISHAL BATRA Father's 
Name:

SANJAY KUMAR BATRA University Roll No: 240090101027

CGPA: 4.61 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

34Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001 SGPA: 5.30

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 286/575 311/375 597/950 122

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 24/25 43/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 40/50 50/50 90/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 24/25 42/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50

Environmental Studies ($) 27/50 22/25 49/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 55/100 39/50 94/150
Programming for Problem Solving 48/100 35/50 83/150

Engineering Physics 14/100 41/50 55/150
Analytical Mathematics 32/100 34/50 66/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401103374
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: KHUSHI ARYA Father's 
Name:

VIRENDRA CHANDAR University Roll No: 240090101026

CGPA: 7.20 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.83

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 420/575 330/375 750/950 180

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 20/25 39/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 38/50 42/50 80/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 24/25 42/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 24/25 46/50

Environmental Studies ($) 35/50 19/25 54/75
Engineering Physics Lab 18/25 20/25 38/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 83/100 47/50 130/150
Programming for Problem Solving 83/100 49/50 132/150

Engineering Physics 50/100 42/50 92/150
Analytical Mathematics 68/100 41/50 109/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104099
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: KAUSHIK 
UPADHYAY

Father's 
Name:

SANTOSH KUMAR 
UPADHYAY

University Roll No: 240090101025



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 29 SC SN C LALIT PANT

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 A+ 9
CST 001 4 A 8
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 30 SC SN C MO RASHID ANSARI

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 A 8
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 P 4
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 O 10
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 31 SC SN C MOHIT SINGH BOHRA

AHT 001 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 A 8
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 32 SC SN C NAMAN RAWAT

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 A 8
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 A 8
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 A+ 9
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 6.80 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.17

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 397/575 301/375 698/950 165

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 22/25 42/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 42/50 44/50 86/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 19/25 22/25 41/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Environmental Studies ($) 42/50 19/25 61/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 16/25 36/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 78/100 45/50 123/150
Programming for Problem Solving 67/100 40/50 107/150

Engineering Physics 41/100 35/50 76/150
Analytical Mathematics 69/100 36/50 105/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401102444
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: NAMAN RAWAT Father's 
Name:

DHARAM SINGH 
RAWAT

University Roll No: 240090101032

CGPA: 7.00 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.35

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 405/575 318/375 723/950 169

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 24/25 44/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 40/50 40/50 80/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 24/25 42/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Environmental Studies ($) 31/50 22/25 53/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 70/100 43/50 113/150
Programming for Problem Solving 74/100 46/50 120/150

Engineering Physics 54/100 40/50 94/150
Analytical Mathematics 66/100 39/50 105/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104157
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: MOHIT SINGH 
BOHRA

Father's 
Name:

PREETAM SINGH 
BOHRA

University Roll No: 240090101031

CGPA: 5.76 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

38Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.78

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 369/575 319/375 688/950 156

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 24/25 43/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 42/50 42/50 84/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 25/25 46/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50

Environmental Studies ($) 17/50 19/25 36/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 66/100 45/50 111/150
Programming for Problem Solving 44/100 41/50 85/150

Engineering Physics 36/100 38/50 74/150
Analytical Mathematics 79/100 41/50 120/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104390
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: MO RASHID ANSARI Father's 
Name:

MOHD AYYUB University Roll No: 240090101030

CGPA: 6.83 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.30

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 386/575 331/375 717/950 168

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 22/25 41/50
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 34/50 45/50 79/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 20/25 23/25 43/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 23/25 43/50

Environmental Studies ($) 27/50 19/25 46/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 82/100 48/50 130/150
Programming for Problem Solving 73/100 47/50 120/150

Engineering Physics 35/100 41/50 76/150
Analytical Mathematics 62/100 41/50 103/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104125
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: LALIT PANT Father's 
Name:

HARISH CHANDRA 
PANT

University Roll No: 240090101029



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 33 SC SN C NANDINI MOURYA

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 O 10
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 34 SC SN C NIKHIL MEHAR

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 A+ 9
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 O 10
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 35 SC SN C NITIN RAWAT

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 O 10
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 36 SC SN C OM BAHUGUNA

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 A 8
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 O 10
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 6.59 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.91

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 357/575 328/375 685/950 159

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 23/25 42/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 37/50 43/50 80/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 25/25 46/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Environmental Studies ($) 26/50 24/25 50/75
Engineering Physics Lab 18/25 22/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 42/100 49/50 91/150
Programming for Problem Solving 68/100 44/50 112/150

Engineering Physics 30/100 38/50 68/150
Analytical Mathematics 80/100 42/50 122/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104097
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: OM BAHUGUNA Father's 
Name:

ALOK BAHUGUNA University Roll No: 240090101036

CGPA: 6.48 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.74

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 371/575 315/375 686/950 155

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 23/25 42/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 38/50 44/50 82/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 23/25 25/25 48/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Environmental Studies ($) 28/50 20/25 48/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 24/25 44/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 68/100 46/50 114/150
Programming for Problem Solving 60/100 39/50 99/150

Engineering Physics 39/100 36/50 75/150
Analytical Mathematics 63/100 38/50 101/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104060
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: NITIN RAWAT Father's 
Name:

RANJEET SINGH University Roll No: 240090101035

CGPA: 6.85 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.22

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 405/575 306/375 711/950 166

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 19/25 38/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 35/50 38/50 73/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 24/25 23/25 47/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Environmental Studies ($) 21/50 20/25 41/75
Engineering Physics Lab 17/25 22/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 64/100 47/50 111/150
Programming for Problem Solving 84/100 44/50 128/150

Engineering Physics 43/100 37/50 80/150
Analytical Mathematics 78/100 35/50 113/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104100
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: NIKHIL MEHAR Father's 
Name:

NARENDER SINGH 
MEHAR

University Roll No: 240090101034

CGPA: 6.02 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.09

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 325/575 301/375 626/950 140

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 22/25 41/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 43/50 47/50 90/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 23/25 41/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50

Environmental Studies ($) 23/50 23/25 46/75
Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 18/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 56/100 47/50 103/150
Programming for Problem Solving 58/100 40/50 98/150

Engineering Physics 32/100 30/50 62/150
Analytical Mathematics 36/100 32/50 68/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104310
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: NANDINI MOURYA Father's 
Name:

SURENDRA KUMAR University Roll No: 240090101033



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 37 SC SN C PARVEEN

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 P 4
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 C 5
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 38 SC SN C PIYUSH 

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 B 6
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 39 SC SN C PRASHANT UPRETI

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 A+ 9
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 A 8
AHT 004 0 P 4
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 C 5
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 40 SC SN C PRIYANSHU

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 O 10
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 5.87 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.48

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 353/575 313/375 666/950 149

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 24/25 43/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 39/50 40/50 79/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 24/25 23/25 47/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Environmental Studies ($) 31/50 22/25 53/75
Engineering Physics Lab 18/25 21/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 63/100 45/50 108/150
Programming for Problem Solving 54/100 45/50 99/150

Engineering Physics 44/100 35/50 79/150
Analytical Mathematics 49/100 37/50 86/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104162
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: PRIYANSHU Father's 
Name:

OMPRAKASH University Roll No: 240090101040

CGPA: 6.41 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.17

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 428/575 268/375 696/950 165

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 18/25 37/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 33/50 25/50 58/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 23/25 21/25 44/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50

Environmental Studies ($) 19/50 15/25 34/75
Engineering Physics Lab 18/25 20/25 38/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 66/100 39/50 105/150
Programming for Problem Solving 90/100 33/50 123/150

Engineering Physics 47/100 29/50 76/150
Analytical Mathematics 91/100 41/50 132/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401102446
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: PRASHANT UPRETI Father's 
Name:

MOHAN CHANDRA 
UPRETI

University Roll No: 240090101039

CGPA: 6.46 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.78

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 362/575 322/375 684/950 156

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 22/25 42/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 35/50 45/50 80/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 19/25 25/25 44/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Environmental Studies ($) 32/50 23/25 55/75
Engineering Physics Lab 17/25 17/25 34/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 63/100 47/50 110/150
Programming for Problem Solving 71/100 45/50 116/150

Engineering Physics 40/100 36/50 76/150
Analytical Mathematics 53/100 43/50 96/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100103
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: PIYUSH Father's 
Name:

KAMAL JIT University Roll No: 240090101038

CGPA: 5.67 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.22

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 380/575 279/375 659/950 143

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 17/25 37/50
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 33/50 25/50 58/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 18/25 21/25 39/50

Environmental Studies ($) 17/50 17/25 34/75
Engineering Physics Lab 17/25 20/25 37/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 73/100 44/50 117/150
Programming for Problem Solving 69/100 35/50 104/150

Engineering Physics 46/100 35/50 81/150
Analytical Mathematics 63/100 40/50 103/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401102439
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: PARVEEN Father's 
Name:

POOLAM SINGH University Roll No: 240090101037



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 41 SC SN C PRIYANSHU ARYA

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 O 10
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 A+ 9
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 42 SC SN C PUSHKAR SHARMA

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 O 10
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 43 SC SN C RAGHAV

AHT 001 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 A 8
EET 001 4 A+ 9
CST 001 4 O 10
AHT 004 0 A 8
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 44 SC SN C RAJKUMAR

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 A+ 9
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 A+ 9
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 6.93 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.52

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 398/575 328/375 726/950 173

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 24/25 43/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 40/50 47/50 87/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Environmental Studies ($) 31/50 24/25 55/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 22/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 63/100 45/50 108/150
Programming for Problem Solving 83/100 45/50 128/150

Engineering Physics 42/100 38/50 80/150
Analytical Mathematics 67/100 43/50 110/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104189
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: RAJKUMAR Father's 
Name:

PAPPU SINGH University Roll No: 240090101044

CGPA: 7.59 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 8.30

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 455/575 333/375 788/950 191

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 21/25 41/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 42/50 42/50 84/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 20/25 23/25 43/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 24/25 24/25 48/50

Environmental Studies ($) 46/50 17/25 63/75
Engineering Physics Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 84/100 48/50 132/150
Programming for Problem Solving 92/100 47/50 139/150

Engineering Physics 53/100 40/50 93/150
Analytical Mathematics 77/100 47/50 124/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104124
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: RAGHAV Father's 
Name:

SHIV PRASAD University Roll No: 240090101043

CGPA: 6.30 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.74

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 384/575 307/375 691/950 155

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 22/25 41/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 42/50 40/50 82/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 24/25 45/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Environmental Studies ($) 34/50 18/25 52/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 76/100 39/50 115/150
Programming for Problem Solving 71/100 42/50 113/150

Engineering Physics 32/100 40/50 72/150
Analytical Mathematics 62/100 36/50 98/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104104
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: PUSHKAR SHARMA Father's 
Name:

SHAILENDRA SHARMA University Roll No: 240090101042

CGPA: 4.22 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

30Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001, AHT 
005

SGPA: 4.70

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 296/575 287/375 583/950 108

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 23/25 44/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 40/50 45/50 85/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 23/25 22/25 45/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Environmental Studies ($) 30/50 20/25 50/75
Engineering Physics Lab 18/25 21/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 56/100 40/50 96/150
Programming for Problem Solving 56/100 37/50 93/150

Engineering Physics 30/100 26/50 56/150
Analytical Mathematics 12/100 31/50 43/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401102443
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: PRIYANSHU ARYA Father's 
Name:

MAHESH CHANDRA 
ARYA

University Roll No: 240090101041



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 45 SC SN C RISHAB RANA

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 A+ 9
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 46 SC SN C RISHABH SINGH

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 47 SC SN C RIYA VERMA

AHT 001 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 A 8
CST 001 4 O 10
AHT 004 0 A 8
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 B+ 7
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 A+ 9
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 48 SC SN C SAGAR RAWAT

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 O 10
EEP 001 1 O 10
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 6.72 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.04

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 388/575 322/375 710/950 162

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 22/25 22/25 44/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 40/50 43/50 83/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 25/25 46/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Environmental Studies ($) 22/50 19/25 41/75
Engineering Physics Lab 23/25 22/25 45/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 71/100 44/50 115/150
Programming for Problem Solving 72/100 41/50 113/150

Engineering Physics 34/100 41/50 75/150
Analytical Mathematics 61/100 42/50 103/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401102437
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SAGAR RAWAT Father's 
Name:

MANMOHAN SINGH 
RAWAT

University Roll No: 240090101048

CGPA: 7.52 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 8.00

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 429/575 326/375 755/950 184

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 23/25 42/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 42/50 44/50 86/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50

Environmental Studies ($) 40/50 23/25 63/75
Engineering Physics Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 80/100 44/50 124/150
Programming for Problem Solving 88/100 48/50 136/150

Engineering Physics 51/100 41/50 92/150
Analytical Mathematics 65/100 40/50 105/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104257
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: RIYA VERMA Father's 
Name:

JAI PRAKASH VERMA University Roll No: 240090101047

CGPA: 5.43 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001 SGPA: 5.26

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 320/575 289/375 609/950 121

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 17/25 36/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 40/50 34/50 74/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 21/25 39/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Environmental Studies ($) 25/50 19/25 44/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 54/100 46/50 100/150
Programming for Problem Solving 59/100 45/50 104/150

Engineering Physics 19/100 29/50 48/150
Analytical Mathematics 48/100 34/50 82/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104117
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: RISHABH SINGH Father's 
Name:

AJAY PRAKASH University Roll No: 240090101046

CGPA: 6.02 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.35

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 350/575 303/375 653/950 146

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 16/25 37/50
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 43/50 42/50 85/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50

Environmental Studies ($) 30/50 14/25 44/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 18/25 38/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 67/100 42/50 109/150
Programming for Problem Solving 61/100 42/50 103/150

Engineering Physics 35/100 38/50 73/150
Analytical Mathematics 40/100 41/50 81/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104209
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: RISHAB RANA Father's 
Name:

DHAN SINGH RANA University Roll No: 240090101045



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 49 SC SN C SAKSHI TAMTA

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 O 10
CSP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 002 2 O 10
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 50 SC SN C SAUMYA BHARDWAJ

AHT 001 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 A 8
CST 001 4 O 10
AHT 004 0 O 10
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 O 10
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 51 SC SN C SAVITA RAWAT

AHT 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 A+ 9
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 52 SC SN C SHAILENDRA NAUTIYAL

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 O 10
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 5.43 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.04

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 316/575 307/375 623/950 139

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 22/25 43/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 38/50 45/50 83/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 20/25 25/25 45/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Environmental Studies ($) 32/50 17/25 49/75
Engineering Physics Lab 18/25 23/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 58/100 43/50 101/150
Programming for Problem Solving 50/100 40/50 90/150

Engineering Physics 32/100 35/50 67/150
Analytical Mathematics 38/100 33/50 71/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100191
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SHAILENDRA 
NAUTIYAL

Father's 
Name:

SUMAN PRASAD 
NAUTIYAL

University Roll No: 240090101052

CGPA: 7.30 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.48

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 417/575 323/375 740/950 172

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 21/25 42/50
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 39/50 45/50 84/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 19/25 24/25 43/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 24/25 23/25 47/50

Environmental Studies ($) 42/50 23/25 65/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 66/100 46/50 112/150
Programming for Problem Solving 72/100 40/50 112/150

Engineering Physics 62/100 44/50 106/150
Analytical Mathematics 72/100 37/50 109/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104338
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SAVITA RAWAT Father's 
Name:

VIKRAM SINGH RAWAT University Roll No: 240090101051

CGPA: 7.50 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 8.09

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 434/575 335/375 769/950 186

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 19/25 38/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 40/50 50/50 90/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 20/25 24/25 44/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50

Environmental Studies ($) 47/50 22/25 69/75
Engineering Physics Lab 16/25 19/25 35/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 80/100 46/50 126/150
Programming for Problem Solving 90/100 46/50 136/150

Engineering Physics 53/100 42/50 95/150
Analytical Mathematics 72/100 44/50 116/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104225
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SAUMYA 
BHARDWAJ

Father's 
Name:

SUDHIR KUMAR University Roll No: 240090101050

CGPA: 6.52 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.00

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 398/575 324/375 722/950 161

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 22/25 41/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 42/50 50/50 92/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 24/25 24/25 48/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50

Environmental Studies ($) 36/50 23/25 59/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 22/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 72/100 46/50 118/150
Programming for Problem Solving 75/100 38/50 113/150

Engineering Physics 42/100 43/50 85/150
Analytical Mathematics 65/100 39/50 104/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104253
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SAKSHI TAMTA Father's 
Name:

DINESH CHANDRA 
TAMTA

University Roll No: 240090101049



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 53 SC SN C SHREYA CHAUHAN

AHT 001 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 A+ 9
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 O 10
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 O 10
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 54 SC SN C SHRUTI POKHRIYAL

AHT 001 4 B 6
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 A+ 9
CST 001 4 O 10
AHT 004 0 A+ 9
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 55 SC SN C SNEHA KHATRI

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 A 8
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 O 10
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 56 SC SN C SONIA RAJPUT

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 A 8
CST 001 4 A+ 9
AHT 004 0 A+ 9
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 A+ 9
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 7.33 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.61

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 440/575 303/375 743/950 175

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 19/25 38/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 38/50 47/50 85/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 23/25 20/25 43/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Environmental Studies ($) 42/50 23/25 65/75
Engineering Physics Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 77/100 47/50 124/150
Programming for Problem Solving 90/100 42/50 132/150

Engineering Physics 56/100 30/50 86/150
Analytical Mathematics 73/100 35/50 108/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100092
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SONIA RAJPUT Father's 
Name:

PRITPAUL SINGH University Roll No: 240090101056

CGPA: 7.00 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.22

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 401/575 322/375 723/950 166

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 24/25 44/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 39/50 42/50 81/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 24/25 24/25 48/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50

Environmental Studies ($) 40/50 23/25 63/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 22/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 66/100 47/50 113/150
Programming for Problem Solving 69/100 43/50 112/150

Engineering Physics 43/100 34/50 77/150
Analytical Mathematics 76/100 41/50 117/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104159
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SNEHA KHATRI Father's 
Name:

MANOJ SINGH KHATRI University Roll No: 240090101055

CGPA: 7.83 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 8.26

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 440/575 334/375 774/950 190

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 22/25 43/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 40/50 44/50 84/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 24/25 20/25 44/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 24/25 47/50

Environmental Studies ($) 41/50 23/25 64/75
Engineering Physics Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 82/100 46/50 128/150
Programming for Problem Solving 86/100 49/50 135/150

Engineering Physics 50/100 41/50 91/150
Analytical Mathematics 71/100 45/50 116/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104344
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SHRUTI 
POKHRIYAL

Father's 
Name:

SATENDER 
POKHRIYAL

University Roll No: 240090101054

CGPA: 7.74 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.96

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 419/575 345/375 764/950 183

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 20/25 24/25 44/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 40/50 50/50 90/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 24/25 23/25 47/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50

Environmental Studies ($) 32/50 24/25 56/75
Engineering Physics Lab 21/25 23/25 44/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 68/100 48/50 116/150
Programming for Problem Solving 69/100 45/50 114/150

Engineering Physics 51/100 41/50 92/150
Analytical Mathematics 82/100 46/50 128/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104236
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SHREYA CHAUHAN Father's 
Name:

BRIJPAL SINGH University Roll No: 240090101053



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 57 SC SN C SUMIT KOHLI

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B 6
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 O 10
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 58 SC SN C SWASTIK JAIN

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 A 8
AHT 004 0 B+ 7
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 O 10
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 59 SC SN C TARUN SINGH BISHT

AHT 001 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 A+ 9
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 A+ 9
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 O 10
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 A+ 9
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 60 SC SN C UJJWAL JOSHI

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 F 0
CST 001 4 F 0
AHT 004 0 F 0
AHP 001 1 F 0
EEP 001 1 F 0
CSP 001 1 F 0
MEP 002 2 F 0
AHP 003 1 F 0
AHP 005 1 F 0

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 1.35 Earned 
Credits:

0
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

10Result: NOT PROMOTED 
TO SECOND YEAR

Remark:

BACK IN AHT 001, AHT 
005, EET 001, CST 001, 
AHT 004, AHP 001, EEP 
001, CSP 001, MEP 002, 

AHP 003, AHP 005

SGPA: 0.00

Average
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 0/575 0/375 0/950 0

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 0/25 0/25 0/50
General Proficiency ($) - 0/50 0/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 0/50 0/50 0/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 0/25 0/25 0/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 0/25 0/25 0/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 0/25 0/25 0/50

Environmental Studies ($) 0/50 0/25 0/75
Engineering Physics Lab 0/25 0/25 0/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 0/100 0/50 0/150
Programming for Problem Solving 0/100 0/50 0/150

Engineering Physics 0/100 0/50 0/150
Analytical Mathematics 0/100 0/50 0/150

University Enrol. No: 0
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: UJJWAL JOSHI Father's 
Name:

0 University Roll No: 240090101060

CGPA: 7.35 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.87

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 442/575 313/375 755/950 181

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 22/25 41/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 42/50 43/50 85/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 24/25 22/25 46/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50

Environmental Studies ($) 31/50 20/25 51/75
Engineering Physics Lab 18/25 21/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 75/100 39/50 114/150
Programming for Problem Solving 83/100 46/50 129/150

Engineering Physics 48/100 34/50 82/150
Analytical Mathematics 89/100 42/50 131/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104179
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: TARUN SINGH 
BISHT

Father's 
Name:

KHEEM SINGH BISHT University Roll No: 240090101059

CGPA: 6.22 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.17

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 414/575 312/375 726/950 165

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 20/25 41/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 43/50 48/50 91/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 20/25 23/25 43/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Environmental Studies ($) 34/50 20/25 54/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 66/100 45/50 111/150
Programming for Problem Solving 80/100 43/50 123/150

Engineering Physics 44/100 30/50 74/150
Analytical Mathematics 78/100 40/50 118/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104239
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SWASTIK JAIN Father's 
Name:

ARUN JAIN University Roll No: 240090101058

CGPA: 6.09 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.43

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 352/575 291/375 643/950 148

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 23/25 44/50
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 40/50 50/50 90/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 22/25 40/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Environmental Studies ($) 20/50 19/25 39/75
Engineering Physics Lab 17/25 21/25 38/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 53/100 39/50 92/150
Programming for Problem Solving 50/100 38/50 88/150

Engineering Physics 50/100 26/50 76/150
Analytical Mathematics 61/100 32/50 93/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104173
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SUMIT KOHLI Father's 
Name:

RAMESH RAM University Roll No: 240090101057



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 61 SC SN C VASU DIWAN

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 A+ 9
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 A+ 9
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 62 SC SN C VIKAS PUNDIR

AHT 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 005 4 A+ 9
EET 001 4 O 10
CST 001 4 O 10
AHT 004 0 A+ 9
AHP 001 1 A+ 9
EEP 001 1 O 10
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 O 10
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A+ 9

GP 02 0
23

MM 63 SC SN C VIMAL BISHT

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 B+ 7
CST 001 4 O 10
AHT 004 0 B 6
AHP 001 1 A 8
EEP 001 1 O 10
CSP 001 1 O 10
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A+ 9
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 64 SC SN C VINIT SINGH

AHT 001 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
EET 001 4 P 4
CST 001 4 C 5
AHT 004 0 F 0
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 3.50 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

26Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 001, AHT 
005, AHT 004

SGPA: 3.91

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 298/575 232/375 530/950 90

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 19/25 17/25 36/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 41/50 41/50 82/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Environmental Studies ($) 17/50 10/25 27/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 17/25 36/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 47/100 23/50 70/150
Programming for Problem Solving 59/100 25/50 84/150

Engineering Physics 30/100 26/50 56/150
Analytical Mathematics 22/100 22/50 44/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104294
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: VINIT SINGH Father's 
Name:

SURENDRA SINGH University Roll No: 240090101064

CGPA: 6.30 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.09

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 391/575 302/375 693/950 163

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 22/25 20/25 42/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 36/50 38/50 74/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 23/25 20/25 43/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 21/25 24/25 45/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50

Environmental Studies ($) 33/50 16/25 49/75
Engineering Physics Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 64/100 43/50 107/150
Programming for Problem Solving 93/100 48/50 141/150

Engineering Physics 35/100 33/50 68/150
Analytical Mathematics 55/100 32/50 87/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104057
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: VIMAL BISHT Father's 
Name:

INDRA SINGH BISHT University Roll No: 240090101063

CGPA: 8.33 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 9.09

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 478/575 338/375 816/950 209

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 22/25 21/25 43/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 41/50 50/50 91/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 22/25 24/25 46/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Environmental Studies ($) 43/50 23/25 66/75
Engineering Physics Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 88/100 48/50 136/150
Programming for Problem Solving 92/100 45/50 137/150

Engineering Physics 64/100 41/50 105/150
Analytical Mathematics 83/100 45/50 128/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401102436
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: VIKAS PUNDIR Father's 
Name:

BALVIR SINGH PUNDIR University Roll No: 240090101062

CGPA: 4.98 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

34Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 005 SGPA: 5.61

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 335/575 279/375 614/950 129

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 18/25 21/25 39/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 42/50 43/50 85/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Environmental Studies ($) 31/50 17/25 48/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 69/100 38/50 107/150
Programming for Problem Solving 71/100 38/50 109/150

Engineering Physics 32/100 32/50 64/150
Analytical Mathematics 20/100 25/50 45/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401101925
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: VASU DIWAN Father's 
Name:

TAPOSH DIWAN University Roll No: 240090101061
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GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Computer Science & Engineering 

II Semester June 2025
MM 65 SC SN C VISHAL

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 B 6
AHT 004 0 C 5
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A 8
MEP 002 2 B+ 7
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 66 SC SN C VIVEK BHANDARI

AHT 001 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
EET 001 4 B 6
CST 001 4 B+ 7
AHT 004 0 P 4
AHP 001 1 B+ 7
EEP 001 1 A 8
CSP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 002 2 A 8
AHP 003 1 A 8
AHP 005 1 A 8

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 6.00 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.26

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 345/575 289/375 634/950 144

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 21/25 21/25 42/50
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 39/50 43/50 82/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 18/25 24/25 42/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 21/25 23/25 44/50

Environmental Studies ($) 21/50 16/25 37/75
Engineering Physics Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 59/100 36/50 95/150
Programming for Problem Solving 68/100 44/50 112/150

Engineering Physics 34/100 28/50 62/150
Analytical Mathematics 44/100 31/50 75/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104085
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: VIVEK BHANDARI Father's 
Name:

KEDAR SINGH University Roll No: 240090101066

CGPA: 5.83 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.74

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 334/575 257/375 591/950 132

Self Employment & Entrepreneurship Development 18/25 17/25 35/50
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Engineering Graphics & Design Lab 38/50 38/50 76/100
Introduction to Digital Marketing Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50

Basic Electrical Engineering Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50
Programming for Problem Solving Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50

Environmental Studies ($) 24/50 14/25 38/75
Engineering Physics Lab 17/25 20/25 37/50

Basic Electrical Engineering 65/100 34/50 99/150
Programming for Problem Solving 60/100 32/50 92/150

Engineering Physics 40/100 24/50 64/150
Analytical Mathematics 37/100 30/50 67/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104161
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: VISHAL Father's 
Name:

SUSHIL KUMAR University Roll No: 240090101065
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MM 1 SC SN C II I 14 12

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 C 5
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 2 SC SN C ANURAG TIWARI

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 3 SC SN C ARNAV SATI

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 Dt 0
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 C 5
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 4 SC SN C DIVYAM PANDEY

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 O 10
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (Manufacturing Engineering) 

II Semester June 2025

Name: ANKUSH RAWAT Father's 
Name:

BALWANT SINGH 
RAWAT

University Roll No: 240090111001

Engineering Chemistry 20/100 20/50 40/150
Analytical Mathematics 6/100 26/50 32/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104325
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 18/25 18/25 36/50
Workshop Practices Lab 40/50 35/50 75/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 16/25 13/25 29/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 16/25 15/25 31/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 9/100 30/50 39/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 33/100 27/50 60/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 200/575 223/375 423/950 63

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 32/50 50/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 18/25 39/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104507
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ANURAG TIWARI Father's 
Name:

GAUTAM TIWARI University Roll No: 240090111002

CGPA: 2.78 Earned 
Credits:

11
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

22Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001

SGPA: 2.74

Engineering Chemistry Lab 19/25 13/25 32/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 17/25 15/25 32/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 18/100 30/50 48/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 36/100 38/50 74/150

Engineering Chemistry 23/100 25/50 48/150
Analytical Mathematics 15/100 33/50 48/150

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 35/50 54/75
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 36/50 75/100

CGPA: 3.24 Earned 
Credits:

11
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

26Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001

SGPA: 2.87

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 230/575 250/375 480/950 66

Engineering Chemistry 17/100 22/50 39/150
Analytical Mathematics D/100 23/50 23/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104223
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ARNAV SATI Father's 
Name:

UMESH KUMAR SATI University Roll No: 240090111003

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 18/25 37/50
Workshop Practices Lab 38/50 34/50 72/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 16/25 13/25 29/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 16/25 15/25 31/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 11/100 30/50 41/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 34/100 30/50 64/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 190/575 223/375 413/950 63

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 27/50 45/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 19/25 40/50
Computer Applications and IOT 18/25 19/25 37/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104509
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: DIVYAM PANDEY Father's 
Name:

MAHESH CHANDRA 
PANDEY

University Roll No: 240090111005

CGPA: 2.78 Earned 
Credits:

11
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

22Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001

SGPA: 2.74

Engineering Chemistry Lab 19/25 14/25 33/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 17/25 16/25 33/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 33/100 31/50 64/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 19/100 36/50 55/150

Engineering Chemistry 20/100 25/50 45/150
Analytical Mathematics 30/100 31/50 61/150

English Language Lab ($) 20/25 31/50 51/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Computer Applications and IOT 23/25 22/25 45/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50
Workshop Practices Lab 40/50 37/50 77/100

CGPA: 3.76 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

30Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
MET 001

SGPA: 3.70

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 244/575 254/375 498/950 85
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GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (Manufacturing Engineering) 

II Semester June 2025

MM 5 SC SN C HARSHIT SINGH RANA

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 A+ 9
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 6 SC SN C KARAN KUMAR

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 B+ 7
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 7 SC SN C MAYANK ASANWAL

AHT 002 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B 6
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 B 6
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 B+ 7
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 8 SC SN C PRIYANSHU

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 F 0
ECP 001 1 F 0
MEP 001 1 F 0
MEP 003 2 F 0
AHP 004 1 F 0
CSP 002 1 F 0
AHP 006 0 F 0

GP 02 0
23

Engineering Chemistry 36/100 24/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 37/100 29/50 66/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104387
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: HARSHIT SINGH 
RANA

Father's 
Name:

HARIOM SINGH 
RANA

University Roll No: 240090111006

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 37/50 76/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 21/25 14/25 35/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 18/25 16/25 34/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 30/100 32/50 62/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 33/100 30/50 63/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 276/575 244/375 520/950 116

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 25/50 44/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50
Computer Applications and IOT 22/25 21/25 43/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104417
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: KARAN KUMAR Father's 
Name:

GIRISH KUMAR University Roll No: 240090111007

CGPA: 4.85 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.04

Engineering Chemistry Lab 21/25 17/25 38/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 30/100 38/50 68/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 43/100 44/50 87/150

Engineering Chemistry 30/100 38/50 68/150
Analytical Mathematics 41/100 33/50 74/150

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 35/50 53/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50
Computer Applications and IOT 19/25 20/25 39/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 24/25 21/25 45/50
Workshop Practices Lab 38/50 43/50 81/100

CGPA: 5.70 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark:  G+4 in AHT 002 SGPA: 5.30

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 286/575 292/375 578/950 122

Engineering Chemistry 52/100 32/50 84/150
Analytical Mathematics 51/100 41/50 92/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104426
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: MAYANK ASANWAL Father's 
Name:

MANGEYRAM University Roll No: 240090111008

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 23/25 22/25 45/50
Workshop Practices Lab 37/50 40/50 77/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 21/25 15/25 36/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 18/25 17/25 35/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 38/100 34/50 72/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 53/100 41/50 94/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 331/575 280/375 611/950 136

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 30/50 49/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 18/25 20/25 38/50
Computer Applications and IOT 20/25 18/25 38/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401103796
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: PRIYANSHU Father's 
Name:

INDRAYASH SINGH University Roll No: 240090111009

CGPA: 6.09 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.91

Engineering Chemistry Lab 0/25 0/25 0/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 0/25 0/25 0/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 0/100 0/50 0/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 0/100 0/50 0/150

Engineering Chemistry 0/100 0/50 0/150
Analytical Mathematics 0/100 0/50 0/150

English Language Lab ($) 0/25 0/50 0/75
General Proficiency ($) - 0/50 0/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 0/25 0/25 0/50
Computer Applications and IOT 0/25 0/25 0/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 0/25 0/25 0/50
Workshop Practices Lab 0/50 0/50 0/100

CGPA: 0.00 Earned 
Credits:

0
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

0Result: NOT PROMOTED 
TO SECOND YEAR

Remark:

BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001, 
MET 001, AHP 002, 
ECP 001, MEP 001, 
MEP 003, AHP 004, 

CSP 002, AHP 006, GP 
02

SGPA: 0.00

0
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 0/575 0/375 0/950 0
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GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (Manufacturing Engineering) 

II Semester June 2025

MM 9 SC SN C SAGAR CHAMOLI

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 B+ 7
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 10 SC SN C SHAHID

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 11 SC SN C SHIVANG SHARMA

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 Dt 0
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 A 8
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 12 SC SN C TARUN RAJPUT

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

Engineering Chemistry 5/100 24/50 29/150
Analytical Mathematics 10/100 25/50 35/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104103
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SAGAR CHAMOLI Father's 
Name:

SUSHIL CHAMOLI University Roll No: 240090111010

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 18/25 22/25 40/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 37/50 76/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 17/25 17/25 34/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 17/25 36/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 17/100 30/50 47/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 8/100 26/50 34/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 173/575 234/375 407/950 49

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 25/50 43/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 17/25 38/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104505
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SHAHID Father's 
Name:

ISLAM ALI University Roll No: 240090111011

CGPA: 2.57 Earned 
Credits:

7
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

18Result: NOT PROMOTED 
TO SECOND YEAR

Remark:
BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001, 

MET 001
SGPA: 2.13

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 17/25 35/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 18/25 16/25 34/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 36/100 32/50 68/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 36/100 39/50 75/150

Engineering Chemistry 32/100 28/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 30/100 36/50 66/150

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 27/50 46/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 19/25 41/50
Computer Applications and IOT 20/25 18/25 38/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 23/25 20/25 43/50
Workshop Practices Lab 38/50 37/50 75/100

CGPA: 4.15 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

34Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.17

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 273/575 262/375 535/950 119

Engineering Chemistry 26/100 24/50 50/150
Analytical Mathematics D/100 27/50 27/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104305
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SHIVANG SHARMA Father's 
Name:

AJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA

University Roll No: 240090111012

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50
Workshop Practices Lab 45/50 37/50 82/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 20/25 17/25 37/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 31/100 40/50 71/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 33/100 29/50 62/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 240/575 253/375 493/950 87

English Language Lab ($) 20/25 34/50 54/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 19/25 40/50
Computer Applications and IOT 22/25 18/25 40/50

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100220
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: TARUN RAJPUT Father's 
Name:

NEERAJ RAJPUT University Roll No: 240090111013

CGPA: 3.09 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

22Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005

SGPA: 3.78

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 16/25 34/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 18/25 37/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 15/100 35/50 50/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 30/100 39/50 69/150

Engineering Chemistry 13/100 33/50 46/150
Analytical Mathematics 12/100 31/50 43/150

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 35/50 54/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 17/25 38/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 23/25 22/25 45/50
Workshop Practices Lab 42/50 45/50 87/100

CGPA: 3.20 Earned 
Credits:

11
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

22Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001

SGPA: 3.17

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 215/575 278/375 493/950 73
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GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (Manufacturing Engineering) 

II Semester June 2025

MM 13 SC SN C VISHAL BISHT

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 14 SC SN C #N/A

MM 15 SC SN C #N/A

MM 16 SC SN C #N/A

Engineering Chemistry 32/100 36/50 68/150
Analytical Mathematics 30/100 33/50 63/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104139
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: VISHAL BISHT Father's 
Name:

BHAGWAN SINGH 
BISHT

University Roll No: 240090111014

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 24/25 21/25 45/50
Workshop Practices Lab 40/50 39/50 79/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 21/25 17/25 38/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 35/100 37/50 72/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 32/100 49/50 81/150

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 275/575 290/375 565/950 122

English Language Lab ($) 20/25 36/50 56/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Computer Applications and IOT 20/25 17/25 37/50

CGPA: 4.96 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.30

PASS

PASS

PASS
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MM 1 SC SN C II I 44 12

AHT 002 4 Dt 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 C 5
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 2 SC SN C ABHISHEK RANA

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 A+ 9
AHP 006 0 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 3 SC SN C ADITYA SINGH

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 4 SC SN C AKANKSHA RAWAT

AHT 002 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B 6
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 B 6
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 O 10
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 6.41 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.17

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 331/575 300/375 631/950 142

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 32/50 51/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 24/25 45/50
Computer Applications and IOT 22/25 23/25 45/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 23/25 43/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 38/50 77/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 16/25 34/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 21/25 23/25 44/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 38/100 30/50 68/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 47/100 50/50 97/150

Engineering Chemistry 43/100 37/50 80/150
Analytical Mathematics 62/100 36/50 98/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104360
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: AKANKSHA RAWAT Father's 
Name:

YATYENDRA SINGH 
RAWAT

University Roll No: 240090107004

CGPA: 3.76 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

30Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002 SGPA: 4.52

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 283/575 252/375 535/950 104

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 31/50 49/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Computer Applications and IOT 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Workshop Practices Lab 43/50 40/50 83/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 16/25 14/25 30/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 40/100 31/50 71/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 30/100 35/50 65/150

Engineering Chemistry 22/100 23/50 45/150
Analytical Mathematics 52/100 30/50 82/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104191
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ADITYA SINGH Father's 
Name:

DHARAMVEER 
SINGH

University Roll No: 240090107003

CGPA: 3.00 Earned 
Credits:

7
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

22Result: CARRY OVER Remark:
BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001, 

MET 001
SGPA: 2.26

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 200/575 250/375 450/950 52

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 36/50 55/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 23/25 43/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 22/25 43/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 18/25 20/25 38/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 35/50 74/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 17/25 16/25 33/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 20/25 17/25 37/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 32/100 27/50 59/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 16/100 33/50 49/150

Engineering Chemistry 16/100 21/50 37/150
Analytical Mathematics 1/100 36/50 37/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104488
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ABHISHEK RANA Father's 
Name:

JAGBEER SINGH University Roll No: 240090107002

CGPA: 3.17 Earned 
Credits:

11
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

26Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, MET 001

SGPA: 2.78

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 206/575 210/375 416/950 64

English Language Lab ($) 20/25 26/50 46/75
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50
Computer Applications and IOT 19/25 20/25 39/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50
Workshop Practices Lab 41/50 37/50 78/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 15/25 13/25 28/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 17/25 36/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 41/100 31/50 72/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 12/100 30/50 42/150

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Civil Engineering

II Semester June 2025

Name: ABHINAV 
NAUTIYAL

Father's 
Name:

DHEERAJ NAUTIYAL University Roll No: 240090107001

Engineering Chemistry D/100 D/50 0/150
Analytical Mathematics 21/100 21/50 42/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104349
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points
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GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Civil Engineering

II Semester June 2025
MM 5 SC SN C AKHILESH KUMAR

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 A+ 9
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 6 SC SN C ANANT PRAKASH

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 7 SC SN C ANIKET SINGH BHANDARI

AHT 002 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 B 6
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 A 8
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 8 SC SN C ANKUR KUMAR

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 B 6
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 A 8
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 A+ 9
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 5.89 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.70

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 313/575 267/375 580/950 131

English Language Lab ($) 17/25 30/50 47/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Computer Applications and IOT 22/25 21/25 43/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50
Workshop Practices Lab 42/50 36/50 78/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 17/25 19/25 36/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 48/100 27/50 75/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 30/100 31/50 61/150

Engineering Chemistry 34/100 29/50 63/150
Analytical Mathematics 59/100 40/50 99/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104377
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ANKUR KUMAR Father's 
Name:

KAMESH KUMAR University Roll No: 240090107008

CGPA: 6.13 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.00

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 324/575 298/375 622/950 138

English Language Lab ($) 16/25 30/50 46/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 37/50 76/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 18/25 36/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 57/100 43/50 100/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 31/100 44/50 75/150

Engineering Chemistry 43/100 36/50 79/150
Analytical Mathematics 53/100 36/50 89/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104501
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ANIKET SINGH 
BHANDARI

Father's 
Name:

TRILOK SINGH 
BHANDARI

University Roll No: 240090107007

CGPA: 4.52 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

38Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005

SGPA: 3.61

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 254/575 258/375 512/950 83

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 27/50 45/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 18/25 23/25 41/50
Computer Applications and IOT 19/25 22/25 41/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Workshop Practices Lab 42/50 35/50 77/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 16/25 34/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 37/100 30/50 67/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 31/100 37/50 68/150

Engineering Chemistry 30/100 28/50 58/150
Analytical Mathematics 19/100 27/50 46/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104270
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ANANT PRAKASH Father's 
Name:

ROSHAN LAL University Roll No: 240090107006

CGPA: 5.57 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.26

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 282/575 265/375 547/950 121

English Language Lab ($) 17/25 33/50 50/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 24/25 45/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 23/25 44/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Workshop Practices Lab 41/50 38/50 79/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 17/25 17/25 34/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 18/25 16/25 34/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 41/100 34/50 75/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 32/100 33/50 65/150

Engineering Chemistry 34/100 29/50 63/150
Analytical Mathematics 37/100 31/50 68/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104328
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: AKHILESH KUMAR Father's 
Name:

BHUPENDRA KUMAR University Roll No: 240090107005
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GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Civil Engineering

II Semester June 2025
MM 9 SC SN C ANMOL SINGH

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 10 SC SN C ANSHUL RAWAT

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 11 SC SN C ANUJ SINGH BISHT

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 B 6
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 O 10
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 12 SC SN C ANURAG ARYA

AHT 002 4 Dt 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 2.24 Earned 
Credits:

7
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

14Result: NOT PROMOTED 
TO SECOND YEAR

Remark:
BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001, 

MET 001
SGPA: 2.22

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 165/575 213/375 378/950 51

English Language Lab ($) 17/25 27/50 44/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 18/25 23/25 41/50
Computer Applications and IOT 19/25 22/25 41/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Workshop Practices Lab 40/50 35/50 75/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 17/25 16/25 33/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 17/25 36/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 10/100 26/50 36/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 15/100 30/50 45/150

Engineering Chemistry D/100 D/50 0/150
Analytical Mathematics 7/100 24/50 31/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104367
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ANURAG ARYA Father's 
Name:

TAMESHWAR ARYA University Roll No: 240090107012

CGPA: 5.70 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.70

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 301/575 274/375 575/950 131

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 33/50 51/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 23/25 24/25 47/50
Computer Applications and IOT 25/25 23/25 48/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 23/25 22/25 45/50
Workshop Practices Lab 42/50 38/50 80/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 17/25 35/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 18/25 16/25 34/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 39/100 31/50 70/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 47/100 46/50 93/150

Engineering Chemistry 33/100 27/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 33/100 30/50 63/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104288
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ANUJ SINGH BISHT Father's 
Name:

MANOJ SINGH University Roll No: 240090107011

CGPA: 3.24 Earned 
Credits:

7
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

26Result: CARRY OVER Remark:
BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001, 

MET 001
SGPA: 2.09

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 188/575 232/375 420/950 48

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 24/50 42/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Computer Applications and IOT 20/25 19/25 39/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50
Workshop Practices Lab 40/50 36/50 76/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 16/25 15/25 31/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 18/25 16/25 34/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 7/100 29/50 36/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 16/100 31/50 47/150

Engineering Chemistry 2/100 20/50 22/150
Analytical Mathematics 30/100 26/50 56/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104341
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ANSHUL RAWAT Father's 
Name:

GURUDEV SINGH University Roll No: 240090107010

CGPA: 4.30 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

38Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
ECT 001

SGPA: 3.57

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 245/575 263/375 508/950 82

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 27/50 45/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 19/25 22/25 41/50
Computer Applications and IOT 19/25 20/25 39/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 23/25 42/50
Workshop Practices Lab 42/50 37/50 79/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 16/25 15/25 31/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 17/25 19/25 36/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 31/100 28/50 59/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 31/100 41/50 72/150

Engineering Chemistry 12/100 23/50 35/150
Analytical Mathematics 39/100 35/50 74/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104386
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ANMOL SINGH Father's 
Name:

ATOL SINGH University Roll No: 240090107009
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GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Civil Engineering

II Semester June 2025
MM 13 SC SN C ANUSHKA PURSODA

AHT 002 4 B+ 7
AHT 005 4 B 6
ECT 001 4 B+ 7
MET 001 4 B 6
AHP 002 1 O 10
ECP 001 1 O 10
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 O 10
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 14 SC SN C ARYAN BERAGIA

AHT 002 4 Dt 0
AHT 005 4 Dt 0
ECT 001 4 Dt 0
MET 001 4 Dt 0
AHP 002 1 Dt 0
ECP 001 1 Dt 0
MEP 001 1 Ab 0
MEP 003 2 Ab 0
AHP 004 1 Ab 0
CSP 002 1 Ab 0
AHP 006 0 Ab 0

GP 02 0
23

MM 15 SC SN C ARYAN BHARTI

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 B 6
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 A 8
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 O 10
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 16 SC SN C ASHISH KUMAR SINGH

AHT 002 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B 6
ECT 001 4 B 6
MET 001 4 B 6
AHP 002 1 A 8
ECP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 O 10
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 6.41 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.74

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 345/575 336/375 681/950 155

English Language Lab ($) 17/25 33/50 50/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 24/25 25/25 49/50
Computer Applications and IOT 24/25 22/25 46/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 24/25 46/50
Workshop Practices Lab 41/50 42/50 83/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 20/25 23/25 43/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 51/100 47/50 98/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 48/100 50/50 98/150

Engineering Chemistry 35/100 42/50 77/150
Analytical Mathematics 59/100 40/50 99/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104300
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ASHISH KUMAR 
SINGH

Father's 
Name:

PREM KUMAR SINGH University Roll No: 240090107016

CGPA: 6.15 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.17

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 326/575 301/375 627/950 142

English Language Lab ($) 17/25 32/50 49/75
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 24/25 24/25 48/50
Computer Applications and IOT 23/25 23/25 46/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 23/25 44/50
Workshop Practices Lab 43/50 42/50 85/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 20/25 17/25 37/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 42/100 35/50 77/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 42/100 47/50 89/150

Engineering Chemistry 31/100 33/50 64/150
Analytical Mathematics 60/100 37/50 97/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104198
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ARYAN BHARTI Father's 
Name:

MAHIPAL BHARTI University Roll No: 240090107015

CGPA: 2.80
Earned 
Credits: 0

Cuml. 
Earned 
Credits:

23Result:
NOT PROMOTED 

TO SECOND YEAR Remark:

BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001, 
MET 001, AHP 002, 
ECP 001, MEP 001, 
MEP 003, AHP 004, 
CSP 002, AHP 006

SGPA: 0.00

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 0/575 0/375 0/950 0

English Language Lab ($) A/25 33/50 33/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab A/25 A/25 0/50
Computer Applications and IOT A/25 A/25 0/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab A/25 A/25 0/50
Workshop Practices Lab A/50 0/50 0/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab D/25 D/25 0/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab D/25 D /25 0/50

Basic Electronics Engineering D/100 D /50 0/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering D/100 A/50 0/150

Engineering Chemistry D/100 D/50 0/150
Analytical Mathematics D/100 A/50 0/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100101
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ARYAN BERAGIA Father's 
Name:

ASHOK KUMAR University Roll No: 240090107014

CGPA: 7.11 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 7.30

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 407/575 323/375 730/950 168

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 32/50 50/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 24/25 25/25 49/50
Computer Applications and IOT 23/25 22/25 45/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 23/25 22/25 45/50
Workshop Practices Lab 40/50 39/50 79/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 22/25 24/25 46/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 64/100 49/50 113/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 55/100 40/50 95/150

Engineering Chemistry 66/100 43/50 109/150
Analytical Mathematics 68/100 36/50 104/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104369
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: ANUSHKA PURSODA Father's 
Name:

PYAR CHAND SINGH University Roll No: 240090107013



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Civil Engineering

II Semester June 2025
MM 17 SC SN C AVDESH KHANDURI

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 18 SC SN C AVISHKA NEGI

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 A 8
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 O 10
AHP 006 0 A 8

GP 02 0
23

MM 19 SC SN C AYUSH JOSHI

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 B 6
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 B 6
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 20 SC SN C AYUSH NEGI

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 A 8
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 4.85 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.22

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 287/575 256/375 543/950 120

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 25/50 44/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 19/25 40/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50
Workshop Practices Lab 41/50 36/50 77/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 39/100 29/50 68/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 30/100 34/50 64/150

Engineering Chemistry 34/100 26/50 60/150
Analytical Mathematics 43/100 33/50 76/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104227
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: AYUSH NEGI Father's 
Name:

GABBAR SINGH 
NEGI

University Roll No: 240090107020

CGPA: 6.00 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.96

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 324/575 287/375 611/950 137

English Language Lab ($) 20/25 36/50 56/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 23/25 44/50
Computer Applications and IOT 20/25 22/25 42/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 38/50 77/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 17/25 35/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 18/25 37/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 44/100 33/50 77/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 51/100 42/50 93/150

Engineering Chemistry 42/100 32/50 74/150
Analytical Mathematics 50/100 41/50 91/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104311
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: AYUSH JOSHI Father's 
Name:

HARISH CHANDRA 
JOSHI

University Roll No: 240090107019

CGPA: 5.04 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002 SGPA: 4.70

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 277/575 269/375 546/950 108

English Language Lab ($) 23/25 38/50 61/75
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50
Computer Applications and IOT 23/25 22/25 45/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 23/25 42/50
Workshop Practices Lab 41/50 37/50 78/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 17/25 15/25 32/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 33/100 31/50 64/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 38/100 46/50 84/150

Engineering Chemistry 30/100 24/50 54/150
Analytical Mathematics 32/100 28/50 60/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104385
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: AVISHKA NEGI Father's 
Name:

BALBIR SINGH NEGI University Roll No: 240090107018

CGPA: 4.35 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

34Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
MET 001

SGPA: 3.78

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 240/575 253/375 493/950 87

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 32/50 51/75
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50
Computer Applications and IOT 22/25 20/25 42/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Workshop Practices Lab 42/50 38/50 80/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 18/25 36/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 18/25 37/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 40/100 34/50 74/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 16/100 30/50 46/150

Engineering Chemistry 8/100 27/50 35/150
Analytical Mathematics 33/100 27/50 60/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104282
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: AVDESH KHANDURI Father's 
Name:

VINOD PRASAD 
KHANDURI

University Roll No: 240090107017



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Civil Engineering

II Semester June 2025
MM 21 SC SN C BHARAT BHATT

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 O 10
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 22 SC SN C DEEPA ARYA

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 C 5
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 23 SC SN C GUNGUN

AHT 002 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 B 6
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 A 8
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 O 10
AHP 006 0 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 24 SC SN C HARSH PATIYAL

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 A+ 9
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 5.52 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.35

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 273/575 282/375 555/950 123

English Language Lab ($) 17/25 30/50 47/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 23/25 44/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 22/25 43/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Workshop Practices Lab 42/50 37/50 79/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 17/25 16/25 33/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 20/25 24/25 44/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 41/100 35/50 76/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 30/100 35/50 65/150

Engineering Chemistry 31/100 32/50 63/150
Analytical Mathematics 30/100 37/50 67/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104402
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: HARSH PATIYAL Father's 
Name:

SUNIL KUMAR University Roll No: 240090107024

CGPA: 6.39 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.22

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 316/575 310/375 626/950 143

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 35/50 53/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 24/25 24/25 48/50
Computer Applications and IOT 24/25 22/25 46/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 23/25 42/50
Workshop Practices Lab 41/50 41/50 82/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 17/25 35/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 22/25 18/25 40/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 50/100 42/50 92/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 30/100 48/50 78/150

Engineering Chemistry 46/100 36/50 82/150
Analytical Mathematics 42/100 39/50 81/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104204
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: GUNGUN Father's 
Name:

SUNDER SINGH University Roll No: 240090107023

CGPA: 3.26 Earned 
Credits:

7
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

26Result: CARRY OVER Remark:
BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001, 

MET 001
SGPA: 2.13

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 217/575 236/375 453/950 49

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 30/50 48/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 20/25 21/25 41/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 36/50 75/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 14/25 14/25 28/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 20/25 18/25 38/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 22/100 27/50 49/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 19/100 31/50 50/150

Engineering Chemistry 14/100 24/50 38/150
Analytical Mathematics 30/100 23/50 53/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104432
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: DEEPA ARYA Father's 
Name:

GAJENDRA KUMAR 
ARYA

University Roll No: 240090107022

CGPA: 4.74 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

38Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
MET 001

SGPA: 3.83

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 266/575 248/375 514/950 88

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 22/50 40/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 23/25 24/25 47/50
Computer Applications and IOT 22/25 23/25 45/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 36/50 75/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 23/25 14/25 37/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 35/100 29/50 64/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 30/100 28/50 58/150

Engineering Chemistry 20/100 22/50 42/150
Analytical Mathematics 35/100 32/50 67/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104425
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: BHARAT BHATT Father's 
Name:

TRIBHUWAN 
CHANDRA BHATT

University Roll No: 240090107021



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Civil Engineering

II Semester June 2025
MM 25 SC SN C HARSH PRATAP SINGH

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 A 8
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 A+ 9
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 26 SC SN C JATIN

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 B 6
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B 6
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 O 10
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 27 SC SN C KASHISH SAINI

AHT 002 4 B+ 7
AHT 005 4 O 10
ECT 001 4 B+ 7
MET 001 4 A 8
AHP 002 1 O 10
ECP 001 1 A 8
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 A+ 9
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 28 SC SN C KRITI VERMA

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 A+ 9
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 4.17 Earned 
Credits:

11
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

34Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001

SGPA: 3.09

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 244/575 242/375 486/950 71

English Language Lab ($) 20/25 31/50 51/75
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50
Computer Applications and IOT 22/25 22/25 44/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Workshop Practices Lab 40/50 37/50 77/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 19/25 16/25 35/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 17/100 30/50 47/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 31/100 29/50 60/150

Engineering Chemistry 34/100 23/50 57/150
Analytical Mathematics 19/100 23/50 42/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104353
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: KRITI VERMA Father's 
Name:

AVEDHESH KUMAR 
VERMA

University Roll No: 240090107028

CGPA: 8.09 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 8.17

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 437/575 338/375 775/950 188

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 27/50 46/75
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 24/25 45/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 23/25 44/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 23/25 43/50
Workshop Practices Lab 41/50 38/50 79/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 23/25 24/25 47/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 21/25 19/25 40/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 70/100 41/50 111/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 76/100 48/50 124/150

Engineering Chemistry 57/100 49/50 106/150
Analytical Mathematics 87/100 49/50 136/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104238
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: KASHISH SAINI Father's 
Name:

SANJAY SINGH University Roll No: 240090107027

CGPA: 5.57 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.78

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 297/575 285/375 582/950 133

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 34/50 52/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 24/25 46/50
Computer Applications and IOT 22/25 23/25 45/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50
Workshop Practices Lab 43/50 40/50 83/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 17/25 35/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 18/25 15/25 33/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 41/100 35/50 76/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 30/100 39/50 69/150

Engineering Chemistry 30/100 35/50 65/150
Analytical Mathematics 54/100 36/50 90/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104195
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: JATIN Father's 
Name:

DHARMENDRA 
SINGH NATH

University Roll No: 240090107026

CGPA: 6.30 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.04

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 347/575 283/375 630/950 139

English Language Lab ($) 16/25 25/50 41/75
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 22/25 43/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Workshop Practices Lab 42/50 37/50 79/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 19/25 15/25 34/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 54/100 32/50 86/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 40/100 37/50 77/150

Engineering Chemistry 39/100 32/50 71/150
Analytical Mathematics 69/100 44/50 113/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104197
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: HARSH PRATAP 
SINGH

Father's 
Name:

MANOJ KUMAR University Roll No: 240090107025



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Civil Engineering

II Semester June 2025
MM 29 SC SN C MAHI

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 B 6
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 O 10
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 30 SC SN C MAYANK LATWAL

AHT 002 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B 6
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 A 8
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 O 10
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 31 SC SN C MEENAKSHI RAWAT

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 C 5
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 B+ 7
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 32 SC SN C NAMRATA PUNDIR

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 O 10
AHP 006 0 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 5.50 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.65

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 308/575 272/375 580/950 130

English Language Lab ($) 20/25 33/50 53/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 23/25 23/25 46/50
Computer Applications and IOT 23/25 22/25 45/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50
Workshop Practices Lab 42/50 39/50 81/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 18/25 36/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 21/25 18/25 39/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 47/100 31/50 78/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 30/100 36/50 66/150

Engineering Chemistry 36/100 31/50 67/150
Analytical Mathematics 46/100 34/50 80/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104439
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: NAMRATA PUNDIR Father's 
Name:

SURAJ PAL PUNDIR University Roll No: 240090107032

CGPA: 2.50 Earned 
Credits:

7
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

18Result: NOT PROMOTED 
TO SECOND YEAR

Remark:
BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001, 

MET 001
SGPA: 2.09

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 144/575 220/375 364/950 48

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 25/50 44/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 18/25 18/25 36/50
Computer Applications and IOT 19/25 19/25 38/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Workshop Practices Lab 42/50 36/50 78/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 15/25 12/25 27/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 18/25 18/25 36/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 3/100 26/50 29/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 4/100 28/50 32/150

Engineering Chemistry 1/100 20/50 21/150
Analytical Mathematics 4/100 22/50 26/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401101926
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: MEENAKSHI 
RAWAT

Father's 
Name:

CHANDAN SINGH University Roll No: 240090107031

CGPA: 6.52 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.39

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 337/575 313/375 650/950 147

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 30/50 49/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 24/25 46/50
Computer Applications and IOT 22/25 23/25 45/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50
Workshop Practices Lab 44/50 41/50 85/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 41/100 44/50 85/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 43/100 45/50 88/150

Engineering Chemistry 48/100 35/50 83/150
Analytical Mathematics 57/100 38/50 95/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104256
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: MAYANK LATWAL Father's 
Name:

DHARAM SINGH 
LATWAL

University Roll No: 240090107030

CGPA: 6.26 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.00

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 314/575 301/375 615/950 138

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 34/50 52/75
General Proficiency ($) - 48/50 48/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 23/25 24/25 47/50
Computer Applications and IOT 23/25 23/25 46/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 36/50 75/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 40/100 41/50 81/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 48/100 42/50 90/150

Engineering Chemistry 31/100 37/50 68/150
Analytical Mathematics 49/100 36/50 85/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104415
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: MAHI Father's 
Name:

SUSHIL KUMAR University Roll No: 240090107029



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Civil Engineering

II Semester June 2025
MM 33 SC SN C Neeraj Verma

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 C 5
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 34 SC SN C NISHU BHARTI

AHT 002 4 Dt 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 C 5
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 35 SC SN C PARTH DOBHAL

AHT 002 4 Dt 0
AHT 005 4 Dt 0
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 F 0
ECP 001 1 A 8
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 A+ 9
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 36 SC SN C PAYAL JOSHI

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 B 6
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 A 8
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 A+ 9
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 4.63 Earned 
Credits:

11
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

34Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001

SGPA: 3.43

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 248/575 268/375 516/950 79

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 33/50 52/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 23/25 21/25 44/50
Computer Applications and IOT 23/25 20/25 43/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 36/50 75/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 17/25 35/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 12/100 31/50 43/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 53/100 43/50 96/150

Engineering Chemistry 14/100 30/50 44/150
Analytical Mathematics 26/100 27/50 53/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104372
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: PAYAL JOSHI Father's 
Name:

JAGDISH PRASAD University Roll No: 240090107036

CGPA: 2.15 Earned 
Credits:

6
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

13Result: NOT PROMOTED 
TO SECOND YEAR

Remark:
BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001, 
MET 001, AHP 002

SGPA: 2.09

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 156/575 207/375 363/950 48

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 27/50 46/75
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50
Computer Applications and IOT 22/25 21/25 43/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50
Workshop Practices Lab 42/50 35/50 77/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 0/25 12/25 12/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 18/25 23/25 41/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 18/100 25/50 43/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 13/100 31/50 44/150

Engineering Chemistry D/100 D/50 0/150
Analytical Mathematics D/100 19/50 19/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104491
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: PARTH DOBHAL Father's 
Name:

S R DOBHAL University Roll No: 240090107035

CGPA: 2.57 Earned 
Credits:

7
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

18Result: NOT PROMOTED 
TO SECOND YEAR

Remark:
BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001, 

MET 001
SGPA: 2.22

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 181/575 211/375 392/950 51

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 28/50 46/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 20/25 41/50
Workshop Practices Lab 43/50 36/50 79/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 15/25 13/25 28/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 17/100 30/50 47/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 17/100 29/50 46/150

Engineering Chemistry D/100 D/50 0/150
Analytical Mathematics 6/100 21/50 27/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401102754
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: NISHU BHARTI Father's 
Name:

SHIV KUMAR University Roll No: 240090107034

CGPA: 3.00 Earned 
Credits:

7
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

22Result: CARRY OVER Remark:
BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001, 

MET 001
SGPA: 2.22

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 214/575 237/375 451/950 51

English Language Lab ($) 20/25 29/50 49/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 37/50 76/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 16/25 13/25 29/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 18/25 21/25 39/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 31/100 26/50 57/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 19/100 30/50 49/150

Engineering Chemistry 7/100 23/50 30/150
Analytical Mathematics 22/100 24/50 46/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100159
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: Neeraj Verma Father's 
Name:

BHAJAN LAL University Roll No: 240090107033



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Civil Engineering

II Semester June 2025
MM 37 SC SN C PIYOUSH KUMAR

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 A+ 9
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 38 SC SN C PRIYANSHI

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 A+ 9
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 39 SC SN C PRIYANSHU CHANDOLA

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 C 5
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 A+ 9
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 40 SC SN C RAJAT SINGH

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 3.76 Earned 
Credits:

11
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

30Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
ECT 001, MET 001

SGPA: 3.00

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 256/575 247/375 503/950 69

English Language Lab ($) 17/25 27/50 44/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 23/25 22/25 45/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 35/50 74/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 17/25 15/25 32/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 18/25 19/25 37/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 25/100 31/50 56/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 19/100 32/50 51/150

Engineering Chemistry 30/100 26/50 56/150
Analytical Mathematics 44/100 25/50 69/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104176
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: RAJAT SINGH Father's 
Name:

VIRENDRA SINGH University Roll No: 240090107040

CGPA: 3.76 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

30Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
ECT 001

SGPA: 3.61

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 252/575 241/375 493/950 83

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 26/50 44/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Computer Applications and IOT 23/25 21/25 44/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50
Workshop Practices Lab 42/50 35/50 77/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 15/25 14/25 29/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 21/25 18/25 39/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 16/100 26/50 42/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 30/100 33/50 63/150

Engineering Chemistry 20/100 25/50 45/150
Analytical Mathematics 44/100 27/50 71/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100134
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: PRIYANSHU 
CHANDOLA

Father's 
Name:

BHUWAN CHANDRA 
CHANDOLA

University Roll No: 240090107039

CGPA: 4.41 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

34Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005

SGPA: 3.78

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 244/575 275/375 519/950 87

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 33/50 52/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50
Computer Applications and IOT 22/25 22/25 44/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 20/25 42/50
Workshop Practices Lab 41/50 38/50 79/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 31/100 33/50 64/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 31/100 34/50 65/150

Engineering Chemistry 23/100 31/50 54/150
Analytical Mathematics 14/100 34/50 48/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104374
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: PRIYANSHI Father's 
Name:

KUSHAL VEER University Roll No: 240090107038

CGPA: 4.48 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

38Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
ECT 001

SGPA: 3.70

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 231/575 250/375 481/950 85

English Language Lab ($) 17/25 28/50 45/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50
Computer Applications and IOT 22/25 22/25 44/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50
Workshop Practices Lab 41/50 38/50 79/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 14/25 16/25 30/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 17/25 36/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 13/100 32/50 45/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 33/100 34/50 67/150

Engineering Chemistry 11/100 25/50 36/150
Analytical Mathematics 37/100 23/50 60/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100091
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: PIYOUSH KUMAR Father's 
Name:

VIJAY KUMAR University Roll No: 240090107037



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Civil Engineering

II Semester June 2025
MM 41 SC SN C SAKSHAM BHATT

AHT 002 4 Dt 0
AHT 005 4 Dt 0
ECT 001 4 Dt 0
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 Dt 0
ECP 001 1 Dt 0
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 B+ 7
CSP 002 1 B+ 7
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 42 SC SN C SAKSHAM SINGH

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 F 0
ECP 001 1 F 0
MEP 001 1 F 0
MEP 003 2 F 0
AHP 004 1 F 0
CSP 002 1 F 0
AHP 006 0 F 0

GP 02 0
23

MM 43 SC SN C SARTHAK SINGH

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 003 2 A 8
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 44 SC SN C SAURAV KUMAIYA

AHT 002 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 B+ 7
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 A+ 9
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 A+ 9
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 6.65 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 6.30

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 350/575 306/375 656/950 145

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 31/50 50/75
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 24/25 46/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 23/25 44/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 38/50 77/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 21/25 18/25 39/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 46/100 41/50 87/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 41/100 43/50 84/150

Engineering Chemistry 45/100 39/50 84/150
Analytical Mathematics 73/100 39/50 112/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104248
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SAURAV KUMAIYA Father's 
Name:

SHANKAR SINGH 
KUMAIYA

University Roll No: 240090107045

CGPA: 3.89 Earned 
Credits:

11
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

30Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
ECT 001, MET 001

SGPA: 2.96

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 236/575 245/375 481/950 68

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 25/50 43/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 18/25 22/25 40/50
Computer Applications and IOT 19/25 21/25 40/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50
Workshop Practices Lab 44/50 36/50 80/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 16/25 15/25 31/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 16/25 35/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 24/100 32/50 56/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 19/100 35/50 54/150

Engineering Chemistry 10/100 22/50 32/150
Analytical Mathematics 48/100 26/50 74/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104180
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SARTHAK SINGH Father's 
Name:

MAHESH CHAND University Roll No: 240090107044

CGPA: 1.50
Earned 
Credits: 0

Cuml. 
Earned 
Credits:

11Result:
NOT PROMOTED 

TO SECOND YEAR Remark:

BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001, 
MET 001, AHP 002, 
ECP 001, MEP 001, 
MEP 003, AHP 004, 
CSP 002, AHP 006

SGPA: 0.00

Average
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 0/575 0/375 0/950 0

English Language Lab ($) 0/25 0/50 0/75
General Proficiency ($) - 0/50 0/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 0/25 0/25 0/50
Computer Applications and IOT 0/25 0/25 0/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 0/25 0/25 0/50
Workshop Practices Lab 0/50 0/50 0/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 0/25 0/25 0/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 0/25 0/25 0/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 0/100 0/50 0/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 0/100 0/50 0/150

Engineering Chemistry 0/100 0/50 0/150
Analytical Mathematics 0/100 0/50 0/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401103217
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SAKSHAM SINGH Father's 
Name:

0 University Roll No: 240090107043

CGPA: 2.20
Earned 
Credits: 5

Cuml. 
Earned 
Credits:

16Result:
NOT PROMOTED 

TO SECOND YEAR Remark:

BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001, 
MET 001, AHP 002, 

ECP 001

SGPA: 1.52

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 104/575 131/375 235/950 35

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 23/50 41/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 18/25 17/25 35/50
Computer Applications and IOT 19/25 18/25 37/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50
Workshop Practices Lab 42/50 36/50 78/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab D/25 D/25 0/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab D/25 D/25 0/50

Basic Electronics Engineering D/100 D/50 0/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 6/100 25/50 31/150

Engineering Chemistry D/100 D/50 0/150
Analytical Mathematics D/100 15/50 15/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104406
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SAKSHAM BHATT Father's 
Name:

DINESH PRASAD 
BHATT

University Roll No: 240090107042



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Civil Engineering

II Semester June 2025
MM 45 SC SN C SHIKSHA

AHT 002 4 Ab 0
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 A 8
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 A+ 9
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 A+ 9
AHP 006 0 B+ 7

GP 02 0
23

MM 46 SC SN C SUMIT RAWAT

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 C 5
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 A+ 9
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 47 SC SN C SUMIT SINGH

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 A 8
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 48 SC SN C TANISH RAWAT

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 P 4
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 A+ 9
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 5.35 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.09

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 300/575 246/375 546/950 117

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 27/50 45/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 21/25 43/50
Computer Applications and IOT 22/25 21/25 43/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Workshop Practices Lab 41/50 38/50 79/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 16/25 34/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 45/100 29/50 74/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 35/100 35/50 70/150

Engineering Chemistry 40/100 24/50 64/150
Analytical Mathematics 38/100 22/50 60/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100178
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: TANISH RAWAT Father's 
Name:

DALVIR SINGH University Roll No: 240090107049

CGPA: 4.74 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

38Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN MET 001 SGPA: 4.39

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 262/575 262/375 524/950 101

English Language Lab ($) 17/25 33/50 50/75
General Proficiency ($) - 47/50 47/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Computer Applications and IOT 20/25 20/25 40/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50
Workshop Practices Lab 40/50 36/50 76/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 38/100 32/50 70/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 16/100 31/50 47/150

Engineering Chemistry 30/100 33/50 63/150
Analytical Mathematics 40/100 29/50 69/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104422
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SUMIT SINGH Father's 
Name:

KESHAR SINGH University Roll No: 240090107048

CGPA: 4.83 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

38Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
ECT 001

SGPA: 3.65

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 256/575 248/375 504/950 84

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 31/50 49/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Computer Applications and IOT 22/25 21/25 43/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Workshop Practices Lab 39/50 38/50 77/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 15/25 13/25 28/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 18/25 17/25 35/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 20/100 33/50 53/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 30/100 31/50 61/150

Engineering Chemistry 30/100 27/50 57/150
Analytical Mathematics 40/100 26/50 66/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104260
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SUMIT RAWAT Father's 
Name:

JAIPAL SINGH 
RAWAT

University Roll No: 240090107047

CGPA: 5.52 Earned 
Credits:

19
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002 SGPA: 5.09

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 248/575 306/375 554/950 117

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 36/50 55/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 24/25 45/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 23/25 44/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 21/25 23/25 44/50
Workshop Practices Lab 44/50 41/50 85/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 20/25 20/25 40/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 32/100 38/50 70/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 30/100 45/50 75/150

Engineering Chemistry A/100 37/50 37/150
Analytical Mathematics 40/100 35/50 75/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104365
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: SHIKSHA Father's 
Name:

SANTOSH SINGH University Roll No: 240090107046



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Civil Engineering

II Semester June 2025
MM 49 SC SN C UTKARSH RAWAT

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 B 6

GP 02 0
23

MM 50 SC SN C VAIBHAV DEOPA

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 C 5
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 A+ 9
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 O 10
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 51 SC SN C VAIBHAV KUMAR

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 P 4
AHP 002 1 C 5
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 52 SC SN C VANSHIKA HATWAL

AHT 002 4 P 4
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 A 8
MEP 001 1 O 10
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 O 10
CSP 002 1 O 10
AHP 006 0 A 8

GP 02 0
23

CGPA: 5.50 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark:  G+3 in ECT 001 SGPA: 5.70

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 291/575 296/375 587/950 131

English Language Lab ($) 23/25 37/50 60/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 23/25 24/25 47/50
Computer Applications and IOT 23/25 23/25 46/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 22/25 23/25 45/50
Workshop Practices Lab 40/50 38/50 78/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 18/25 18/25 36/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 30/100 33/50 63/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 40/100 48/50 88/150

Engineering Chemistry 30/100 37/50 67/150
Analytical Mathematics 44/100 31/50 75/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104079
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: VANSHIKA 
HATWAL

Father's 
Name:

ANIL HATWAL University Roll No: 240090107053

CGPA: 3.28 Earned 
Credits:

15
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

26Result: CARRY OVER Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005

SGPA: 3.57

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 234/575 229/375 463/950 82

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 21/50 40/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 19/25 23/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 19/25 22/25 41/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Workshop Practices Lab 41/50 36/50 77/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 15/25 14/25 29/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 20/25 39/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 39/100 27/50 66/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 34/100 30/50 64/150

Engineering Chemistry 17/100 20/50 37/150
Analytical Mathematics 11/100 16/50 27/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100097
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: VAIBHAV KUMAR Father's 
Name:

AMIT KUMAR University Roll No: 240090107052

CGPA: 5.30 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

42Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.65

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 308/575 282/375 590/950 130

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 25/50 43/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 23/25 24/25 47/50
Computer Applications and IOT 23/25 23/25 46/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 22/25 42/50
Workshop Practices Lab 42/50 37/50 79/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 19/25 18/25 37/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 20/25 23/25 43/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 46/100 36/50 82/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 32/100 37/50 69/150

Engineering Chemistry 32/100 32/50 64/150
Analytical Mathematics 51/100 30/50 81/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104297
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: VAIBHAV DEOPA Father's 
Name:

ARVIND SINGH 
DEOPA

University Roll No: 240090107051

CGPA: 3.15 Earned 
Credits:

7
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

22Result: CARRY OVER Remark:
BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001, 

MET 001
SGPA: 2.35

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 198/575 260/375 458/950 54

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 29/50 48/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 23/25 43/50
Workshop Practices Lab 42/50 37/50 79/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 18/25 20/25 38/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 18/100 29/50 47/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 15/100 32/50 47/150

Engineering Chemistry 9/100 31/50 40/150
Analytical Mathematics 15/100 27/50 42/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104308
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: UTKARSH RAWAT Father's 
Name:

KULDEEP SINGH 
RAWAT

University Roll No: 240090107050



Prepared by                        Checked by (Tabulators)
Date:12.08.2025

Controller(GBPIET) Director (GBPIET)                        Contoller(UTU)               

GOVIND BALLABH PANT INSTITUE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

PAURI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF UTTARAKHAND)

(AFFILIATED TO VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY)

Tabulation Chart for Bachelor of Technology
Civil Engineering

II Semester June 2025
MM 53 SC SN C VIKAS ASWAL

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 B 6
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A 8
CSP 002 1 A 8
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 54 SC SN C VISHNU BHANDARI

AHT 002 4 F 0
AHT 005 4 F 0
ECT 001 4 F 0
MET 001 4 F 0
AHP 002 1 B+ 7
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 A+ 9
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 55 SC SN C YUVRAJ

AHT 002 4 C 5
AHT 005 4 C 5
ECT 001 4 P 4
MET 001 4 C 5
AHP 002 1 C 5
ECP 001 1 B+ 7
MEP 001 1 A 8
MEP 003 2 B+ 7
AHP 004 1 A+ 9
CSP 002 1 A+ 9
AHP 006 0 C 5

GP 02 0
23

MM 56 SC SN C #N/A

CGPA: 5.98 Earned 
Credits:

23
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

46Result: PASS Remark: SGPA: 5.57

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 327/575 252/375 579/950 128

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 21/50 39/75
General Proficiency ($) - 45/50 45/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 22/25 43/50
Computer Applications and IOT 22/25 21/25 43/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 20/25 21/25 41/50
Workshop Practices Lab 40/50 36/50 76/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 15/25 13/25 28/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 18/25 20/25 38/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 39/100 32/50 71/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 43/100 34/50 77/150

Engineering Chemistry 49/100 26/50 75/150
Analytical Mathematics 60/100 27/50 87/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104110
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: YUVRAJ Father's 
Name:

NARENDRA DEV University Roll No: 240090107056

CGPA: 2.76 Earned 
Credits:

7
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

18Result: NOT PROMOTED 
TO SECOND YEAR

Remark:
BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, ECT 001, 

MET 001
SGPA: 2.35

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 202/575 261/375 463/950 54

English Language Lab ($) 18/25 23/50 41/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 22/25 22/25 44/50
Computer Applications and IOT 23/25 21/25 44/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 22/25 41/50
Workshop Practices Lab 41/50 37/50 78/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 19/25 19/25 38/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 17/25 19/25 36/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 10/100 30/50 40/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 18/100 38/50 56/150

Engineering Chemistry 15/100 28/50 43/150
Analytical Mathematics 18/100 25/50 43/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401100204
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: VISHNU BHANDARI Father's 
Name:

SATE SINGH 
BHANDARI

University Roll No: 240090107055

CGPA: 1.80 Earned 
Credits:

11
Cuml. 

Earned 
Credits:

15Result: NOT PROMOTED 
TO SECOND YEAR

Remark: BACK IN AHT 002, 
AHT 005, MET 001

SGPA: 2.91

Excellent
Total Credits/ Marks/ Total Grade Points 242/575 243/375 485/950 67

English Language Lab ($) 19/25 23/50 42/75
General Proficiency ($) - 46/50 46/50

Emerging Technologies in Engineering Lab 21/25 21/25 42/50
Computer Applications and IOT 21/25 20/25 41/50

Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab 19/25 21/25 40/50
Workshop Practices Lab 41/50 38/50 79/100

Engineering Chemistry Lab 17/25 15/25 32/50
Basic Electronics Engineering Lab 19/25 18/25 37/50

Basic Electronics Engineering 35/100 27/50 62/150
Basic Mechanical Engineering 17/100 35/50 52/150

Engineering Chemistry 21/100 26/50 47/150
Analytical Mathematics 31/100 22/50 53/150

University Enrol. No: UTU/2401104334
Subject 
Code

Subject Name Credits External Marks Sessional Marks Total Marks Grade Grade 
Points

Name: VIKAS ASWAL Father's 
Name:

SANJAY SINGH 
ASWAL

University Roll No: 240090107054


